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18,500 SQ. FT. PAINT AND SERVICE 

Alliance Concrete Pumps expanded operations into the 
United States with the opening of their first east coast 
facility in Pennsylvania in 2006. The recently expanded 
branch in Linwood, PA is stocked with a large inventory 
of parts for all makes of pumps. 

This facility boasts four dedicated service bays 
complete with welders, hose crimping capabilities and is 
equipped with a 20-ton overhead crane. The parts and 
service team in Linwood is ready to take on any size job 
for any brand of pump.

Headquartered in British Columbia, 
Canada, Alliance Concrete Pumps Inc. 
is the exclusive distributor in North 
America for JunJin Heavy Industry of 
South Korea.

LINWOOD, PA, USALINWOOD, PA, USA

LINWOOD, PA, USA

ALDERGROVE, BC, CANADA



3FOR CURRENT PRICING VISIT: SHOP.ALLIANCECONCRETEPUMPS.COMBULK PRICING AVAILABLE FOR ALL PRODUCTS

ALDERGROVE, BC
CANADA

JUNJIN FACTORY JUNJIN FACTORY JUNJIN FACTORY

Alliance Concrete Pumps Inc. is partnered with JUNJIN Heavy Industry to become a 

leading manufacturer of truck-mounted concrete pumps and placing booms that serves 

all markets throughout the United States and Canada. Our equipment is manufactured 

on a rolling assembly line, streamlining efficiencies that ensures a common build that 

delivers a consistent, high quality product built to the right specifications every time.

JUNJIN PARTNERSHIP
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High-strength structural steel

1 BOOM, OUTRIGGERS 
& TURRET

HAWE Holding Valves 
on boom cylinders 

2 HAWE LOAD 
HOLDING VALVE

Powerful hydraulic driven fan 
achieves maximum cooling and is 

controlled by a temperature sensor 
with manual override

4 HYDRAULIC OIL COOLER

Fully proportional HAWE 
control valves

5 BOOM CONTROL VALVE

Accumulator pump, boom 
pump and accessory pumps are 

all Rexroth except 10 cell with 
Kawasaki main pump

3 MAIN PUMP

1

8

2

•	 Custom Graphics 
Package

•	 Additional  Tool Box

•	 Aluminum 		
Splash Guard

•	 Aluminum Fold-
Down Hopper Cover

•	 Extra Outrigger Pads

•	 Water Tank Heater

•	 Hydraulic 			 
Tank Heater

•	 LED Boom Lights

•	 LED Outrigger 
Lights

•	 Pressure Washer

•	 Back Up Camera

•	 Twin Wall Pipe

•	 CCI Lined Back End

•	 Air Chuck at Rear

•	 Beacon Light on Cab

•	 Air Cuff

•	 Dunnage Rack

•	 SAS 			 
(Safe Angle System)

•	 Auto Transmission

CUSTOMIZE YOUR PUMP:
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Directs oil to the open-loop circuit 
with manual overrides for 

all electric functions

6 MAIN PUMP MANIFOLD

Directs oil flow to either shift 
cylinder. Accumulator pressure is 
also utilized to control the main 

pump controllers

7 S-VALVE MANIFOLD

Common relays are utilized with 
12V fuses. The smaller panel at the 
rear of the pump minimizes clutter 
and eliminates long wiring looms.

8 SPLIT PANEL

Standard on all boom and truck-
mounted line pumps. Helps you 
tackle even the harshest mixes.

9 HOPPER VIBRATOR

Tungsten carbide wear parts 
come standard along with 

60mm agitator shafts

10 EASY CLEAN 600L 

All electrical functions have 
manual over-rides

11 MANUAL OVER-RIDE
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM

5

6

3 10
11

9

7

Your choice of frequency hopping Scanreco, Omnex, or HBC 

remotes. The Scanreco and Omnex remotes come with two 

wireless transmitters and a data cable that convert your wireless 

transmitters into proportional hard wire controls.

RADIO REMOTE CONTROLS:

4
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The open loop hydraulic system reduces 
heat exposure to the hydraulic oil and helps 
to reduce oil contamination, increasing the 
performance and longevity of your equipment.

	 Oil Tank
 	 Double Gear Pump
 	 Valve Oil Pump
 	 Main Pump
 	 P.T.O.
 	 Boom Pump

 	 Accumulator  
 	 Manifold Block for Main
	 Manifold 
 	 S-Valve Change Device
  	 Oil Cooler

FOR PARTIAL OR TOTAL LOSS OF ELECTRICAL CONTROL

1. 	 RESTORE ACCUMULATOR PRESSURE: Locate the valve with the 		
	 PINK STRAP. Push the button inward and lock into place with the 		
	 spring clip.

2. 	 ACTIVATE PUMPING: These three steps activate the concrete pump.		
	 A.		  Locate the valve with the GREEN STRAP on the PS of the manifold. 	
				    Push in this end button first and lock with the spring clip. 
		  B.		 Locate the valve with the GREEN STRAP on the OS of the manifold. 	
				    Push in this end button second and lock with the spring clip. 
		  C. 	 Locate the valve with the GREEN STRAP on the separate small 		
			   manifold towards the cab. Push in this end button third and lock 		
			   with the spring clip.This brings full 3 volume - see step d) for an 		
			   optional, !!) slower volume control.

3. 	 REVERSE PUMPING: Locate the valves with the ORANGE STRAPS. 		
	 Pushing them both in and locking with spring clips will activate 
		  reverse pumping. 

4. 	 MOMENTARILY STOP PUMPING: Release the spring clip on the valve 		
	 from step 2b. Re-engage the spring clip to start pumping again.

In the event of an electrical malfunction, the entire system can 
continue to pump in manual mode. With color coded levers and an 
easy to read diagram, operators can switch the entire system from 
an electric mode to manual and resume pumping within minutes.

GOT QUESTIONS? 

1-888-870-0908
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At the heart of every Alliance concrete pump is a 
pumping system that is engineered to help you take 
care of business!

10 CELL 12 CELL 16 CELL 18 CELL 20 CELL

OUTPUT ROD SIDE 100 m3/h 
(130 yd3/h) 

115 m3/h 
(150 yd3/h)

164 m3/h 
(215 yd3/h)

181 m3/h 
(235 yd3/h) 

N/A 

OUTPUT PISTON SIDE N/A
72 m3/h 

(94 yd3/h)
102 m3/h 
(133yd3/h

122 m3/h 
(159 yd3/h) 

200 m3/h 
(262 yd3/h)

PRESSURE ROD SIDE 75 BAR (1,088 PSI)
92 BAR 

(1334 PSI)
72 BAR 

(1044 PSI)
85 BAR 

(1233 PSI)
N/A

PRESSURE PISTON SIDE N/A
148 BAR 

(2146 PSI)
115 BAR 

(1668 PSI)
130 BAR 

(1886 PSI)
85 BAR 

(1233 PSI) 

CONCRETE CYLINDER DIAMETER 200 mm (8”) 200 mm (8”) 230mm (9”) 230 mm (9”) 260 mm (10”) 

CONCRETE CYLINDER TYPE Hard chromed Hard chromed Hard chromed Hard chromed Hard chromed

STROKE LENGTH 1600 mm (63”) 2100 mm (83”) 2100 mm (83”) 2100 mm (83”) 2100 mm (83”) 

S-TUBE SIZE 8” x 7” 8” x 7” 9” x 7” 9” x 7” 9” x 7”

MAIN OIL PUMP Kawasaki 180cc
Rexroth Hydromatic 

A11VL0260
Rexroth Hydromatic 

A11VL0260
Rexroth Hydromatic 

A20VLO190
Rexroth Hydromatic 

A20VLO190 

HYDRAULIC SYSTEM PRESSURE 370 BAR (5366 PSI) 350 BAR (5075 PSI) 350 BAR (5075 PSI) 350 BAR (5075 PSI) 350 BAR (5075 PSI) 

LUBE SYSTEM (HOPPER) Automatic Automatic Automatic Automatic Automatic

SWITCHING SYSTEM Hydraulic Hydraulic Hydraulic Hydraulic Hydraulic

HOPPER CAPACITY Easy Clean 600 L 
(158 GAL) 

Easy Clean 600 L 
(158 GAL) 

Easy Clean 600 L 
(158 GAL) 

Easy Clean 600 L 
(158 GAL) 

Easy Clean 600 L 
(158 GAL) 

NO. OF STROKES/MIN 33 29 31 34 30

OUTPUT CONTROL RANGE 16(21)~109m3/h 
(142yd3/h)

16(21)~115m3/h 
(150yd3/h)

20(26)~164m3/h 
(215yd3/h)

20(26)~181m3/h 
(235yd3/h)

20(26)~200m3/h 
(262yd3/h)

PUMP KIT SPECS

GOT QUESTIONS? 

1-888-870-0908
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BOOM TYPE
4-section placing boom 

BOOM LENGTH
33.1M

Roll-Fold

Self Climbing
Wireless Remote
Air Cuff (Popular Option)

BOOM TYPE
4-section placing boom 

BOOM LENGTH
36M

Z-Fold

Self Climbing
Wireless Remote
Air Cuff (Popular Option)

BOOM ASS’Y & TURNING BASE

ADAPTER WITH LINK

TUBULAR COLUMN

WORKING PLATFORM

LADDER ASSEMBLY

CLIMBING DEVICE

BLOCK FRAME

BASE FRAME
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34/38 ROLL-FOLD36/40 METER Z-FOLD

BOOM ASS’Y & TURNING BASE

ADAPTER WITH LINK

TUBULAR COLUMN

WORKING PLATFORM

LADDER ASSEMBLY

CLIMBING DEVICE

BLOCK FRAME

BASE FRAME

1.5m  |  5’

2
.7

m
  |

 9
’1

0
” 

10
m

  |
  3

2
’1

0
”

.7
m

  |
  2

’

9.9m  |  32’6”

Saving contractors time and money!

BRENTWOOD TOWN CENTRE PROJECT
VANCOUVER, BC, CANADA
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65M 
5-SECTION RZ

57M 
5-SECTION RZ

61M 
5-SECTION RZ

50M 
5-SECTION RZ

VERTICAL REACH: 64.5m (211’7”)

HORIZONTAL REACH: 59.6m (195’7”)

FRONT OUTRIGGER SPREAD: 12.4m (40’8”)

REAR OUTRIGGER SPREAD: 12.5m (41’)

VERTICAL REACH: 56.2m (184’5”)

HORIZONTAL REACH: 51.2m (168’)

FRONT OUTRIGGER SPREAD: 9.3m (30’6”)

REAR OUTRIGGER SPREAD: 12.5m (41’)

VERTICAL REACH: 60.2m (197’6”)

HORIZONTAL REACH: 55.4m (181’9”)

FRONT OUTRIGGER SPREAD: 11.8m (38’8”)

REAR OUTRIGGER SPREAD: 12.6m (41’4”)

VERTICAL REACH: 49.3m (161’9”)

HORIZONTAL REACH: 44.4m (145’8”)

FRONT OUTRIGGER SPREAD: 8.66m (28’5”)

REAR OUTRIGGER SPREAD: 9.63m (31’7”)

PRODUCT 
OVERVIEW
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47M 
5-SECTION LRZ

VERTICAL REACH: 46.2m (151’7”)

HORIZONTAL REACH: 41.2m (135’2”)

FRONT OUTRIGGER SPREAD: 8.3m (27’3”)

REAR OUTRIGGER SPREAD: 8.8m (28’10”)

43M 
5-SECTION RZ

VERTICAL REACH: 42.5m (139’5”)

HORIZONTAL REACH: 38.5m (126’4”)

FRONT OUTRIGGER SPREAD: 7.6m (24’11”)

REAR OUTRIGGER SPREAD: 8.8 m (28’10”)

41M 
 4-SECTION R

VERTICAL REACH: 40.5m (132'10")

HORIZONTAL REACH: 36.5m (119’9”)

FRONT OUTRIGGER SPREAD: 7.0m (23’)

REAR OUTRIGGER SPREAD: 7.6m (24’10”)

40M 
 5-SECTION RZ

VERTICAL REACH: 39.2m (128’7”)

HORIZONTAL REACH: 35.2m (111’8”)

FRONT OUTRIGGER SPREAD: 7.0m (23’)

REAR OUTRIGGER SPREAD: 7.6m (24’10”)

38M 
5-SECTION ZZ

VERTICAL REACH: 37.5m (123’)

HORIZONTAL REACH: 33.5m (109’11”)

FRONT OUTRIGGER SPREAD: 6.0m (19’8”)

REAR OUTRIGGER SPREAD: 7.8m (25’7”)

38M 
4-SECTION R

VERTICAL REACH: 37.1m (121’9”)

HORIZONTAL REACH: 33.1m (108’7”)

FRONT OUTRIGGER SPREAD: 6.3m (20’8”)

REAR OUTRIGGER SPREAD: 7.0m (23’)

38M 
4-SECTION Z

33M 
4-SECTION Z

VERTICAL REACH: 37.1m (121’9”)

HORIZONTAL REACH: 33.1m (108’7”)

FRONT OUTRIGGER SPREAD: 6.3m (20’8”)

REAR OUTRIGGER SPREAD: 7.0m (23’)

VERTICAL REACH: 32.5m (106’8”)

HORIZONTAL REACH: 28.5m (93’6”)

FRONT OUTRIGGER SPREAD: 6.3m (20’8”)

REAR OUTRIGGER SPREAD: 3.9m (12’9”)

32M 
5-SECTION ZZ

28M 
4-SECTION Z

VERTICAL REACH: 31.4m (103’)

HORIZONTAL REACH: 26.9m (88’3”)

FRONT OUTRIGGER SPREAD: 6.2m (20’4”)

REAR OUTRIGGER SPREAD: 4.0m (13’)

VERTICAL REACH: 27.6m (90’7”)

HORIZONTAL REACH: 23.8m (78’1”)

FRONT OUTRIGGER SPREAD: 5.6m (18’4”)

REAR OUTRIGGER SPREAD: 2.5m (8’2”)
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20M 
4-SECTION ZR

JM-2100HP
VERTICAL REACH: 20.0m (65’7”)

HORIZONTAL REACH: 16.2m (53’2”)

FRONT OUTRIGGER SPREAD: 3.5m (11’6”)

REAR OUTRIGGER SPREAD: 2.5m (8’2”)

VOLUME: ROD SIDE 100m3/H (131 YD3/H)

PISTON SIDE 70m3/H (92 YD3/H)

PRESSURE: ROD SIDE 153 BAR (2,218 PSI)

PISTON SIDE 224 BAR (3,249 PSI)

JFS-12H
VOLUME: ROD SIDE 115m3/H (150 YD3/H)

PISTON SIDE 72m3/H (94 YD3/H)

PRESSURE: ROD SIDE 92 BAR (1,334 PSI)

PISTON SIDE 148 BAR (2,146 PSI)

JMP-90

JMP-60 JSP-2110HP

VOLUME: ROD SIDE 90m3/H (118 YD3/H)

PISTON SIDE 60m3/H (78 YD3/H)

PRESSURE: ROD SIDE 71 BAR (1,030 PSI)

PISTON SIDE 106 BAR (1,536 PSI)

VOLUME: ROD SIDE 64m3/H (83 YD3/H)

PRESSURE: ROD SIDE 88 BAR (1,276 PSI)

VOLUME: ROD SIDE 100m3/H (130 YD3/H )

PISTON SIDE 68m3/H  (89 YD3/H)

PRESSURE: ROD SIDE 153 BAR  (2,219 PSI)

PISTON SIDE 224 BAR (3,249 PSI)

BOOM ASS’Y & TURNING BASE

ADAPTER WITH LINK

TUBULAR COLUMN

WORKING PLATFORM

LADDER ASSEMBLY

CLIMBING DEVICE

BLOCK FRAME

BASE FRAME
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36/40 M Z-FOLD

4-Section Placing Boom

36 meters

Z-Fold

Self Climbing

Wireless Remote

Air Cuff (Popular Option)

BOOM ASS’Y & TURNING BASE

ADAPTER WITH LINK

TUBULAR COLUMN

WORKING PLATFORM

LADDER ASSEMBLY

CLIMBING DEVICE

BLOCK FRAME

BASE FRAME
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34/38 M ROLL-FOLD

4-Section Placing Boom

34 meters

Rold-Fold

Self Climbing

Wireless Remote

Air Cuff (Popular Option)

MACK  Terra Pro
(MRU)

84”

PETERBILT 
520

84” 106” 108” 110”

FREIGHTLINER 
M2

FREIGHTLINER 
108

WESTERN STAR
47x

FREIGHTLINER 
114

114”

MACK 
Granite

117”

PETERBILT 
567

117”

KENWORTH 
T880

117”

CAB MEASUREMENTS



UsedConcretePumps.com 
is promoted by the qualified 
team of Alliance sales reps 
selling used pumps globally.

Enjoy the Benefits of 
Full-Service Convenience                                                                                                                           

•	 Equipment Evaluations
•	 Wire Transfers
•	 Access to Equipment Financing
•	 Title Transferring
•	 Lien Searches
•	 Mechanical Inspections  
•	 Delivery and Border Paperwork  
 •	 Access to Brand Specific Parts 				  

& Service Information

YOUR  #1 SITE TO 
BUY AND SELL

USED EQUIPMENT
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PARTS FOR ALLIANCE 

Alliance Schematic: 1

2

1 3

5

4

6

8

7
9

11

10

12

14

13

15

17

1618

19

22

23

25

26

24

HOPPER DOOR OPTIONS

WELDING TYPE

BOLTING TYPE

20

21

OTHER OPTIONS AVAILABLE

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION

1 J01220100 50mm Bearing Flange Assembly 

2 J01220103 50mm Bushing (Plastic) 

3 J18220104 60mm O-Ring Old Style

3 J01220104 50mm O-Ring 

4 J01220106 50mm Rubber Cone

5 J01224100 50mm Mixer Shaft

J03220300 50mm Dead End Shaft

J03220200 50mm Dead End Bearing Flange Assembly

BEARING FLANGE & AUGER

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION

1 J11220100 60mm Bearing Flange Assembly 

2 J10220103 60mm Bushing (Plastic) 

3 J11220104 60mm Wiper Seal 

4 J18220500 60mm Rubber Cone

5 J18224100 60mm Mixer Shaft

6 J01224200 Center Shaft

7 J05220700 Paddle Left

8 J05220800 Paddle Right

9 J01224300 Spacer for Mixer Shaft

10 MBK00100 Auger Paddle Bolt Kit

11 J01220600 Torque Lever

12 RB0400000 Auger Motor

13 RB0400300 Auger Motor Seal Kit

14 J01210400 Bottom Hopper Door

15 J01210900 Hopper Door Wedge Left

16 J01211000 Hopper Door Wedge Right

17 RB7441200 Bottom Hopper Door O-Ring

18 J08211300 Bottom Door Bushing

19 BW1604500 Wrench Bolt (4)

20 J01211102 Weld on Mounting Bolt

21 J01211106 Thread on Mounting Bolt

22 RS4830200 Hopper Grate Limit Switch

23 J06212600 Seal for Limit Switch

24 MS7448000 Safety Valve Block

25 MS8227000 Solenoid For Hopper Safety

26 RB0340000 Auger Control Valve

A
LL

IA
NC

E
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PARTS FOR ALLIANCE 

Alliance Schematic: 2

14

16
15

17

19

18

20

2

1

3

5

4

7

8

10

12

11

6

9

13

21

BIG MOUTH S-TUBE & 90MM FRONT HOUSING

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION

1 WPMBK001 Wear Plate Metric Bolt Kit

2 J20230300 Carbide Big Mouth Wear Plate

3 J20230400 Carbide Big Mouth Cutting Ring

4 J20230500 Carbide Big Mouth Thrust Ring

5 J18242200 Big Mouth S-Tube Hex Nut

6 J18242300 Big Mouth S-Tube Washer

7 MS9250000 Big Mouth S-Tube

8 RB0180400 Chrome Sleeve

9 RB2549000 Large Seal Kit

10 RB2540100 Rear Housing

11 RB2540800 Seal Ring for Transition Door

12 RHMBK001 Rear Housing Metric Bolt Kit

13 TLM0601N0 Rear Housing 90° Grease Fitting

14 RS1650200 Front Bearing Flange

15 RB9521200 Wear Sleeve - Spline Style

16 RB9520800 Thrust Washer

17 RS1656000 Small Seal Kit

18 RB9520200 Bushing (w/ Grease Groove)

19 TCG0601N0 Front Housing Grease Fitting

20 FHMBK001 Front Housing Metric Bolt Kit

21 J17210200 Hopper Bushing

STANDARD S-TUBE & 80MM FRONT HOUSING

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION

1 WPMBK001 Wear Plate Metric Bolt Kit

2 J01239200 Carbide Wear Plate

3 J01239300 Carbide Cutting Ring

4 J01230500 Thrust Ring

5 J01240500 S-Tube Hex Nut

6 J01241000 S-Tube Washer

7 RB0180000 Standard S-Tube

8 RB0180400 Chrome Sleeve

9 RB2549000 Large Seal Kit

10 RB2540100 Rear Housing

11 RB2540800 Seal Ring for Transition Door

12 RHMBK001 Rear Housing Metric Bolt Kit

13 TLM0601N0 Rear Housing 90° Grease Fitting 

14 RB0600200 Front Bearing Flange

15 RB0601200 Wear Sleeve - Spline Style

16 RB0600800 Thrust Washer

17 RB0606000 Small Seal Kit

18 RB0600201 Bushing (w/Grease Groove) 

19 TCG0601N0 Front Housing Grease Fitting

20 FHMBK001 Front Housing Metric Bolt Kit

21 J17210200 Hopper Bushing

OTHER OPTIONS AVAILABLE

2 J01230300 Standard Non-Carbide Wear Plate

3 J01230400 Standard Non-Carbide Cutting Ring

S-TUBE & SMALL HOUSING

A
LL

IA
NC

E
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PARTS FOR ALLIANCE 
Alliance Schematic: 3

2
1

4

6
5

3 7

9

8

10

1113
12

14

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION

1 BH12025CZ Hex Bolt (3)

2 WS1200000 Spring Washer (3)

3 TLLM0601W Swing Lever Grease Fitting

4 J01240400 80mm Retainer Plate 

5 J01240500 80mm S-Tube Hex Nut

6 J01241000 80mm S-Tube Washer

7 J01242400 80mm Swing Lever

8 SLMBK001 Swing Lever Metric Bolt Kit

9 M-62000 Swing Lever Grease Line

10 J01241100 Retainer Plate 

11 J01241900 Ball Socket

12 J01242100 Socket Washer

13 J01800000 60mm Plunger Cylinder 

14 J01806000 60mm Plunger Cylinder Seal Kit

OTHER OPTIONS AVAILABLE

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION

4 J18240400 90mm Retainer Plate 

5 J18242200 90mm S-Tube Hex Nut

6 J18242300 90mm S-Tube Washer

7 J18242400 90mm Swing Lever

13 J07800000 70mm Plunger Cylinder

14 J07806000 70mm Plunger Cylinder Seal Kit

13 J02800000 80mm Plunger Cylinder

14 J02806000 80mm Plunger Cylinder Seal Kit

PLUNGER CYLINDER
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PARTS FOR ALLIANCE 
Alliance Schematic: 4 ALLIANCE TRANSITION DOOR ASSEMBLY

7

6

9
8

10

17

18

12

11

2

2

1

3

5

4

13

15

14

16

PRIME PORT OPTION

TRANSITION DOOR

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION

1  RB2550000 Standard Transition Door

2 ORKA24400 O-Ring to High Pressure 90° Elbow

3 RB6000800 6” Wedge Clamp

4 RB6000404 Wedge for 6” Clamp

5 RB36690Z0 6” ZX Male x 6” ZX Female High Pressure 90° Elbow

6 RB6000700 6”-1 Bolt Clamp for ZX Fitting

7 J01440200 Mounting Bolt

8 J01440500 Wedge for Transition Door

9 J01440400 Stud Bolt

10 RB2558000 Rubber Rest for 6” High Pressure 90° Elbow

11 J01440300 Pin for Transition Door

12 RB2540800 Seal Ring for Transition Door

13 RB2559000 Transition Door w/ Priming Port

14 RB5003000 Clamp for Priming Port

15 J18160700 O-Ring for Priming Port

16 RB2557000 Cap for Priming Port 

17 J01210800 Guide Rubber

18 J06210300 Hopper Grate

v
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PARTS FOR ALLIANCE 

PARTS FOR ALLIANCE 

MIXER SHAFT

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

J18224100
60mm Short Mixer Shaft $119.00

BULK PRICING: 6 or more $89.25

J01224100 50mm Short Mixer Shaft $131.00

J03220300 50mm Dead End Shaft $131.00

J01224200 Center Shaft $236.00

J01224300 Spacer for Mixer Shaft $13.00

AUGER PADDLE

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

J05220700 Auger Paddle (Left) $160.00

J05220800 Auger Paddle (Right) $160.00

MBK00100 Auger Paddle Metric Bolt Kit $47.00

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

RB0400000
Auger Motor $495.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $371.25

RB0400300 Auger Motor Seal Kit $49.50

RB0400200 Auger Motor Key $9.50

TSG0802N0 Banjo Fitting $45.00

AUGER MOTOR

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

J11220100
60mm Bearing Flange Complete Assembly $109.00

BULK PRICING: 6 or more $81.75

J11220104 60mm Wiper Seal $12.00

J18220104 60mm O-Ring (Old Style) $4.00

J18220500 60mm Rubber Cone $9.00

J10220103 60mm Bushing (Plastic) $19.00

J18220103 60mm Bushing (Chrome) $20.00

J01220100 50mm Bearing Flange Complete Assembly $121.00

J01220104 50mm O-Ring $5.00

J01220106 50mm Rubber Cone $8.00

J01220103 50mm Bushing (Plastic) $19.00

J03220200 Dead End Bearing Flange Complete Assembly $121.00

J01220600 Torque Lever $53.00

BFMBK001 Bearing Flange Metric Bolt Kit $42.00

BEARING FLANGE ASSEMBLY



18 BULK PRICING AVAILABLE FOR ALL PRODUCTS

PARTS FOR ALLIANCE 
STANDARD S-TUBE & WEAR PLATE
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

RB0180000
Standard S-Tube (8" x 7") 80mm Spline $1,950.00

BULK PRICING: 2 or more $1,462.50

J01239200 Carbide Wear Plate $1,725.00

J01239300 Carbide Cutting Ring $699.00

J01230500 Thrust Ring $50.00

J01230300 Non-Carbide Wear Plate $599.00

J01230400 Non-Carbide Cutting Ring $299.00

J01240500 S-Tube Hex Nut $26.00

WPMBK001 Wear Plate Metric Bolt Kit $74.00

J01240400 Retainer Plate $74.00

J01241000 S-Tube Washer $26.00

J17210200 Hopper Bushing $184.00

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

RB0600200 Bearing Flange $170.00

RB0601200 Wear Sleeve-Spline Style $250.00

RB0600800 Thrust Washer $38.00

RB0606000 Seal Kit $42.00

RB0600201 Bushing (w/ Grease Groove) $63.00

TCG0601N0 Front Housing Grease Fitting (Requires 3) $9.00

FHMBK001 Front Housing Metric Bolt Kit $13.00

80MM FRONT HOUSING

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

MS9250000
Big Mouth S-Tube (9" x 7") 90mm Spline $2,350.00

BULK PRICING: 2 or more $1,762.50

J20230300 Carbide Big Mouth Wear Plate $2,125.00

J20230400 Carbide Big Mouth Cutting Ring $875.00

J20230500 Carbide Big Mouth Thrust Ring $68.00

J18242200 Big Mouth S-Tube Hex Nut $63.00

WPMBK001 Wear Plate Metric Bolt Kit $74.00

J18240400 Big Mouth Retainer Plate $113.00

J18242300 Big Mouth S-Tube Washer $26.00

J17210200 Hopper Bushing $184.00

BIG MOUTH S-TUBE & WEAR PLATE



19FOR CURRENT PRICING VISIT: SHOP.ALLIANCECONCRETEPUMPS.COMBULK PRICING AVAILABLE FOR ALL PRODUCTS

PARTS FOR ALLIANCE 

REAR HOUSING
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

RB2540100 Rear Housing $495.00

RB2549000 Large Seal Kit $125.00

RB0180400 S-Tube Chrome Sleeve $250.00

TLM0601N0 Rear Housing Grease Fitting (Requires 3) $16.00

RHMBK001 Rear Housing Metric Bolt Kit $21.00

SWING LEVER

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

J01242400 Swing Lever 80mm $599.00

J18242400 Swing Lever 90mm $599.00

J1241900 Ball Socket for 80mm & 90mm $34.00

J01242100 Socket Washer $17.00

TLLM0601W Swing Lever Metric Grease Fitting (Requires 2) $20.00

SLMBK001 Swing Lever Metric Bolt Kit $47.00

M-6200000 Swing Lever Grease Line $26.00

PLUNGER CYLINDER

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

J01800000 Plunger Cylinder 60mm $569.00

J01806000 Plunger Cylinder Seal Kit 60mm $62.00

J01800600 Plunger Cylinder Rod Only 60mm $350.00

J07800000 Plunger Cylinder 70mm $850.00

J07806000 Plunger Cylinder Seal Kit 70mm $89.00

J02800000 Plunger Cylinder 80mm $940.00

J02806000 Plunger Cylinder Seal Kit 80mm $89.00

J02800600 Plunger Cylinder Rod Only 80mm $473.00

JF0058000 Fitting for Plunger Cyl. 60mm $20.00

JF0212020 Fitting for Plunger Cyl. 70mm & 80mm $20.00

D4S065000 Hydraulic Hose for Plunger Cylinder 650mm $158.00

D4S060000 Hydraulic Hose for Plunger Cylinder 600mm $158.00

J01241100 Retainer Plate $32.00

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

RS16502 Bearing Flange $193.00

RB95212 Wear Sleeve-Spline Style $250.00

RB95208 Thrust Washer $24.00

RS165600 Seal Kit $25.00

TCG0601N0 Front Housing Metric Fitting $6.00

FHMBK001 Front Housing Metric Bolt Kit $10.00

90MM FRONT HOUSING
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

RS1650200 Bearing Flange $215.00

RB9521200 Wear Sleeve-Spline Style $270.00

RB9520800 Thrust Washer $38.00

RS1656000 Seal Kit $42.00

TCG0601N0 Bushing (w/ Grease Groove) $60.00

FHMBK0010 Front Housing Grease Fitting (Requires 3) $9.00

FHMBK001 Front Housing Metric Bolt Kit $13.00

90MM FRONT HOUSING



20 BULK PRICING AVAILABLE FOR ALL PRODUCTS

PARTS FOR ALLIANCE 

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

J01210400 Bottom Hopper Door $350.00

RB7441200 Bottom Hopper Door O-Ring $20.00

J01211102 Weld on Mounting Bolt $58.00

J01211106 Thread on Mounting Bolt $58.00

J08211300 Bottom Door Bushing $11.00

J1210900 Hopper Door Wedge Left $58.00

J01211000 Hopper Door Wedge Right $58.00

BOTTOM HOPPER DOOR

TRANSITION DOOR 

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

RB2550000 Standard Transition Door $1,350.00

RB2559000 Transition Door w/ Priming Port $1,450.00

RB25540F0 Transition Door w/ Priming Port, CCI $2,500.00

RB36690Z0 6" ZX Male x 6" ZX Female 90° Elbow $325.00

D36690Z0 6" ZX Male x 6" ZX Female 90° Elbow, CCI $825.00

PM583283 Sponge Ball Catcher for Transition Door $350.00

RB2557000 Cap for Priming Port $105.00

J18160700 O-Ring for Priming Port Cap $8.00

RB5003000 Clamp for Priming Port $99.00

ORKA24400 O-Ring for Transition Door $8.00

RB2540800 Seal Ring for Transition Door $26.00

J01440500 Wedge for Transition Door $51.00

J01440200 Mounting Bolt $79.00

J01440400 Stud Bolt $42.00

J01440300 Pin for Transition Door $68.00

RB2558000 Rubber Rest for 6" High Pressure 90° Elbow $9.00

MONTHLY PARTS SPECIALS
shop.allianceconcretepumps.com



21FOR CURRENT PRICING VISIT: SHOP.ALLIANCECONCRETEPUMPS.COMBULK PRICING AVAILABLE FOR ALL PRODUCTS

PARTS FOR ALLIANCE 

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

RB0160000 Water Pump (21") From Flange $1,759.00

RS0120000 Long Water Pump (26") From Flange $1,969.00

RB0166000 Water Pump Seal Kit $236.00

RB0560000 Water Pump Motor $788.00

A1406063X25-20 25' Wash Out Hose $55.00

A1406063X50-20 50' Wash Out Hose $99.00

N539-075 Wash Out Nozzle $22.00

JF0092000 Water Pump Motor Side Fitting $42.00

900240 Water Pump Regulator $284.00

WATER PUMP

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

SA1740000 Hydac Accumulator Charge Kit w/Adapter $734.00

MS4510000 Hydac 4L Accumulator Bottle $825.00

MS2720000 Hydac 6L Accumulator Bottle $995.00

MS4516000 Hydac Seal Kit $51.00

MS4511000 Hydac 4L Accumulator Bladder $350.00

205467700 Hydac 6L Accumulator Bladder $450.00

205496300
Hydac 4L Extreme Weather 
Accumulator Bladder

$536.00

205523800
Hydac 6L Extreme Weather 
Accumulator Bladder

$982.00

RB0916000 400 Bar Gauge (Stem on Bottom) $62.00

RB0917000 400 Bar Gauge (Stem on Back) $62.00

MS2722000 Adaptor for 4L | 6L Accumulator Bottle $116.00

ACCUMULATOR

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

J01252900 Water Box Drain Handle $58.00

J01253000 Rubber Stopper for Drain $16.00

J01390200 Spacer Flange (16 Cell Dog Bone) $184.00

J01390300 Rod Flange (16 Cell) $121.00

RB0330000 Lubrication Block $378.00

J01660300 Water Box Lid $158.00

J13390900 Spacer Flange (20 Cell Dog Bone) $209.00

J13391000 Flange 1 Threaded (20 Cell Flange) $189.00

J13391100 Flange 2 No Thread (20 Cell Flange) $189.00

WATERBOX



22 BULK PRICING AVAILABLE FOR ALL PRODUCTS

PARTS FOR ALLIANCE 
MAIN PUMPING CYLINDERS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

J01160000 Main Pumping Cylinder DN130 (16 Cell) $4,395.00

J64160000 Main Pumping Cylinder DN140 (18 Cell) $4,675.00

J61160000 Main Pumping Cylinder DN130 (20 Cell) $4,950.00

J0116ASET Main Pumping Cylinder Seal Kit - Front Side (2 Cylinders) $410.00

J01165000 Main Pumping Cylinder Seal Kit - Complete (1 Cylinder) $341.00

RB1890000 Sensing Valve (16 Cell) $290.00

J01150100 Main Pumping Cylinder Rod $1,440.00

J01253400 Turn Buckle (16 Cell) $101.00

J01253500 Stud Bolt, 30mm x P2 x 600mm (16 Cell) $158.00

J01253300 Stud Bolt, 30mm x P2 x 1800mm (16 Cell) $208.00

J01252400 Stud Bolt, 30mm x P2 x 2840mm (16 Cell) $284.00

NH0302T00 Hex Nut M30 x P2 x 13 (16 Cell) $26.00

J13253500 Stud Bolt, 36mm x P2 x 600mm (20 Cell) $189.00

J13253300 Stud Bolt, 36mm x P2 x 1977mm (20 Cell) $236.00

J13252400 Stud Bolt, 36mm x P2 x 3027mm (20 Cell) $299.00

J13253400 Turn Buckle (20 Cell) $121.00

NH0362T02 Hex Nut M36 x P2 (20 Cell) $32.00

MATERIAL CYLINDERS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

J13250100 10" x 83" Concrete Cylinder $2,900.00

J1250600 9" x 83" Concrete Cylinder $2,350.00

J06259600 9" x 55" Concrete Cylinder $2,145.00

J07259600 8" x 55" Concrete Cylinder $2,035.00

J81250600 8" x 64" Concrete Cylinder $2,035.00

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

J01250700 Standard Connecting Ring (9" x 8") $524.00

J61250700 Big Mouth Connecting Ring (9" x 9") $524.00

J0125ASET O-Ring Set for Connecting Rings $90.00

CONNECTING RINGS



23FOR CURRENT PRICING VISIT: SHOP.ALLIANCECONCRETEPUMPS.COMBULK PRICING AVAILABLE FOR ALL PRODUCTS

PARTS FOR ALLIANCE 

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

RB3110000 Return Filter Housing Complete $1,750.00

RB3110100 Cover Assembly $300.00

RB3110200 By-Pass Assembly For RB3110000 $180.00

RB3110300
Return Filter 32m to 65m $395.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $296.25

RB3110400 Filter Bowl $700.00

RB3110500 O-Ring 145mm x 5.33mm (Requires 1) $6.00

RB3110600 O-Ring 180mm x 6mm (Requires 2) $7.00

RB3110900 Head Piece $700.00

RB3116000 Gauge for Return Filter $100.00

MS2930300

Return Filter 20m to 28m Upgraded 
Version (Requires 1)

$410.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $307.50

MS293ASET O-Ring Kit for MS293000 Return Filter $21.00

ALLIANCE RETURN FILTER ASSEMBLY

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE
J02390100 8" One Piece Piston Cup $249.00
J07390700 8" Piston Guide Ring $49.00
J07390600 8" Piston Seal $125.00
RB9720000 8" Piston Frame $360.00

J01390100
9" One Piece Piston Cup $225.00

BULK PRICING: 10 or more $168.75
J08390200 9" Piston Guide Ring $49.00

J08390300 9" Piston Seal $136.00

J08399000 9" Piston Frame $415.00

J13390200 10" Piston Guide Ring $76.00

J13390300 10" Piston Seal $173.00

J13396000 10" Piston Frame $520.00

PCMBK001 Piston Cup Metric Bolt Kit $69.00

PISTON CUPS

NORDIC CONTRACTING | JXRZ 57M 



24 BULK PRICING AVAILABLE FOR ALL PRODUCTS

PARTS FOR ALLIANCE 

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

RB3130000 Boom Filter Housing Complete $450.00

RB3130100 Gauge For Boom Filter (2019 and older) $85.00

RB31301C0 Gauge For Boom Filter (2020 and newer) $125.00

RB3130300
Boom Filter 20m to 38m 4-Section $125.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $93.75

RB3131000 O-Ring For Boom Filter (Requires 1) $3.00

RB3730000
Complete Boom Filter Cartridge 
38m 5-Section to 65m

$630.00

RB3730300
Boom Filter 38m 5-Section to 65m $145.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $108.75

RB3731000 O-Ring For Boom Filter 38m 5-Section to 65m (Requires 1) $3.00

ALLIANCE BOOM FILTER ASSEMBLY

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

RB3120000 Suction Filter Housing Complete $625.00

RB3120200 Cover $166.00

RB3120300
Suction Filter $95.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $71.25

RB3126000 Gauge For Suction Filter $80.00

RB3120600 O-Ring 100mm x 4mm (Requires 1) $4.00

RB3120700 O-Ring 126mm x 4mm (Requires 1) $4.00

RB3120800 Valve Cone $75.00

ALLIANCE SUCTION FILTER ASSEMBLY

FILTER CHANGE INTERVALS
BOOM PRESSURE FILTER

RB31303 20m to 38m 4-Section 250 PUMP HOURS
OR ONCE A YEAR

Whichever Comes FirstRB37303 38m 5-Section to 65m

MAIN RETURN FILTER

MS29303CO 
20m to 28m; 

JMP-60, JMP-90 500 PUMP HOURS 
OR ONCE A YEAR

Whichever Comes FirstRB31103
32m to 65m; 

JM-2100HP, JFS-12H

SUCTION ACCUMULATOR FILTER

RB31203  All Models
250 PUMP HOURS OR ONCE 

OR EVERY SIX MONTHS 
Whichever Comes First
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PARTS FOR ALLIANCE 

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

MS5170000 A11VLO260 Main Pump (16 Cell) $12,045.00

RB7800000 A20VLO190 Main Pump (18/20 Cell) $21,175.00

MAIN PUMP

BOOM PUMP

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

RB2740000 A2F023 Boom Pump $3,190.00

MS0060000 A17F0032 Boom Pump $3,520.00

MS1230000 A11V04 Boom Pump $4,400.00

MS9130000 A11V06 Boom Pump $5,170.00

RB8610000 Kawasaki Boom Pump $3,592.00

GEAR PUMP
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

RB6500000 Double Gear Pump $995.00

JF0092000 15L Elbow Flange Coupling $42.00

JF0093000 18L Elbow Flange Coupling $42.00

ACCUMULATOR PUMP
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

MS5180000 A10V028DR/31R Accumulator Pump $1,925.00

RB0010260 Seal Kit $152.00

TURNING ASSEMBLY
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

RB5360100 Top Bushing (T01010300) $798.00

DJ0120060 Thrust Plate $440.00

RB5360400 Thrust Bushing (J01203900) $550.00

DJ0120090 Alignment $9.00

RB5360200 Bottom Bushing (T01010200) $689.00

T01040000 Steel Bushing $484.00

RB5360300 Hollow Pin Bushing (B01010200) $374.00

T01070000 Turning Cylinder Tube $1,089.00

T01076000 Turning Cylinder Seal Kit $72.00

T01070500 Turning Cylinder Piston $99.00



26 BULK PRICING AVAILABLE FOR ALL PRODUCTS

PARTS FOR ALLIANCE 

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

MS1882500 Boom Stack Valve $8,250.00

RB0852500 Boom Stack Valve $9,350.00

WA-DS7700-31A Stack Valve Style Inlet Seal Kit $58.00

WA-DS7700-32A Stack Valve Style Section Seal Kit $91.00

RB0717000 12V Boom Stack Valve Coil (32m-65m) $404.00

MS1887000 12V Boom Stack Valve Coil (20m-28m, Placing Boom) $404.00

MS7448000 Safety Valve Block $285.00

MS8227000 Solenoid for Hopper Safety $535.00

RB0340000 Auger Control Valve $491.00

RB0340400 Handle Repair Kit for Auger/Water $99.00

900241 Detent Kit for Auger/Water $84.00

RB1660000 Outrigger Control Valve (4 Function) $803.00

RB1670000 Outrigger Control Valve (5 Function) $803.00

STACK VALVES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

RB1140000 Holding Valve for Turning 33m to 38m $1,444.00

MS3800000 Holding Valve for Turning 40m to 43m $1,574.00

RB5350000 Holding Valve for Turning 48m to 50m $1,574.00

RB8450000 Holding Valve for Turning 55m to 63m $1,574.00

COUNTER BALANCE VALVES

PTO PARTS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

MS4820000 PTO Gear Box $9,000.00

MS4840000 PTO Gear Box $11,385.00

RB00217A0 PTO Fork & Rod G64 $249.00

RB0021500 Hob for G64 $305.00

RB67512A0 PTO Fork & Rod G61 $261.00

RB0022000 PTO Cylinder $176.00

RB0021900 PTO Cylinder Cover $215.00

RB0025100 PTO Piston $55.00

ST2720000 O-Ring Kit for PTO Piston $25.00

RB0970270 PTO Air Shift Solenoid $185.00

RB0440000 PTO Air Regulator Unit $125.00

900059 Proximity Cable w/ Sensor and Connector $341.00

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

MS0490000 Boom Holding Valve $734.00

MS0840000 Boom Holding Valve $734.00

MS4520000 Boom Holding Valve $629.00

MS4530000 Boom Holding Valve $629.00

ORKB21190 O-Ring for Holding Valve $4.00

HOLDING VALVES
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PARTS FOR ALLIANCE 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

KS1107000 12V Reversing Valve Complete $473.00

KS1107100 12V Reversing Valve Coil $295.00

RB8819000 24V Reversing Valve Complete $473.00

RB8810200 24V Reversing Valve Coil $368.00

RB0802500 12V Forwarding Valve Complete $473.00

RB0802570 12V Forwarding Valve Coil $295.00

RB0800200 24V Forwarding Valve Complete $473.00

RB0800202 24V Forwarding Valve Coil $368.00

ORPB09100 O-Ring for Reversing/Forwarding Valve $2.00

MS4507000
12V LED Din Plug $20.00

BULK PRICING: 10 or more $15.00

RB9967000 12V Accumulator Dump Valve $293.00

RB9227000 12V Volume Control Valve (2007 & Older) $419.00

MS4277000 12V Volume Control (2008 & Newer) $419.00

MANIFOLD BLOCK SOLENOIDS

OIL COOLER ASSEMBLY
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

MS4880000 Oil Cooler Assembly Complete (Vertical) $6,006.00

RS8930000
Oil Cooler Assembly Complete 
w/ 8cc Motor (Horizontal)

$6,006.00

RB0610100 Radiator for Oil Cooler (Vertical) $3,203.00

RS8930100 Radiator for Oil Cooler (Horizontal) $3,203.00

MS9580200 Oil Motor (8cc) $730.00

MS4880600 Coupling for Motor (Used with MS9580200 Motor) $89.00

RB0610300 Connector for Oil Motor $578.00

RB0610400 Fan Grate $551.00

RB0610500 Fan for Cooling $446.00

RB0610800 Fan Housing $604.00

RB0619000 Cover for Oil Cooler $289.00

RB9997000 12V Solenoid for Cooler (Old Style) $375.00

RB0802500 12V Solenoid for Cooler (New Style) $473.00

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

RB0863700
Clear Relay 12V (K100) $20.00

BULK PRICING: 20 or more $15.00

RB1017500 Pumping Relay 12V $104.00

RB1015900 Pumping Relay 12V (2004 & Older) $131.00

RB1015800 Main Relay 12V $59.00

RB1014000 Main Relay 24V $59.00

RB1017400 Pumping Relay 24V $131.00

RB1014600 Pumping Relay 24V $131.00

MS5700100 Relay Assembly 12V $59.00

CONTROL PANEL RELAYS
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PARTS FOR ALLIANCE 

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

MS3530000 Control Panel (Main) $3,439.00

RB8860000 12V Control Panel $4,016.00

RS0669000 Switch Box (12v) $924.00

RS0660700 Connector for Switch Box (12v) $26.00

RB6200500 E-Stop Box Only (No Horn Button) $68.00

RB8229000 E-Stop Box w/ Horn Button (2010 & Older) $137.00

RB8228000 E-Stop Box w/ Outrigger Button $137.00

RB8225000 E-Stop Box w/ Horn Button (2011 & Newer) $163.00

RB1610400 E-Stop (Button Only) $74.00

RB8221000 Horn Switch Box (Hopper) $68.00

RB8863700 Relay Base Assembly $446.00

MS5702100 Diode Board $131.00

54-870PL 60 Amp Pollack Breaker $131.00

73040EA Back Up Alarm $59.00

730-1057-305 12V Horn $79.00

RB1015700 12V Temperature Gauge $137.00

RB1010400 Hour Meter $104.00

RS4830200 Hopper Limit Switch (2014 & Newer) $146.00

GLCA01A1B CPMA Limit Switch for Hopper (Old Style) $114.00

52F8855 Boom Limit Switch 32-5/38-5 $314.00

RB0862600 Boom Limit Switch $206.00

J06212600 Seal for Limit Switch $25.75

RB0862690 Boom Limit Switch Rod $20.00

CONTROL PANEL

HOPPER

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

J06210300 Steel Hopper Grate $450.00

900155 Round Bar Hopper Grate $1,470.00

J06210400 Hopper Grate w/ Screen $788.00

900056 Hopper Grate Pin $79.00

J06210302 Hopper Grate Pin (Switch Side) $79.00

J03211700 Screen Bracket $58.00

J03211800 Screen Bracket Cover $26.00

J03211900 Screen Bracket Flat Cover $21.00

RB0028300 Absorber for Grate $68.00

J01210800 Guide Rubber $247.00

202377 Complete Big Mouth Hopper Assembly $26,250.00

HPPRSHELL Hopper Shell $5,775.00

202213 440 ft/lb Oli Vibrator 12V $495.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $371.25
202213

440 ft/lb Oli Vibrator 12V $495.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $371.25



29FOR CURRENT PRICING VISIT: SHOP.ALLIANCECONCRETEPUMPS.COMBULK PRICING AVAILABLE FOR ALL PRODUCTS

 PARTS FOR ALLIANCE LINE PUMPS  |  JMP-60

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

RS1650200 80mm Bearing Flange $170.00 JMP-60

RB9521200 80mm Wear Sleeve $250.00 JMP-60

RB9520800 80mm Thrust Washer $38.00 JMP-60

RS1656000 80mm Front Housing Seal Kit $42.00 JMP-60

TCG0601N0 Front Housing Grease Fitting (Requires 3) $9.00 JMP-60

FHMBK001 Front Housing Metric Bolt Kit $13.00 JMP-60

FRONT HOUSING

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

JO3230300 Non-Carbide Wear Plate $499.00 JMP-60

JO3230400 Non-Carbide Cutting Ring $289.00 JMP-60

JO3230501 Thrust Ring $51.00 JMP-60

RB2370000 S-Tube (7" x 5") 80mm Spline $2,300.00 JMP-60

J01240500 S-Tube Hex Nut $26.00 JMP-60

J01241000 S-Tube Washer $26.00 JMP-60

WPMBK001 Wear Plate Metric Bolt Kit $74.00 JMP-60

S-TUBE & WEAR PLATE

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

J01242400 Swing Lever 80mm $599.00 JMP-60

J01241900 Ball Socket $34.00 JMP-60

TLLMO601W Swing Lever Metric Grease Fitting (Requires 2) $20.00 JMP-60

SLMBK001 Swing Lever Metric Bolt Kit $47.00 JMP-60

SWING LEVER	

FILTERS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

RB3120300 Suction Filter $95.00 JMP-60

MS2930300 Return Filter $410.00 JMP-60

HYDRAULICS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

J01800000 Plunger Cylinder 60mm $569.00 JMP-60

J01806000 Plunger Cylinder Seal Kit 60mm $62.00 JMP-60

PLUNGER CYLINDER	

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

MS1040000 PTO Gear Box $9,450.00 JMP-60

MS0430000 Main Pump $11,025.00 JMP-60

MS5180000 Accumulator Pump $1,925.00 JMP-60

RB7980000 Double Gear Pump $1,103.00 JMP-60

J73160000 Main Pumping Cylinder (Driver Side) $3,675.00 JMP-60

J73168000 Main Pumping Cylinder (Passenger Side) $3,675.00 JMP-60

J17160400 Main Pumping Cylinder Rod $893.00 JMP-60

J15165000 Main Pumping Cylinder Seal Kit $209.00 JMP-60
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 PARTS FOR ALLIANCE LINE PUMPS  |  JMP-60

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

RB2380100 Rear Housing $415.00 JMP-60

RB2386000 Rear Housing Seal Kit $158.00 JMP-60

RB2370300 S-Tube Chrome Sleeve $250.00 JMP-60

TLM0601N0 Rear Housing Grease Fitting (Requires 3) $16.00 JMP-60

RHMBK001 Rear Housing Metric Bolt Kit $21.00 JMP-60

J19560200 5" HD Outlet Flange (4 Bolt) $1,155.00 JMP-60

J03560300 Outlet Flange Bolts (Requires 4) $39.00 JMP-60

REAR HOUSING & OUTLET

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

RB0400000 Auger Motor $495.00 JMP-60

RB0400300 Auger Motor Seal Kit $49.50 JMP-60

AUGER MOTOR

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

J04390100 7" One Piece Piston Cup $261.00 JMP-60

PISTON CUPS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

J73250600 7" x 39" Concrete Cylinder $2,048.00 JMP-60

J69250200 Connecting Ring $524.00 JMP-60

J73252400 Stud Bolt 30mm x P2 x 1720mm $208.00 JMP-60

ORGB01900 O-Ring for Connecting Ring $16.00 JMP-60

ORGB01800 O-Ring for Connecting Ring (Requires 2) $16.00 JMP-60

MATERIAL CYLINDERS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

J11220100 60mm Bearing Flange Complete Assembly $109.00 JMP-60

J11220104 60mm Wiper Seal $12.00 JMP-60

J18220500 60mm Rubber Cone $9.00 JMP-60

J10220103 60mm Bushing (Plastic) $19.00 JMP-60

J01220106 50mm Rubber Cone $8.00 JMP-60

J01220103 50mm Bushing (Plastic) $19.00 JMP-60

J03220200
Dead End Bearing Flange 
Complete Assembly

$121.00 JMP-60

BFMBK001 Bearing Flange Metric Bolt Kit $42.00 JMP-60

J18224100 60mm Short Mixer Shaft $119.00 JMP-60

J03220300 50mm Dead End Shaft $131.00 JMP-60

J01224200 Center Shaft $236.00 JMP-60

J01224300 Spacer for Mixer Shaft $13.00 JMP-60

J03224400 Auger Paddle (Left) $150.00 JMP-60

J03224500 Auger Paddle (Right) $150.00 JMP-60

MBK00100 Auger Paddle Metric Bolt Kit $47.00 JMP-60

HOPPER ASSEMBLY
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HYDRAULICS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

MS1040000 PTO Gear Box $9,450.00 JMP-90

MS0430000 Main Pump $11,025.00 JMP-90

MS5180000 Accumulator Pump $1,925.00 JMP-90

RB6500000 Double Gear Pump $995.00 JMP-90

J15160000 Main Pumping Cylinder $3,938.00 JMP-90

J15161000 Main Pumping Cylinder Rod $998.00 JMP-90

J15165000 Main Pumping Cylinder Seal Kit $209.00 JMP-90

FILTERS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

RB3120300 Suction Filter $95.00 JMP-90

MS2930300 Return Filter $410.00 JMP-90

FRONT HOUSING
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

RS1650200 90mm Bearing Flange $215.00 JMP-90

RB9521200 90mm Wear Sleeve $270.00 JMP-90

RB9520800 90mm Thrust Washer $38.00 JMP-90

RS1656000 90mm Front Housing Seal Kit $42.00 JMP-90

TCG0601N0 Front Housing Grease Fitting (Requires 3) $9.00 JMP-90

FHMBK001 Front Housing Metric Bolt Kit $13.00 JMP-90

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

J01239200 Carbide Wear Plate $1,725.00 JMP-90

J01239300 Carbide Cutting Ring $699.00 JMP-90

J01230500 Thrust Ring $50.00 JMP-90

MS9350000 S-Tube (8" x 7") 90mm Spline $2,415.00 JMP-90

J18242200 Big Mouth S-Tube Hex Nut $63.00 JMP-90

J18242300 Big Mouth S-Tube Hex Washer $26.00 JMP-90

WPMBK001 Wear Plate Metric Bolt Kit $74.00 JMP-90

S-TUBE & WEAR PLATE

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

J18242400 Swing Lever 90mm $599.00 JMP-90

J01241900 Ball Socket $34.00 JMP-90

TLLM0601W Swing Lever Metric Grease Fitting (Requires 2) $20.00 JMP-90

SLMBK001 Swing Lever Metric Bolt Kit $47.00 JMP-90

SWING LEVER	

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

J01800000 Plunger Cylinder 60mm $569.00 JMP-90

J01806000 Plunger Cylinder Seal Kit 60mm $62.00 JMP-90

PLUNGER CYLINDER	

 PARTS FOR ALLIANCE LINE PUMPS  |  JMP-90
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 PARTS FOR ALLIANCE LINE PUMPS  |  JMP-90
REAR HOUSING & OUTLET
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

RB0570100 Rear Housing $520.00 JMP-90

RB0579000 Rear Housing Seal Kit $168.00 JMP-90

RB0180400 S-Tube Chrome Sleeve $250.00 JMP-90

TLM0601N0 Rear Housing Grease Fitting (Requires 3) $16.00 JMP-90

RHMBK001 Rear Housing Metric Bolt Kit $21.00 JMP-90

J18560100 Outlet Flange (6") (6 Bolt) $1,155.00 JMP-90

J01560300 Outlet Flange Bolts (6") (Requires 6) $41.00 JMP-90

HOPPER ASSEMBLY

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

J11220100 60mm Bearing Flange Complete Assembly $109.00 JMP-90

J11220104 60mm Wiper Seal $12.00 JMP-90

J18220500 60mm Rubber Cone $9.00 JMP-90

J10220103 60mm Bushing (Plastic) $19.00 JMP-90

BFMBK001 Bearing Flange Metric Bolt Kit $42.00 JMP-90

J18224100 60mm Short Mixer Shaft $119.00 JMP-90

J01224200 Center Shaft $236.00 JMP-90

J01224300 Spacer for Mixer Shaft $13.00 JMP-90

J05220700 Auger Paddle (Left) $160.00 JMP-90

J05220800 Auger Paddle (Right) $160.00 JMP-90

MBK00100 Auger Paddle Metric Bolt Kit $47.00 JMP-90

MATERIAL CYLINDERS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

J07259600 8" x 55" Concrete Cylinder $2,035.00 JMP-90

J03250700 Connecting Ring, 200mm $524.00 JMP-90

J07252400 Stud Bolt, 30mm x P2 x 2100mm $263.00 JMP-90

J07253300 Stud Bolt, 30mm x P2 x 1080mm $200.00 JMP-90

J01253500 Stud Bolt, 30mm x P2 x 600mm $158.00 JMP-90

J01253400 Turn Buckle $101.00 JMP-90

AUGER MOTOR

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

RB0400000 Auger Motor $495.00 JMP-90

RB0400300 Auger Motor Seal Kit $49.50 JMP-90

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

J02390100 8" One Piece Piston Cup $249.00 JMP-90

J07390700 8" Piston Guide Ring $49.00 JMP-90

J07390600 8" Piston Seal $125.00 JMP-90

RB9720000 8" Piston Frame $360.00 JMP-90

PCMBK001 Piston Cup Metric Bolt Kit $69.00 JMP-90

PISTON CUPS
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 PARTS FOR ALLIANCE LINE PUMPS  |  JFS-12H
HYDRAULICS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

MS4820000 PTO Gear Box $9,000.00 JFS-12H

MS5170000 Main Pump $12,045.00 JFS-12H

MS5180000 Accumulator Pump $1,925.00 JFS-12H

RB6500000 Double Gear Pump $995.00 JFS-12H

J01160000 Main Pumping Cylinder $4,395.00 JFS-12H

J01150100 Main Pumping Cylinder Rod $1,440.00 JFS-12H

J01165000
Main Pumping Cylinder Seal 
Kit Complete (1 Cylinder)

$341.00 JFS-12H

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

J01239200 Carbide Wear Plate $1,725.00 JFS-12H

J01239300 Carbide Cutting Ring $699.00 JFS-12H

J01230500 Thrust Ring $50.00 JFS-12H

MS9350000 S-Tube (8" x 7") 90mm Spline $2,415.00 JFS-12H

J18242200 Big Mouth S-Tube Hex Nut $63.00 JFS-12H

J18242300 Big Mouth S-Tube Hex Washer $26.00 JFS-12H

WPMBK001 Wear Plate Metric Bolt Kit $74.00 JFS-12H

S-TUBE & WEAR PLATE

FILTERS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

RB3120300 Suction Filter $95.00 JFS-12H

RB3110300 Return Filter $395.00 JFS-12H

FRONT HOUSING
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

RS1650200 90mm Bearing Flange $215.00 JFS-12H

RB9521200 90mm Wear Sleeve $270.00 JFS-12H

RB9520800 90mm Thrust Washer $38.00 JFS-12H

RS1656000 90mm Front Housing Seal Kit $42.00 JFS-12H

TCG0601N0 Front Housing Grease Fitting (Requires 3) $9.00 JFS-12H

FHMBK001 Front Housing Metric Bolt Kit $13.00 JFS-12H

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

J01800000 Plunger Cylinder 60mm $569.00 JFS-12H

J01806000 Plunger Cylinder Seal Kit 60mm $62.00 JFS-12H

PLUNGER CYLINDER	

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

J18242400 Swing Lever 90mm $599.00 JFS-12H

J01241900 Ball Socket $34.00 JFS-12H

TLLM0601W Swing Lever Metric Grease Fitting (Requires 2) $20.00 JFS-12H

SLMBK001 Swing Lever Metric Bolt Kit $47.00 JFS-12H

SWING LEVER	
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 PARTS FOR ALLIANCE LINE PUMPS  |  JFS-12H

MATERIAL CYLINDERS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

J03259600 8" x 83" Concrete Cylinder $2,573.00 JFS-12H

J03250700 Connecting Ring, 200mm $524.00 JFS-12H

J01252400 Stud Bolt, 30mm x P2 x 2840mm $284.00 JFS-12H

J01253300 Stud Bolt, 30mm x P2 x 1800mm $208.00 JFS-12H

J01253500 Stud Bolt, 30mm x P2 x 600mm $158.00 JFS-12H

J01253400 Turn Buckle $101.00 JFS-12H

HOPPER ASSEMBLY
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

J11220100 60mm Bearing Flange Complete Assembly $109.00 JFS-12H

J11220104 60mm Wiper Seal $12.00 JFS-12H

J18220500 60mm Rubber Cone $9.00 JFS-12H

J10220103 60mm Bushing (Plastic $19.00 JFS-12H

BFMBK001 Bearing Flange Metric Bolt Kit $42.00 JFS-12H

J18224100 60mm Short Mixer Shaft $119.00 JFS-12H

J01224200 Center Shaft $236.00 JFS-12H

J01224300 Spacer For Mixer Shaft $13.00 JFS-12H

J05220700 Auger Paddle (Left) $160.00 JFS-12H

J05220800 Auger Paddle (Right) $160.00 JFS-12H

MBK00100 Auger Paddle Metric Bolt Kit $47.00 JFS-12H

REAR HOUSING & OUTLET
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

RB0570100 Rear Housing $520.00 JFS-12H

RB0579000 Rear Housing Seal Kit $168.00 JFS-12H

RB0180400 S-Tube Chrome Sleeve $250.00 JFS-12H

TLM0601N0 Rear Housing Grease Fitting (Requires 3) $16.00 JFS-12H

RHMBK001 Rear Housing Metric Bolt Kit $21.00 JFS-12H

J18560100 Outlet Flange (6") (6 Bolt) $1,155.00 JFS-12H

J01560300 Outlet Flange Bolts (6") (Requires 6) $41.00 JFS-12H

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

RB0400000 Auger Motor $495.00 JFS-12H

RB0400300 Auger Motor Seal Kit $49.50 JFS-12H

AUGER MOTOR

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

J02390100 8" One Piece Piston Cup $249.00 JFS-12H

J07390700 8" Piston Guide Ring $49.00 JFS-12H

J07390600 8" Piston Seal $125.00 JFS-12H

RB9720000 8" Piston Frame $360.00 JFS-12H

PCMBK001 Piston Cup Metric Bolt Kit $69.00 JFS-12H

PISTON CUPS
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 PARTS FOR ALLIANCE LINE PUMPS  |  JM-2100

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

RS1650200 90mm Bearing Flange $215.00 JM-2100

RB9521200 90mm Wear Sleeve $270.00 JM-2100

RB9520800 90mm Thrust Washer $38.00 JM-2100

RS1656000 90mm Front Housing Seal Kit $42.00 JM-2100

TCG0601N0 Front Housing Grease Fitting (Requires 3) $9.00 JM-2100

FHMBK001 Front Housing Metric Bolt Kit $13.00 JM-2100

FRONT HOUSING

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

J01239200 Carbide Wear Plate $1,725.00 JM-2100

J01239300 Carbide Cutting Ring $699.00 JM-2100

RS82300H0 S-Tube (8" x 6") 90mm Spline $2,415.00 JM-2100

J18242200 Big Mouth S-Tube Hex Nut $63.00 JM-2100

J18242300 Big Mouth S-Tube Hex Washer $26.00 JM-2100

WPMBK001 Wear Plate Metric Bolt Kit $74.00 JM-2100

S-TUBE & WEAR PLATE

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

J18242400 Swing Lever 90mm $599.00 JM-2100

J01241900 Ball Socket $34.00 JM-2100

TLLM0601W Swing Lever Metric Grease Fitting (Requires 2) $20.00 JM-2100

SLMBK001 Swing Lever Metric Bolt Kit $47.00 JM-2100

SWING LEVER	

FILTERS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

RB3120300 Suction Filter $95.00 JM-2100

RB3110300 Return Filter $395.00 JM-2100

HYDRAULICS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

MS4840000 PTO Gear Box $11,385.00 JM-2100

RB7800000 Main Pump $21,175.00 JM-2100

MS5180000 Accumulator Pump $1,925.00 JM-2100

RB6500000 Double Gear Pump $995.00 JM-2100

J71160000 Main Pumping Cylinder, D/S $6,295.00 JM-2100

J71168000 Main Pumping Cylinder, P/S $6,295.00 JM-2100

J18160100 Main Pumping Cylinder Rod $1,838.00 JM-2100

J18165000 Main Pumping Cylinder Seal Kit $410.00 JM-2100

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

J06800000 Plunger Cylinder 80mm $1,890.00 JM-2100

J06806000 Plunger Cylinder Seal Kit $89.00 JM-2100

PLUNGER CYLINDER	
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 PARTS FOR ALLIANCE LINE PUMPS  |  JM-2100

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

RB0400000 Auger Motor $495.00 JM-2100

RB0400300 Auger Motor Seal Kit $49.50 JM-2100

AUGER MOTOR

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

J07390700 8" Piston Guide Ring $49.00 JM-2100

J07390600 8" Piston Seal $125.00 JM-2100

RB9720000 8" Piston Frame $360.00 JM-2100

PCMBK001 Piston Cup Metric Bolt Kit $69.00 JM-2100

PISTON CUPS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

J11220100
60mm Bearing Flange 
Complete Assembly

$109.00 JM-2100

J11220104 60mm Wiper Seal $12.00 JM-2100

J18220500 60mm Rubber Cone $9.00 JM-2100

J10220103 60mm Bushing (Plastic) $19.00 JM-2100

BFMBK001 Bearing Flange Metric Bolt Kit $42.00 JM-2100

J18224100 60mm Short Mixer Shaft $119.00 JM-2100

J01224200 Center Shaft $236.00 JM-2100

J01224300 Spacer for Mixer Shaft $13.00 JM-2100

J01224400 Paddle Left - Screw Type $473.00 JM-2100

J01224500 Paddle Right - Screw Type $473.00 JM-2100

MBK00100 Auger Paddle Metric Bolt Kit $47.00 JM-2100

HOPPER ASSEMBLY

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

RB0570100 Rear Housing $520.00 JM-2100

RB0579000 Rear Housing Seal Kit $168.00 JM-2100

RB0180400 S-Tube Chrome Sleeve $250.00 JM-2100

RB0180400 Rear Housing Grease Fitting  (Requires 3) $16.00 JM-2100

RHMBK001 Rear Housing Metric Bolt Kit $21.00 JM-2100

J19560100 Outlet Flange (6") (12 Bolt) $1,100.00 JM-2100

J01560300 Outlet Flange Bolt (6") (Requires 12) $41.00 JM-2100

REAR HOUSING & OUTLET

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

J19250600 8" x 83" Concrete Cylinder $3,623.00 JM-2100

J18250700 Connecting Ring $524.00 JM-2100

J18252400 Stud Bolt, 36mm x P3 x 2855mm $289.00 JM-2100

J18253300 Stud Bolt, 36mm x P3 x 1800mm $210.00 JM-2100

J18253500 Stud Bolt, 36mm x P3 x 560mm $158.00 JM-2100

J18253400 Turn Buckle $101.00 JM-2100

MATERIAL CYLINDERS
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Alliance Schematic: 1

2

1 3
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4
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1618
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19

OTHER OPTIONS AVAILABLE

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION

1
PM221547009

PM491660

50mm Bearing Flange Assembly 
60mm Bearing Flange Assembly 
(Single Motor Style)

2 PM235087005 50mm Bushing (Plastic) 

3 PM042503001 50mm O-Ring

4 PM084013000 50mm Rubber Cone

5 J01224100 50mm Short Mixer Shaft (23834008)

7 PM406795 Auger Paddle Left (Hard Surfaced)

8 PM406796 Auger Paddle Right (Hard Surfaced)

12 PM541970 Auger Motor B750

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION

1 PM242572008 60mm Bearing Flange Assembly 

2 PM222484006 60mm Bushing (Chrome) 

3 PM043909003 60mm O-Ring 

4 PM242574006 60mm Rubber Cone

5 PM275587002 60mm Mixer Shaft

6 PM243189005 Center Shaft

7 PM441540 Auger Paddle Left

8 PM441541 Auger Paddle Right

9 PM0559160 Spacer for Mixer Shaft

10 MBK00100 Auger Paddle Bolt Kit

11 J01220600 Torque Lever

12 RB0400000 Auger Motor

13 RB0400300 Auger Motor Seal Kit

14 PM242334000 Bottom Hopper Door

15 PM456438 Hopper Door Wedge Left

16 PM456439 Hopper Door Wedge Right

17 PM233915001 Bottom Hopper Door O-Ring

18 PM066181002 Bottom Door Bushing

19 PM407313 Thread on Mounting Bolt

20 PM534958 Magnetic Transponder

BEARING FLANGE & AUGER

PARTS FOR PUTZMEISTER 

PU
TZ

M
EI
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ER
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PARTS FOR PUTZMEISTER 
S-TUBE & SMALL HOUSING

B

2b PM485385	 Carbide Wear 
Inserts (Requires 2)

BIG MOUTH S-TUBE & 90MM FRONT HOUSING

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION

1 WPMBK001 Wear Plate Metric Bolt Kit

2 PM532597 Carbide Big Mouth Wear Plate

3 PM494520 Carbide Big Mouth Cutting Ring

4 PM269520004 Carbide Big Mouth Thrust Ring

5 PM033718000 S-Tube Hex Nut 

6 J01241000 S-Tube Washer

7 PM434023 Big Mouth S-Tube

8 PM228383004 Chrome Sleeve

9 PM240391003SK Large Seal Kit

10 PM240391003 Rear Housing

11 PM240421009 Seal Ring For Transition Door

12 PMRHMBK001 Rear Housing Bolt Kit

13 TLM0601N0 Rear Housing 90° Grease Fitting

14 PM274889002 Front Bearing Flange

15 PM274884007 Wear Sleeve - Spline Style

16 PM427720 Thrust Washer

17 PM274889002SK Small Seal Kit

19 TCG0601N0 Front Housing Grease Fitting (3)

20 FHMBK001 Front Housing Metric Bolt Kit

OTHER OPTIONS AVAILABLE

2 PM261122002 Non-Carbide Big Mouth Wear Plate

2 PM519314 Non-Carbide Wear Plate (New Style)

3 PM261123001 Non-Carbide Big Mouth Cutting Ring

7 PM434023H Hard Surfaced Big Mouth S-Tube

	

STANDARD S-TUBE & 80MM FRONT HOUSING

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION

1 WPMBK001 Wear Plate Metric Bolt Kit

2 PM275608004 Clamping (Wear) Plate

2B PM485385 Carbide Wear Inserts 

3 PM531240 Carbide Cutting Ring

4 PM252898002 Thrust Ring

5 PM033718000 S-Tube Hex Nut

6 J01241000 S-Tube Washer

7 PM406926 Standard S-Tube

8 PM228383004 Chrome Sleeve

9 PM240391003SK Large Seal Kit

10 PM240391003 Rear Housing

11 PM240421009 Seal Ring for Transition Door

12 RHMBK001 Rear Housing Bolt Kit

13 TLM0601N0 Rear Housing 90° Grease Fitting 

14 PM027783009 Front Bearing Flange

15 PM400494 Wear Sleeve - Spline Style

16 PM066586005 Thrust Washer

17 PM027783009SK Small Seal Kit

18 PM028550008 Bushing (w/Grease Groove) 

19 TCG0601N0 Front Housing Grease Fitting (3)

20 FHMBK001 Front Housing Metric Bolt Kit

21 PM042174004            Securing Ring

OTHER OPTIONS AVAILABLE

2 PM229488005 Non-Carbide Wear Plate

3 PM251031006 Non-Carbide Cutting Ring

7 PM406926H Hard Surfaced Standard S-Tube

PU
TZ

M
EI
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ER
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PLUNGER CYLINDER

PARTS FOR PUTZMEISTER 
Alliance Schematic: 3

2
1

4

6
5

3 7

9

8

10

1113
12

14

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION

1 BH12025CZ Hex Bolt (3)

2 WS1200000 Spring Washer (3)

3 TLLM0601W Swing Lever Grease Fitting

4 J01240400 Retainer Plate 

5 PM033718000 S-Tube Hex Nut

6 J01241000 S-Tube Thrust Washer 

7 PM458733 80mm Swing Lever 

8 SLMBK001 Swing Lever Metric Bolt Kit

9 M-62000 Swing Lever Grease Line

10 J01241100 Retainer Plate

11 PM275694005 Ball Socket

12 J01242100 Socket Washer

13 PM262840008 60mm Plunger Cylinder 

14 PM262840008SK 60mm Plunger Cylinder Seal Kit

OTHER OPTIONS AVAILABLE

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION

7 PM274877001 90mm Swing Lever 
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PARTS FOR PUTZMEISTER 
TRANSITION DOOR

Alliance Schematic: 4 ALLIANCE TRANSITION DOOR ASSEMBLY
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PRIME PORT OPTION

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION

1 PM279856001 Standard Transition Door

2 PM069042009 Transition Door O-Ring to High Pressure 90° Elbow

3 RB6000800 6” Wedge Clamp

4 RB6000404 Wedge for 6” Clamp

5 RB36690Z0 6” ZX Male x 6” ZX Female High Pressure 90° Elbow

6 RB6000700 6”-1 Bolt Clamp for ZX Fitting

7 PM262639002 Mounting Bolt

8 PM426793 Wedge for Transition Door

9 PM264392004 Stud Bolt

10 RB2558000 Rubber Rest for 6” High Pressure 90° Elbow

11 J01440300 Pin for Transition Door

12 PM240421009 Seal Ring for Transition Door

13 RB0400300 Transition Door w/ Priming Port

14 PM265984000 Clamp for Priming Port

15 PM043017005 O-Ring for Priming Port

16 PM054720006 Cap for Priming Port 

17 PM245991000 Guide Rubber, RS 905 Hopper

18 PM419553 Hopper Grate

OTHER OPTIONS AVAILABLE

1 PM279856001H Standard Transition Door (Hard Surfaced)

13 PM417730H Transition Door w/ Priming Port (Hard Surfaced)

RB2558000
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BEARING FLANGE &  AUGER TK LINE PUMP

PUTZ Schematic: 1
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PARTS FOR PUTZMEISTER 

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION

1 PM242572008 Bearing Flange Assembly (60mm)

2 PM222484006 60mm Bushing (Chrome)

3 PM043909003 60mm O-Ring

4 PM242574006 60mm Rubber Cone 

5 PM050755004 40mm Mixer Shaft Dead End (Left)

6 PM288387008 60mm Mixer Shaft (Right)

7 PM523599 Auger Paddle Left

8 PM523605 Auger Paddle Right

9 PM055916000 Spacer for Mixer Shaft

10 MBK00100 Auger Paddle Bolt Kit

11 PM258034006 Torque Support

12 RB0400000 Auger Motor (484279) 

13 RB0400300 Auger Motor Seal Kit (23969007)

14 PM242334000 Bottom Hopper Door

15 PM456438 Hopper Door Wedge Left

16 PM456439 Hopper Door Wedge Right

17 PM233915001 Bottom Hopper Door O-Ring

18 PM066181002 Bottom Door Bushing

19 PM407313 Bottom Hopper Door Bolt

20 PM220229001 40mm Dead End Bearing Flange 

21 PM202791007 40mm Bushing

22 PM210304004 40mm Rubber Cone



42 BULK PRICING AVAILABLE FOR ALL PRODUCTS

PARTS FOR PUTZMEISTER 
S-TUBE & SMALL HOUSING TK LINE PUMP

TK70

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION

1 PM425087 5" HD Outlet Flange

2 PM233743008 Stud Bolt Stud Bolt (Requires 4)

3 PM033720001 Hex Nut 

4 PM444384 Wear Plate

5 PM251231000 Cutting Ring

6 PM249304004 Thrust Ring

8 PM03371800 S-Tube Hex Nut

9 PM274873005 Washer

10 PM410287 S-Tube 1812P

11 PM261611005 Chrome Sleeve

12 PM410504SK Rear Housing Seal Kit

13 PM410504 Rear Housing

14 PM027783009 Bearing Flange 

15 PM400494 Wear Sleeve 

16 PM066586005 Thrust Washer

17 PM027864009 Small Seal Kit

18 PM028550008 Bushing 

	

TK60HP, TK50, TK40

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION

1 PM425087 5" HD Outlet Flange

2 PM233743008 Stud Bolt (Requires 4)

3 PM033720001 Hex Nut 

4 PM430406 Wear Plate

5 PM430408 Cutting Ring

6 PM430378 Thrust Ring

7 PM430379 Spacer Disk

8 PM03371800 S-Tube Hex Nut

9 PM274873005 Washer

10 PM430336 S-Tube 1512P

11 PM261611005 Chrome Sleeve

12 PM410504SK Rear Housing Seal Kit

13 PM410504 Rear Housing

14 PM027783009 Bearing Flange 

15 PM400494 Wear Sleeve 

16 PM066586005 Thrust Washer

17 PM027864009 Small Seal Kit

18 PM028550008 Bushing 

19 PM042174004 Securing Ring

Putzmeister Schematic: 6
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16

19
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43FOR CURRENT PRICING VISIT: SHOP.ALLIANCECONCRETEPUMPS.COMBULK PRICING AVAILABLE FOR ALL PRODUCTS

PARTS FOR PUTZMEISTER 
AGITATOR MOTOR
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

RB0400000
Auger Motor (484279) $495.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $371.25

RB0400300 Auger Motor Seal Kit (239696007) $49.50

PM247910005 Auger Motor Key $10.00

PM541970 Auger Motor B750 (Single Motor Style) $699.00

BEARING FLANGE ASSEMBLY	 		
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

PM242572008
60mm Bearing Flange Complete Assembly $64.00

BULK PRICING: 6 or more $48.00

PM491660 60mm Bearing Flange (Single Motor Style) $199.00

PM043909003 60mm O-Ring $2.00

PM242574006 60mm Rubber Cone $4.25

PM222484006 60mm Bushing (Chrome) $11.00

PM221547009 50mm Bearing Flange Complete Assembly $75.00

PM042503001 50mm O-Ring $2.00

PM084013000 50mm Rubber Cone $5.00

PM235087005 50mm Bushing (Plastic) $13.00

PM203848001 Dead End Bearing Flange (50mm/40mm) $70.00

PM258034006 Torque Support $28.00

PM220229001 40mm Bearing Flange Complete Assembly $135.00

BFMBK001 Bearing Flange Metric Bolt Kit $42.00

PM065345001 Lip Seal Ring $6.00

PM016323001 O-Ring 65mm x 4mm $4.00

MIXER SHAFTS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

PM275587002
60mm Short Mixer Shaft $99.00

BULK PRICING: 6 or more $74.25

PM539806 40mm Mixer Shaft (Non Motor Side) (650637) $89.00

PM243189005 Center Shaft Fits 50mm & 60mm Short Shaft $165.00

PM05591600 Spacer for Mixer Shaft $6.00

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

PM441540 Auger Paddle (Left) $105.00

PM441541 Auger Paddle (Right) $105.00

PM406795 Auger Paddle (Left) Hard Surfaced $185.00

PM406796 Auger Paddle (Right) Hard Surfaced $185.00

MBK00100 Auger Paddle Metric Bolt Kit $47.00

AUGER PADDLES			



44 BULK PRICING AVAILABLE FOR ALL PRODUCTS

PARTS FOR PUTZMEISTER 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

PM406926
Standard S-Tube (8" x 7") 80mm Spline $1,680.00

BULK PRICING: 2 or more $1,260.00

PM406926H Hard Surfaced Standard S-Tube (8" x 7") 80mm Spline $2,520.00

PM463444 Carbide Wear Plate, One-Piece $2,150.00

PM485385 Carbide Wear Inserts (Requires 2) $750.00

PM275608004 Clamping (Wear) Plate (Requires Inserts PM485385) $650.00

PM531240 Carbide Cutting Ring $625.00

PM252898002 Thrust Ring $28.00

PM229488005 Non-Carbide Wear Plate $404.00

PM251031006 Non-Carbide Cutting Ring $142.00

PM033718000 S-Tube Hex Nut $21.00

WPMBK001 Wear Plate Metric Bolt Kit $74.00

STANDARD S-TUBE & WEAR PLATE	 		

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

PM434023
Big Mouth S-Tube (9" x 7") 90mm Spline $1,785.00

BULK PRICING: 2 or more $1,338.75

PM434023H Big Mouth S-Tube (9" x 7") 90mm Spline Hard Surfaced $2,888.00

PM261122002 Non-Carbide Big Mouth Wear Plate $656.00

PM519314 Non-Carbide Big Mouth Wear Plate (RS909) $730.00

PM261123001 Non-Carbide Big Mouth Cutting Ring $236.00

PM269520004 Big Mouth Thrust Ring (458878) $47.00

PM532597 Carbide Big Mouth Wear Plate $2,231.00

PM538317 Carbide Big Mouth Wear Plate (RS909) $2,205.00

PM494520 Carbide Big Mouth Cutting Ring $893.00

PM033718000 S-Tube Hex Nut $21.00

WPMBK001 Wear Plate Metric Bolt Kit $74.00

BIG MOUTH S-TUBE & WEAR PLATE			 

L. Guerini Group | JXLRZ 50m



45FOR CURRENT PRICING VISIT: SHOP.ALLIANCECONCRETEPUMPS.COMBULK PRICING AVAILABLE FOR ALL PRODUCTS

PARTS FOR PUTZMEISTER 

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

PM274889002 Bearing Flange $210.00

PM274884007 Wear Sleeve-Spline Style $225.00

PM427720 Thrust Washer $35.00

PM274889002SK Seal Kit $35.00

TCG0601N0 Front Housing Grease Fitting (Requires 3) $9.00

FHMBK001 Front Housing Metric Bolt Kit $13.00

 

90MM FRONT HOUSING			 

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

PM274869006 S-Tube S1812D9 $2,835.00

PM261611005 Chrome Sleeve $250.00

PM275604008 Clamping (Wear) Plate (Requires Inserts PM269759008) $650.00

PM269759008 Carbide Wear Inserts (Requires 2) (509425) $893.00

PM041521001 Wear Plate Bolt M16x250 Hex Cap Screw (Requires 8) $9.00

PM437083 Rubber Ring (Requires 8) $4.00

PM036509009 Lock Washer, M16 (Requires 8) $2.50

PM269758009 Cutting Ring $761.00

PM249304004 Thrust Ring $30.00

PM458703 Swing Lever $263.00

PM402244 Plunger Cylinder $1,838.00

PM650028 Seal Kit For Plunger Cylinder 402244 $110.00

PM275694005 Ball Socket $34.00

PM239952000 Paddle Left- Screw Type (A083009) $525.00

PM239953009 Paddle Right - Screw Type (A083010) $525.00

PM507319 Outer Housing $893.00

PM507319SK Seal Kit for Outer Housing 507319 $315.00

BSA HIGH PRESSURE PUMPS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

PM027783009 Bearing Flange $120.00

PM400494 Wear Sleeve-Groove Style $225.00

PM400494-S Wear Sleeve-Spline Style $225.00

PM066586005 Thrust Washer $30.00

PM027783009SK Seal Kit $35.00

PM028550008 Bushing (w/ Grease Groove) $35.00

PM042174004 Securing Ring $6.00

FHMBK001 Front Housing Metric Bolt Kit $13.00

TCG0601N0 Front Housing Grease Fitting (Requires 3) $9.00

80MM FRONT HOUSING			 



46 BULK PRICING AVAILABLE FOR ALL PRODUCTS

PARTS FOR PUTZMEISTER 

PLUNGER CYLINDER			 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

PM262840008 Plunger Cylinder 60mm $450.00

PM262840008SK Plunger Cylinder Seal Kit 60mm $51.00

PM254427002 Plunger Cylinder Rod Only 60mm $330.00

PM084167008 Plunger Cylinder 40mm $400.00

PM084167008SK Plunger Cylinder Seal Kit 40mm $51.00

D4S065000 Hydraulic Hose for Plunger Cylinder 650mm $158.00

D4S060000 Hydraulic Hose for Plunger Cylinder 600mm $158.00

J01241100 Retainer Plate $32.00

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

PM458733 Swing Lever 80mm (400493) $300.00

PM274877001 Swing Lever 90mm $395.00

PM275694005 Ball Socket $34.00

PM275694005 Socket Washer $17.00

TLLM0601W Swing Lever Grease Fitting (Requires 2) $20.00

SLMBK001 Swing Lever Metric Bolt Kit $47.00

M-6200000 Swing Lever Grease Line $26.00

SWING LEVER			 

REAR HOUSING			 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

PM240391003 Rear Housing $425.00

PM240421009 Seal Ring for Transition Door $22.00

PM240391003SK Large Seal Kit $104.00

PM576811 Rear Housing (RS909) $425.00

PM576811SK Rear Housing Seal Kit for 576811 (RS909) $115.00

PM542451 Seal Ring For Transition Door (RS909) $22.00

PM228383004 S-Tube Chrome Sleeve $250.00

TLM0601N0 Rear Housing Grease Fitting (Requires 3) $13.00

PMRHMBK001 Rear Housing Metric Bolt Kit $21.00

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

PM519517 Bearing Flange $150.00

PM458574 Wear Sleeve $255.00

PM281036000 Thrust Washer $75.00

PM455706 Bushing $35.00

PM036329001 Securing Ring $4.00

PM280988007 O-Ring (Requires 2) $5.00

PM042273002 O-Ring (Requires 2) $2.00

PM452064 Lip Seal Ring $75.00

PM017192008 O-Ring $2.00

RS 909 FRONT HOUSING



47FOR CURRENT PRICING VISIT: SHOP.ALLIANCECONCRETEPUMPS.COMBULK PRICING AVAILABLE FOR ALL PRODUCTS

PARTS FOR PUTZMEISTER 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

PM279856001
Standard Transition Door $945.00

BULK PRICING: 2 or more $708.75

PM279856001H Standard Transition Door Hard Surfaced $1,680.00

PM417730 Transition Door w/ Priming Port $1,049.00

PM417730H Transition Door w/ Priming Port Hard Surfaced $1,785.00

RB25540F0 Transition Door w/ Priming Port, CCI $2,500.00

RB36690Z0 6" ZX Male x 6" ZX Female 90° Elbow $325.00

D36690Z0 6" ZX Male x 6" ZX Female 90° Elbow, CCI $825.00

PM583283 Sponge Ball Catcher for Transition Door $350.00

215-18672 Ball Catcher w/Cap for Priming Port, Conforms $531.00

PM054720006 Cap for Priming Port $63.00

PM043017005 O-Ring for Priming Port Cap $4.00

PM265984000 Clamp for Priming Port $89.00

PM069042009 O-Ring for Transition Door $8.00

PM426793 Wedge for Transition Door $37.00

PM522382 Wedge for Transition Door - Long Style $47.00

PM262639002 Mounting Bolt $53.00

PM264392004 Stud Bolt $34.00

J01440300 Pin for Transition Door $68.00

RB2558000 Rubber Rest for 6" High Pressure 90° Elbow $9.00

TRANSITION DOOR & ACCESSORIES		  	

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

PM242334000 Bottom Hopper Door, RS 905 Hopper $225.00

PM501457 Bottom Hopper Door, RS 909 Hopper $275.00

PM233915001 Bottom Hopper Door O-Ring $29.00

PM407313 Thread on Mounting Bolt $26.00

PM066181002 Bottom Hopper Door Bushing $5.00

PM456438 Bottom Hopper Door Wedge (Left) $104.00

PM456439 Bottom Hopper Door Wedge (Right) $104.00

PM454592 Bottom Hopper Door Support $21.00

PM242334000BK Bottom Hopper Door Bolt Kit $25.00

BOTTOM HOPPER DOOR	

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

SA1740000 Hydac Accumulator Charge Kit w/ Adapter $734.00

SG98407067 Hydac 4L Accumulator Bottle (066600004) $825.00

PMA025007 Hydac 6L Accumulator Bottle (273962001) $1,045.00

MS4516000 Hydac Seal Kit $51.00

MS4511000 Hydac 4L Accumulator Bladder $350.00

205467700 Hydac 6L Accumulator Bladder $450.00

205496300 Hydac 4L Accumulator Extreme Weather Bladder $536.00

205523800 Hydac 6L Accumulator Extreme Weather Bladder $982.00

ACCUMULATOR	 		



48 BULK PRICING AVAILABLE FOR ALL PRODUCTS

PARTS FOR PUTZMEISTER 

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

PM451574 Water Box Drain Handle $41.00

PM019011006 Rubber Stopper for Drain $11.00

PM401503 Spacer Flange $131.00

PM263558001 Piston Flange $121.00

PM404435 Water Pump (21" From Flange) $1,733.00

PM229178001 Water Pump Motor $580.00

SG10011294 Roller Pump (Small)(018533006) $395.00

900085 Water Pump Repair Kit for SG10011294 $89.00

PM274937006 Auger Control Valve 24V $1,470.00

WATERBOX & WATER PUMP

ELECTRICAL
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

PM405197 Emergency Stop Box (433369) $131.00

PM267378009 12v Coil, Pump Solenoid $150.00

PM267377000 24v Coil, Pump Solenoid $80.00

PM256078006 24v Boom Solenoid Coil $230.00

PM580765 24v 4/2 Way Valve, NG10, 320 Bar $275.00

PM278495007 24v Step Relay $95.00

PM244371003 24v Step Relay $52.00

PM274147003 24v Relay $12.00

PM269463006 24v Relay, 60 $20.00

PM244372002 24v Relay $175.00

PM225684007 Relay $27.00

PM065034008 24v Relay $16.00

PM415538 12v, 70A $20.00

PM570856 12v, E-Stop Relay $875.00

PM247108008 12v Relay $35.00

PM6663800 12v Relay, 5K3 $22.00

PM065033009 12v Change-Over Relay $19.00

PM555644 POH Reverse $228.00

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

PM434196 Outrigger Motor $460.00

PM262649005 Outrigger Control Block Left $1,000.00

PM262648006 Outrigger Control Block Right $1,100.00

PM265686007 Outrigger Holding Valve $79.00

PM88610001 Outrigger Seal Set $110.00

OUTRIGGER



49FOR CURRENT PRICING VISIT: SHOP.ALLIANCECONCRETEPUMPS.COMBULK PRICING AVAILABLE FOR ALL PRODUCTS

PARTS FOR PUTZMEISTER 

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

PM234994005 Slewing Rack Piston Seal Kit $104.00

PM063933004 Turret Limit Switch $305.00

TURNING ASSEMBLY

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

PM262824008 Main Pumping Cylinder 140/80 (510773) $3,675.00

J01165000 Main Pumping Cylinder Seal Kit $341.00

PM270321001 Proximity Sensor $225.00

PM257562003 Proximity Switch Cable, 2m $26.00

PM257563002 Proximity Switch Cable, 3m $27.00

J01150100 Main Pumping Cylinder Rod (087968000) $1,440.00

PM088111000SET Complete Stud Bolt Set 600/1800/2840 $1,313.00

PM033717001 Hex Nut M30 X P2 $16.00

PM088185002 Turn Buckle $79.00

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

PM231149002 11" x 83" Concrete Cylinder $3,900.00

PM274883008 10" x 83" Concrete Cylinder $2,900.00

PM239867001 9" x 83" Concrete Cylinder $1,800.00

PM255591005 8" x 82" Concrete Cylinder $2,900.00

MATERIAL CYLINDERS		  	

MAIN PUMPING CYLINDERS	 		

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

PM252200001 Standard Connecting Ring (9" x 8") $900.00

PM263330009 Intermediate Ring (9" - 9") (Requires 2) $425.00

PM041466001 O-Ring 210mm x 8mm (Requires 2) $9.00

PM043635005 O-Ring 235mm x 5mm (Requires 4) $9.00

CONNECTING RINGS		  	

KG CONCRETE PUMPING |JM-2100HP



50 BULK PRICING AVAILABLE FOR ALL PRODUCTS

PARTS FOR PUTZMEISTER 

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

PM019004000 8" One Piece Piston Cup $189.00

PM080794006 8" Piston Guide Ring $39.00

PM080372004 8" Piston Seal $135.00

RB9720000 8" Piston Frame (086236005) $360.00

PM262893000
9" One Piece Piston Cup $160.00

BULK PRICING: 10 or more $144.00

PM080672005 9" Piston Guide Ring $50.00

PM080373003 9" Piston Seal $130.00

PM085813005 9" Piston Frame Assembly $425.00

PM275059006 10" Piston Guide Ring $65.00

PM274904000 10" Piston Seal $160.00

PM433029 10" Piston Frame Assembly $525.00

PM087540004 11" Piston Guide Ring $75.00

PM086632007 11" Piston Seal $275.00

PCMBK001 Piston Cup Metric Bolt Kit $69.00

PISTON CUPS			 

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

PM222895006 Suction Filter $75.00

PM041334007 O-Ring for Filter 222895006 (Requires 1) $3.00

PM225579002 O-Ring for Filter 222895006 (Requires 1) $3.00

PM273827007 Boom Filter $95.00

PM043783009 O-Ring for Filter 273827007 (Requries 1) $3.00

PM060526003 O-Ring for Filter 273827007 (Requires 1) $3.00

PM425836 Boom Filter $235.00

PM416341 Suction Filter $195.00

PM429812 O-Ring for Filter 416341 (Requires 1) $7.00

PM470139 O-Ring for Filter 416341 (Requires 1) $6.00

PM272318009 Filter Element (3) $95.00

PM286935009 O-Ring for Filter 272318009 (Requires 1) $3.00

PM248911003 Filter Element $130.00

PM294073005 Suction Filter (Long) $93.00

PM041334007 O-Ring for Filter 222895006 (Requires 1) $3.00

PM551476-AP Suction Filter $79.00

PM534896-AP Return Filter $142.00

FILTERS			 



51FOR CURRENT PRICING VISIT: SHOP.ALLIANCECONCRETEPUMPS.COMBULK PRICING AVAILABLE FOR ALL PRODUCTS

PARTS FOR PUTZMEISTER 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

PM419553 Hopper Grate, RS 905 $400.00

PMA900896 Hopper Grate, RS 909 $450.00

PM419553-R Round Bar Hopper Grate, RS 905 $1,470.00

PMA900896-R Round Bar Hopper Grate, RS 909 $1,470.00

PM245991000 Guide Rubber, RS 905 Hopper $189.00

PM520897 Guide Rubber, RS 909 Hopper $210.00

PM019137003 Rubber Bearing for Grate $37.00

PM00225700 Rubber Buffer for Grate w/ Threaded Bolt $5.00

PM042587002 Rubber Buffer For Grate $5.00

202213
440 ft/lb Oli Vibrator 12V $495.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $371.25

202326
440 ft/lb Oli Vibrator 24V $495.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $371.25

PM253374004 Vibrator Plug For Putzmeister $50.00

PM065018008 Vibrator Plug - Electrical Panel Side $30.00

PM461952 Rubber Seal for Transponder $13.00

PM530321 Hopper Grate Switch, 2 Piece w/ Cable $956.00

PM534958 Magnetic Transponder $168.00

PM586168 Transponder Clamp $82.00

PM262883007 Hopper Shell RS 905 (556134) $8,000.00

PM531605 Hopper Shell RS 909 $8,500.00

PM262883007ASET Complete Hopper Assembly RS 905 $25,000.00

PM53160ASET Complete Hopper Assembly RS 909 $27,000.00

HOPPER GRATE			 



52 BULK PRICING AVAILABLE FOR ALL PRODUCTS

PARTS FOR PUTZMEISTER 

GEAR PUMPS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

PM235383000 Single Gear Pump $208.00

ACCUMULATOR PUMP

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

PM067370003 A10V28(13)DR Hydraulic Pump R 13.0 (220024002) $1,200.00

PM255200008 A10V28(21)DR Hydraulic Pump (High Pressure) $1,400.00

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

PM273904001 A4VG125HD w/ SAE-D Front, Hydraulic Pump $6,000.00

PM266680002 A4VG125HD w/ SAE-B Rear Hydraulic Pump $6,300.00

PM266376002 A4VG180HD Hydraulic Pump w/ Feed Pump $9,000.00

PM264530002 A4VG180HD Hydraulic Pump $9,000.00

PM511130 A4VG125EP0M Front Hydraulic Pump $7,500.00

PM511127 A4VG125EP0MT Rear Hydraulic Pump $7,800.00

PM262146003 Drive Shaft w/ Feed. Pump SAE-D (Square) $1,249.00

PM262147002 Drive Shaft w/ Feed. Pump, SAE-B (Round) $1,186.00

MAIN PUMPS

BOOM PUMPS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

PM495750 A2FO23/61L-PZB06 $2,000.00

PM067925005 A2F16/6.1/A6 $1,375.00

PM471709 Inlet Stack Valve Seals (Requires 1) $53.00

PM471710 Stack Valve Seals (Requires 6) $53.00

PTO BOX
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

PM549875 G64SB PTO Gear Box $8,925.00

PM278023000 G64 PTO Gear Box $7,875.00

PM277386007 G64 PTO Gear Box $7,875.00

PM284946003 PTO Shift Fork & Rod For G64 $499.00

PM439366 G64C PTO Gear Box $7,875.00

PM607152 PTO Shift Fork & Rod For G64C $395.00

PM258682005 PTO Mounting Flange $360.00

PM0025100 PTO PISTON $40.00

ST2720000 O-Ring Kit for PTO Piston $25.00



53FOR CURRENT PRICING VISIT: SHOP.ALLIANCECONCRETEPUMPS.COMBULK PRICING AVAILABLE FOR ALL PRODUCTS

LINE PUMPING PARTS FOR PUTZMEISTER
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

RB0400000 Auger Motor (484279) $495.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

RB0400300 Auger Motor Seal Kit (239696007) $49.50 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM288387008 60mm Mixer Shaft $199.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM539806 40mm Mixer Shaft  (Non-Motor Side) 
(650637)

$89.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM242572008
60mm Bearing Flange 
Complete Assembly

$64.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM242572009BK 60mm Bearing Flange Bolt Kit $40.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM222484006 60mm Bushing (Chrome) $11.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM043909003 60mm O-Ring $2.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM242574006 60mm Rubber Cone $4.25 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM050755004 40mm Dead End Mixer Shaft $135.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM220229001 40mm Dead End Bearing Flange $135.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM210304004 40mm Rubber Cone $7.50 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM202791007 40mm Bushing $24.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM258034006 Torque Support $28.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM523599 Auger Paddle Left $90.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM523605 Auger Paddle Right $90.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM523599BK Auger Paddle Bolt Kit, TK $40.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM05591600 Spacer for Mixer Shaft $6.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

AGITATOR ASSEMBLY FOR PUTZMEISTER TK'S

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

PM410287 S-Tube 1812P $2,100.00 TK 70 VSP 70

PM444384 Wear Plate $450.00 TK 70, VSP 70

PM233925004
Wear Plate O-Ring 170mm 
x 5mm (Requires 2)

$4.00 TK 70, VSP 70

PM444384BK Wear Plate Bolt Kit $26.00 TK 70, VSP 70

PM251231000 Cutting Ring $140.00 TK 70, VSP 70

PM249304004 Thrust Ring $30.00 TK 70, VSP 70

PM430336 S-Tube 1512P $2,900.00 TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM430406 Wear Plate $450.00 TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM043435001
Wear Plate O-Ring 155mm 
x 4mm ( Requires 2)

$4.00 TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM430407BK Wear Plate Bolt Kit $26.00 TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM430408 Cutting Ring $135.00 TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM430378 Thrust Ring $30.00 TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM430379 Spacer Disc $17.00 TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM033718000 S-Tube Hex Nut $21.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM274873005 Washer $13.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

WEAR PARTS FOR PUTZMEISTER TK'S
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LINE PUMPING PARTS FOR PUTZMEISTER

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

PM027783009 Bearing Flange $120.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM400494 Wear Sleeve-Groove Style $225.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM400494-S Wear Sleeve-Spline Style $225.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM066586005 Thrust Washer $30.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM042174004 Securing Ring $6.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM027783009SK Seal Kit $35.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM028550008 Bushing $35.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

FRONT HOUSING FOR PUTZMEISTER TK'S

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

PM410504 Rear Housing $425.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM410505BK Rear Housing Bolt Kit, TK $9.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM410504SK Seal Kit for Rear Housing $175.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM261611005 Chrome Sleeve $250.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM425087 5" HD Outlet Flange $525.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM233743008 Bolt - HD Outlet $20.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM033720001 Nut - HD Outlet $2.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

REAR HOUSING FOR PUTZMEISTER TK'S

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

PM242334000 Bottom Hopper Door $225.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM233915001 Bottom Hopper Door O-Ring $29.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM407313 Bottom Hopper Door Bolt $26.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM066181002 Bottom Hopper Door Bushing $5.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM456438 Bottom Hopper Door Wedge (Left) $104.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM456439 Bottom Hopper Door Wedge (Right) $104.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM454592 Bottom Hopper Door Support $21.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM242334000BK Bottom Hopper Door Bolt Kit $25.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

HOPPER DOOR FOR PUTZMEISTER TK'S

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

PM458733 Swing Lever $300.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM262840008 Plunger Cylinder 60mm $450.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM254427002 Piston Cylinder Rod Only 60mm $330.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM262840008SK Seal Kit for Plunger Cylinder 60mm $51.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM275694005 Ball Socket $34.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

SWING LEVER & PLUNGER CYLINDERS FOR PUTZMEISTER TK'S
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LINE PUMPING PARTS FOR PUTZMEISTER

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

PM056123009 7" Piston Guide Ring $25.00 TK 70, TK 60HP

PM056720004 7" Piston Seal $99.00 TK 70, TK 60HP

PM019447007 6" Piston Guide Ring $26.00 TK 50, TK 40

PM056839005 6" Piston Seal $150.00 TK 50, TK 40

PISTON CUPS FOR PUTZMEISTER TK'S

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

PM277389004 Switching Cam $26.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM267378009 12v Coil, Pump Solenoid $150.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM452208 Hopper Grate Switch - 230V 4A $131.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM405197 Emergency Stop Box (433369) $131.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM019137003 Rubber Bearing for Grate $37.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM311944 Hydac 4L Accumulator Bottle $825.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

MS4511000 Hydac 4L Accumulator Bladder $350.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

205496300
Hydac 4L Extreme Weather 
Accumulator Bladder

$536.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

A950093 Filter Element $87.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

AT311660 Filter Element $87.00 TK 70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PM042172006 O-Ring $6.00 TK 70

PM043674008 O-Ring 172mm x 4mm $2.25 TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

MISCELLANEOUS FOR PUTZMEISTER TK'S

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

PM254094008 Pumping Cylinder 1000 - 110/63 $3,750.00 TK 70, TK 60HP

PM254094008SK
Seal Kit for Pumping 
Cylinder 1000 - 110/63

$275.00 TK 70, TK 60HP

PM088358004
Material Cylinder 
180mm x 1000mm

$1,425.00 TK 70, TK 60HP

PM261092006 Pumping Cylinder 1000 - 80/45 $2,750.00 TK 50, TK 40

PM261092006SK
Seal Kit for Pumping 
Cylinder 1000 - 80/45

$250.00 TK 50, TK40

PM081123003 Material Cylinder 150mm x 1000mm $1,100.00 TK 50, TK 40

PM270321001 Proximity Sensor $225.00 TK  70, TK 60HP, TK 50, TK 40

PUMPING CYLINDERS FOR PUTZMEISTER TK'S
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WE STOCK PARTS FOR
ALL MAKES OF PUMPS
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M Rock Assembly 8 & 9"

20

21

CARBIDE OPTION

M Rock Assembly 8 & 9"

20

21

CARBIDE OPTION

PARTS FOR SCHWING

SC
HW

IN
G

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION

1 SG10018047 Bearing Bushing (Rear)

2 SG10017436 O-Ring 70 x 8

3 SG10018046 Kidney Plate DN180

4 SG10029138 Kidney Seal

5 SG10181912 B-Rock Valve DN 220/180  

6 SG10180090 B-Rock Shaft 

7 SG10181915 Support Ring DN220

8 SG10181917 Pressure Spring

9 SG10181916 Cutting Ring Non Carbide DN220

10 SG10074769 Mounting Plate for 180/200/230

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION

11 SG10182449 Carbide Cutting Ring DN220

12 SG10146063 Carbide Triangle Wear Insert  

13 SG10146064 Carbide Small Triangle Wear Insert 

14 SG10146062 Carbide Base Plate DN 180/200/230  

15 SG10081097 Carbide Wear Insert DN230 (9”)

16 SG10074768 Wear Plate DN230 

17 SG10016241 O-Ring (95mm x 8mm)

18 SG10018037 Bearing Bushing (Front) w/Grease Groove

19 SG10018035 Sealing Cover

20 SG10001295 M30 x 150 -8.8 Bolt

21 SG10015401 M30 Disc

B ROCK ASSEMBLY 9”
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PARTS FOR SCHWING

SC
HW

IN
G

PARTS FOR SCHWING

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION

1 SG10018047 Bearing Bushing (Rear)

2 SG10017436 O-Ring (70mm x 8mm)

3 SG10018046 Kidney Plate DN180

4 SG10029138 Kidney Seal

5 SG10181912 B-Rock Valve DN 220/180  

6 SG10180090 B-Rock Shaft 

7 SG10181915 Support Ring DN220

8 SG10181917 Pressure Spring

9 SG10181916 Cutting Ring - Non Carbide DN220

10 SG10166657 Mounting Plate for 250

11 SG10182449 Carbide Cutting Ring DN220

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION

12 SG10183640 Carbide Large Triangle Insert  

13 SG10183641 Carbide Small Triangle Insert

14 SG10183638 Carbide Base Plate DN220  

15 SG10190439 Carbide Wear Insert 10” Right

16 SG10183355 Carbide Wear Insert 10” Left 

17 SG10166658 Wear Plate DN250 (10”) (SG10181938)

18 SG10016241 O-Ring (95mm x 8mm)

19 SG10018037 Bearing Bushing (Front) w/Grease Groove

20 SG10018035 Sealing Cover

21 SG10001295 M30 x 150 -8.8 Bolt

22 SG10015401 M30 Disc

B-Rock Assembly 10”

21
22

CARBIDE OPTION

B-ROCK ASSEMBLY 10” 
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PARTS FOR SCHWING
M ROCK ASSEMBLY 8”& 9”

B-Rock Assembly 9”

20

21

19

CARBIDE OPTION

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION

1 SG10018047 Bearing Bushing (Rear)

2 SG10017436 O-Ring (70mm x 8mm)

3 SG10018046 Kidney Plate DN180

4 SG10029138 Kidney Seal

5 SG10059467 M Rock Valve DN 210/180

6 SG10064073 M Rock Shaft

7 SG10158880 Support Ring DN210

8 SG10064472 Pressure Spring

9 SG10063939 Cutting Ring - Non Carbide DN210

10 SG10074769 Mounting Plate for 180/200/230

11 SG10081098 Carbide Cutting Ring - DN210

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION

12 SG10146063 Carbide Triangle Wear Insert  

13 SG10146064 Carbide Small Triangle Insert 

14 SG10146062 Carbide Base Plate DN 180/200/230  

15 SG10081096 Carbide Wear Insert DN200 (8”)

15 SG10081097 Carbide Wear Insert DN230 (9”)

16 SG10074767 Wear Plate DN200 (8”)

16 SG10074768 Wear Plate DN230 (9”)

17 SG10016241 O-Ring (95mm x 8mm)

18 SG10018037 Bearing Bushing (Front) w/Grease Groove

19 SG10018035 Sealing Cover

20 SG10001295 M30 x 150 -8.8 Bolt

21 SG10015401 M30 Disc
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PARTS FOR SCHWING

a

17

20

19
18

21

26

22

21

22

25

23 24

M ROCK HOPPER/B & E ROCK HOPPER

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION

1 SG10039180 Agitator Motor

2 SG30321012 Agitator Motor Seal Kit

3 SG10061074 Bearing 

4 SG10061077 Bushing Motor Side

5 SG10061076 Sealing Cone

6 SG10000765 O-Ring 60 x 5

7 SG10061075 Flanged Shaft (Motor Side)

8 SG10061072 Agitator Bearing Assembly (Motor Side)

9 SG10052446 Agitator Center Shaft w/ Paddles 
(Hard Surfaced) M Rock

9a SG10167220 Agitator Center Shaft w/ Paddles 
(Hard Surfaced) B/E Rock

10 SG10061080 Flanged Shaft

11 SG10061078 Bearing 

12 SG10061082 Bushing

13 SG10061081 Disc

v 			 

	

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION

14 SG10061083 Wear Disc

15 SG10061079 Bushing Cover

16 SG10061073 Agitator Bearing Assembly (Non Motor Side)

17 SG10035783 Sealing Ring

18 SG10080782 Cleanout Door

19 SG10032789 Cleanout Door Wedge (Left)

20 SG10032788 Cleanout Door Wedge (Right)

21 SG10006723 Lock Washer (Requires 4)

22 SG10001671 Screw (Requires 4)

23 SG10001307 Screw

24 SG10001381 Washer

25 SG10020389 Sleeve (30390588)

26 SG10001283 Nut
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1

2

3

7

9

11
12

13

10/10A

5

6

8

14
15

16

4

trailer pump for SCHWING 2021 catalogue

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION

1 SG10032815 O-Ring (150mm x 3mm)

2 SG10043980 Rock Valve Nut

3 SG10017396 Rock Valve Disc Setting

4 SG10030909 Wearing Tube

5 SG10025626 Bushing

6 SG10004677 O-Ring (65mm x 8mm)

7 SG10000455 O-Ring (148mm x 5mm)

8 SG10025851 Kidney Plate (135)

9 SG10032182 Kidney Seal (135)

10 SG30394421 Rock Valve DN 165/135 Short

10a SG30394422 Rock Valve DN 165/135 Long

11 SG10064473 Pressure Spring (165)

12 SG10063938 Cutting Ring (165) (30391049)

13 SG10129809 Wear Plate (150) (30391048)

14 SG10017436 O-Ring (70mm x 8mm)

15 SG10066146 Sealing Cover

16 SG10067810 Bushing

v

SP500, SP750, SP1000, SP1250 HOPPER

PARTS FOR SCHWING
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PARTS FOR SCHWING
SP500, SP750, SP1000, SP1250 AGITATOR ASSEMBLY

1

2

9

10

11

13

3
4

5

12

6

14

15

16

trailer pump for SCHWING 2021 catalogue

85

7

6

19

18

19

18

17
20

21
22

23

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION

1 SG10039180 Agitator Motor

2 SG30321012 Agitator Motor Seal Kit

3 SG10061074 Bearing (Motor Side)

4 SG10061077 Bushing (Motor Side)

5 SG10061076 Sealing Cone

6 SG10000765 O-Ring (60mm x 5mm)

7 SG10011747 Agitator Bearing Flange (Non Motor Side)

8 SG10007772 Bushing 

9 SG10064514 Motor Coupling Bushing

10 SG10000627 O-Ring (35mm x 3mm)

11 SG10042338 Agitator Shaft

12 SG10065383 Spring Type Straight Pin

13 SG10064515 Agitator Bushing Dead End

14 SG10035783 Sealing Ring 

v

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION

15 SG10032788 Cleanout Door Wedge (Right)

16 SG10032789 Cleanout Door Wedge (Left)

17 SG10080782 Cleanout Door

18 SG10006723 Lock Washer (Requires 4)

19 SG10001671 Screw (Requires 4)

20 SG10001307 Screw

21 SG10001381 Washer 

22 SG10020389 Sleeve (30390588)

23 SG10001283 Nut
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PARTS FOR SCHWING

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

SG10001295 M30 x 150mm - 8.8 Bolt $16.00

SG10015401 M30 Disc $3.00

SG10001332 M16 x 35mm - 8.8 Bolt $2.00

SG10015400 M24 Disc $2.00

SG10003579 M24 x 60mm - 8.8 Bolt $5.00

SG10006723 M16 Disc $2.00

SG10018037
Bearing Bushing (Front) $62.00

BULK PRICING: 6 or more $46.50

SG10018047
Bearing Bushing (Rear) $147.00

BULK PRICING: 6 or more $110.25

SG10018035 Sealing Cover $147.00

BOLTS & BEARINGS

O-RINGS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

SG10000602 7" O-Ring (Old Ring) $6.00

SG10206184 7" O-Ring (New Style) $13.00

SG10206185 O-Ring (Old Ring) $16.00

SG10000765 O-Ring $2.00

SG10004761 D-Ring $4.00

SG10017436 O-Ring 70mm x 8mm $6.00

SG10001052 O-Ring 94mm x 3mm $4.00

SG10016241 O-Ring 95mm x 8mm $5.00

SG10016664 O-Ring 195mm x 3mm $4.00

SG10016665 O-Ring 225mm x 3mm $5.00

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

SG10094569 Cylinder - HYD, Shifting 80/45 x 185 Long $3,250.00

SG10017556 Cylinder - HYD Piston Rod $950.00

SG10064756 Seal Kit for 10094569 $99.00

SG10118218 Cylinder - Hyd Slewing Pivot $300.00

SG10006726 Bushing - MB 3530 DU $4.00

SHIFTING CYLINDER
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PARTS FOR SCHWING

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

SG10004186 180mm x 1520mm Hard Chromed Concrete Cylinder $1,250.00

SG10006084 200mm x 1600mm Hard Chromed Concrete Cylinder $1,625.00

SG10027875 200mm x 2000mm Hard Chromed Concrete Cylinder $2,050.00

SG10002327 200mm Reduction Piece $350.00

SG10000630 O-Ring 220mm x 3mm $3.00

SG10014002 O-Ring 207mm x 3mm (Requires 2) $3.00

SG10003731 Half Ring DN200 $85.00

SG10003041 230mm x 1600mm Hard Chromed Concrete Cylinder $2,500.00

SG10019377 230mm x 2133mm Hard Chromed Concrete Cylinder $1,900.00

SG10078435 230mm Reduction Piece $995.00

SG10000666 O-Ring 270mm x 3mm $4.00

SG10000650 O-Ring 240mm x 3mm (Requires 2) $3.00

SG10003158 Half Ring 262/242 x 12 $85.00

SG10201755 250mm x 2000mm Hard Chromed Concrete Cylinder $3,500.00

SG10202132 250mm x 2500mm Hard Chromed Concrete Cylinder $2,650.00

SG10181242 250mmm Reduction Piece $1,425.00

SG10000666 O-Ring 270mm x 3mm $4.00

SG10000663 O-Ring 265mm x 5mm (Requires 2) $4.00

SG10163527 Half Ring DN250 $115.00

MATERIAL CYLINDERS

AGITATOR

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

SG10039180
Agitator Motor $499.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $374.25

SG30314652 Key for Agitator Motor $12.00

SG30321012 Agitator Motor Seal Kit $75.00

SG10061072
Bearing Assembly (Motor Side) $250.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $187.50

SG10061073
Bearing Assembly $220.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $165.00

SG10061074 Bearing (Motor Side) $86.00

SG10061075 Flanged Shaft $81.00

SG10061076 Sealing Cone & O-Ring $6.00

SG10061077 Bushing (Motor Side) $17.00

SG10061078 Machined Bushing $63.00

SG10061079 Bushing Cover $32.00

SG10061080 Flanged Shaft $70.00

SG10061081 Disc $28.00

SG10061082 Bushing $42.00

SG10061083 Disc $23.00
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PARTS FOR SCHWING

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

SG10059467 M Rock Valve (210/180) $1,925.00

SG10064073 M Rock Shaft $899.00

SG10181912 B-Rock Valve (220/180) $1,999.00

SG10180090 B-Rock Shaft $1,600.00

SG10032182 Kidney Seal (135) $67.00

SG10029138 Kidney Seal (180) $67.00

SG10025851 Kidney Plate (135) $399.00

SG10018046 Kidney Plate (180) $325.00

SG10063938 Cutting Ring (165) (30391049) $130.00

SG10063939 Cutting Ring (210) $130.00

SG10158880 Support Ring (210) $47.00

SG10181916 Cutting Ring (220) $189.00

SG10181915 Support Ring (220) $99.00

SG10166890 Cutting Ring (230) $275.00

SG10064473 Pressure Spring (165) $12.00

SG10064472 Pressure Spring (210) $12.00

SG10181917 Pressure Spring (220) $20.00

SG10166975 Pressure Spring (230) $20.00

SG10129809 Wear Plate (150) (30391048) $550.00

SG10129807 Wear Plate (180) $550.00

SG10074767 Wear Plate (200) $475.00

SG10074768 Wear Plate (230) $475.00

SG10166658 Wear Plate (250) $499.00

SG10074769 Mounting Plate for 180/200/230 $575.00

SG10166657 Mounting Plate for 250 $575.00

SG10018027 Top Cover $1,400.00

SG10018029 Cover Lining $200.00

WEAR PARTS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

SG10161863 6" Piston Ram $140.00

SG10161781 7" Piston Ram $140.00

SG10161754 8" Piston Ram $155.00

SG10161634
9" Piston Ram $175.00

BULK PRICING: 10 or more $131.35

SG10161980
10" Piston Ram $239.00

BULK PRICING: 10 or more $179.25

PISTON RAMS
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PARTS FOR SCHWING
ACCESSORIES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

SG10011849 Shaft Coupler $104.00

SG10043559 Tension Coupling $104.00

SG10004709 Wedge for Door $37.00

SG10002386 Threaded Stud Bolt $63.00

SG10010238 U-Bolt for 5" Pipe $16.00

SG10038880 5" U-Bolt Pipe Saddle $8.00

SG10170199 U-Bolt for 6" Pipe $19.00

SG10205385 Emergency Stop (98444977) $168.00

SG10304502 Emergency Stop w/ Quick Connect $155.00

SG10173517 Hydraulic Pulsar Cartridge $236.00

AKIT-9033-03 Omnex T46 Dual Axis Joystick w/ Button (30344875) $1,028.00

593
Scanreco Battery for Remote $166.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $124.50

B0001 Omnex T42 Battery $120.00

437 Charger for Scanreco 593 Battery $229.00

SA1740000 Hydac Accumulator Charge Kit w/Adapter $734.00

SG10159181 Hydac 6L Accumulator Bottle $995.00

205467700 Hydac 6L Accumulator Bladder $450.00

205523800 Hydac 6L Accumulator Extreme Weather Bladder $982.00

SG98407067 Hydac 4L Accumulator Bottle $825.00

MS4511000 Hydac 4L Accumulator Bladder $350.00

205496300 Hydac 4L Accumulator Extreme Weather Bladder $536.00

SG10167220 Agitator Center Shaft Complete w/ Paddles - B Rock $895.00

SG10052446 Agitator Center Shaft Complete w/ Paddles - M Rock $950.00

SG10133242 5" Metric Tip Clamp w/ Bracket $142.00

SG10006587 5" Metric, 2 Bolt Clamp $60.00

CARBIDE WEAR PARTS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

SG10081096 Wear Insert 8” DN200 (Carbide) $999.00

SG10081097 Wear Insert 9" DN230 (Carbide) $999.00

SG10081098 Cutting Ring DN 210 (Carbide) $999.00

SG10146064 Small Triangle Insert (Carbide) $199.00

SG10146062 Base Plate DN 180/200/230 (Carbide) $1,300.00

SG10146063 Large Triangle Insert (Carbide) $395.00

SG10190439 Wear Insert 10" DN 220 (Carbide) Right $1,155.00

SG10183355 Wear Insert 10" DN 220 (Carbide) Left $1,155.00

SG10182449 Cutting Ring DN220 (Carbide) $1,049.00

SG10185103 Cutting Ring DN230 (Carbide) $1,099.00

SG10183641 Small Triangle Insert (Carbide) $220.00

SG10183640 Large Triangle Insert (Carbide) $415.00

SG10183638 Base Plate 10" (Carbide) $1,300.00
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PARTS FOR SCHWING

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

SG10176356 Pumping Cylinder 110/75 x 2000 $4,995.00

SG10176356SK Seal Kit 110/75 $199.00

SG10031492 Pumping Cylinder 120/80 x 2000 $4,995.00

SG10031492SK Seal Kit 120/80 $199.00

SG10031423 Pumping Cylinder 125/80 x 2000 $6,795.00

SG10031423SK Seal Kit 125/80 $199.00

SG10023479 Pumping Cylinder 130/80 x 2000 $5,775.00

SG10023479SK Seal Kit 130/80 $199.00

SG10164038 Pumping Cylinder 120/85 x 2500 $5,995.00

SG10164038SK Seal Kit 120/85 $199.00

PUMPING CYLINDERS			 

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

SG10035783
Sealing Ring $130.00

BULK PRICING: 6 or more $97.50

SG10080782 Bottom Hopper Cleanout Door $188.00

SG10032789 Cleanout Door Wedge (Left) $53.00

SG10032788 Cleanout Door Wedge (Right) $53.00

SG30390588 Bushing $17.00

SG10001283 Nut DIN 985 $1.50

SG10011143 Disc Washer DIN 125 $1.50

SG10001381 Washer DIN 9021 $1.50

SG10001307 Screw ISO 4014 $1.50

SG10001671 Screw DIN 912 $3.00

SG10001331 Lock Washer $1.50

BOTTOM HOPPER DOOR

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

SG30317955 Hopper Grate for M-Rock $499.00

SG30317955-R Round Bar Hopper Grate for M-Rock $1,470.00

SG30350968 Hopper Grate for B/E Rock $699.00

SG30350968-R Round Bar Hopper Grate B/E Rock $1,470.00

202213
440 ft/lb Oli Vibrator 12V $495.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $371.25

202326
440 ft/lb Oli Vibrator 24V $495.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $371.25

HOPPER
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PARTS FOR SCHWING

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

SG30361366 A11VO40DR/10L Accumulator Pump $3,500.00

SG30353910 A11VO60DRS/10L Main Pump $4,250.00

SG10155095 A7V017 Main Pump (Requires 2) $5,750.00

SG10155092 A7V055DR Accumulator Pump $4,500.00

SG10171369 A11VO190 Main Pump $13,750.00

SG30397202 A11VO130 Main Pump (Single) $5,950.00

SG10163971 A11VO130/130 Main Pump (Tandem) $11,750.00

SG10199594 A11V095 $6,950.00

SG30380623 A10VO28/31R Accumulator Pump,Right Rotation (10161937) $2,950.00

SG10202812 A10VO28/31L Accumulator Pump, Left Rotation (10165393) $2,625.00

SG10174306 A4FO22/32L Boom Pump $2,500.00

HYDRAULIC PUMPS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

SG10173818 PTO Gearbox - 1:1.1932 $9,713.00

SG10038386 PTO Gearbox - 1:1.28 (4194.23.09900.99) $9,713.00

SG10173816 PTO Gearbox - 1:1.28 $9,713.00

SG10038387 PTO Gearbox 1:1.0396 $10,290.00

SG10199588 PTO Gearbox (4496.16.09900) $6,825.00

SG10012464 Gearshift Fork with Shifting Rod $205.00

SG10004989 Slide Coupling $368.00

PTO

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

SG10026159 14° Elbow (Old Style) $378.00

SG30361672 14° Elbow - Hard Surfaced (Old Style) $1,049.00

SG10017547 Transition Elbow 180/150 (Old Style) $683.00

SG10017547H Transition Elbow 180/150 - Hard Surfaced (Old Style) $1,049.00

SG98370297 Reducer 6” x 5” x 1600mm (Old Style) $625.00

SG10069521 6” x 90° Elbow (Old Style) $683.00

SG10069521H 6” x 90° Elbow - Hard Surfaced (Old Style) $1,049.00

SG10197320 Pin - 40 x 230-60-12 With Head (Old Style) $209.00

SG10210795 Connecting Flange DN180 (New Style) $893.00

SG30100105 Elbow Hinged DN180/150 90°/14° (New Style) $945.00

SG30100105H Elbow Hinged DN180/150 90°/14° Hard Welded (New Style) $2,099.00

SG98372584 Deck Pipe DN150 V-R x 340mm (New Style) $289.00

SG98372584H
Deck Pipe DN150 V-R x 340mm Hard Welded 
(New Style)

$578.00

SG98369395 Elbow DN150 V-R 90° (New Style) $394.00

SG98369395H Elbow DN150 V-R 90° Hard Welded (New Style $893.00

SG30367816 Reducer 1650mm (New Style) $945.00

SG10197293 Pin - 50 x 170/60-12 $158.00

BACKEND
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PARTS FOR SCHWING

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

SG10011294 Roller Pump (Small) $395.00

SG30301745 Roller Pump (Large) $625.00

900085 Water Pump Repair Kit for (SG10011294) $89.00

900086 Water Pump Repair Kit for (SG30301745) $97.00

SG30355768 Shaft - Coupling Assembly (lovejoy) $156.00

A1406063X25-20 25' Wash Out Hose $55.00

A1406063X50-20 50' Wash Out Hose $99.00

N539-075 Wash Out Nozzle $22.00

WATER PUMP

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

SG10190588 Filter Element (10190586) $115.00

SG10021810 High Pressure Filter (Short) $38.00

SG10072694 High Pressure Filter (Long) $79.00

SG10190713 Filter Element $125.00

SG10002989 Tank Filter (Old Style) $68.00

SG10073397 Main Filter Element $142.00

SG10163031 Filter Element $325.00

SG10155110 Filter Element $137.00

SG30318961 Filter Element $399.00

SG98330519 Filter Element, Hydraulic $65.00

SG98333016 Filter Element, Hydraulic $90.00

SG98380243 Filter Element, Hydraulic $80.00

SG10206209 Hydraulic Filter $75.00

SG10169360 Return Filter $158.00

FILTERS

1ST CALL CONCRETE PUMPING | JXZZ 38M
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LINE PUMPING PARTS FOR SCHWING
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

SG30394421 Rock Valve (165/135) Short $2,310.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500, SP450

SG10067811 Slewing Shaft BP 750/1000 (Short Rock) $1,250.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500, SP450

SG30394422 Rock Valve (165/135) Long $2,950.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500, SP450

SG10067969 Slewing Shaft BP 750/1000 (Long Rock) $1,100.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500, SP450

SG10161781 7" Piston Ram $140.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750-18

SG10129807 Wear Plate (180) $550.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750-18

SG10161863 6" Piston Ram $140.00 SP750-15, SP500

SG10129809 Wear Plate (150) (30391048) $550.00 SP750-15, SP500

SG10063938 Cutting Ring (165) (30391049) $130.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

SG10064473 Pressure Spring (165) $12.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

SG10032182 Kidney Seal (135) $67.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

SG10025851 Kidney Plate (135) $399.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

SG10017396 Rock Valve Disc Setting $173.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

SG10043980 Rock Valve Nut $131.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

SG10066146 Sealing Cover $84.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

SG10030909 Wearing Tube $125.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

WEAR PARTS FOR SCHWING SP

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

SG10035783 Sealing Ring $130.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

SG10080782 Bottom Hopper Cleanout Door $188.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

SG10038704 Sealing Ring (Short Rock) $150.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

SG30330517 Cleanout Door (Short Rock) $299.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

SG10032789 Cleanout Door Wedge (Left) $53.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

SG10032788 Cleanout Door Wedge (Right) $53.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

HOPPER DOOR PARTS FOR SCHWING SP

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

SG10000458 O-Ring 150mm x 4mm $3.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

SG10067810 Bearing Bushing $58.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

SG10017436 O-Ring 70mm x 8mm $6.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

SG10032815 O-Ring 150mm x 3mm $3.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

SG10000203 O-Ring 12mm x 3.5mm $5.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

SG10000455 O-Ring 148mm x 5mm $8.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

SG10004677 O-Ring 65mm x 8mm $8.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

SG10000627 O-Ring 35mm x 3mm $2.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

SG10025626 Bushing $158.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

SG30394279 Screw M30 x 70 Special Head $45.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

SG10008400 Nut ISO 4032 M 30-8-VZD (Requires 2) $9.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

BUSHINGS, O-RINGS & HARDWARE FOR SCHWING SP

SHIFT CYLINDERS FOR SCHWING SP

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

SG30390238 Plunger Cylinder $1,155.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

SG30397473 Plunger Cylinder Rod $499.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

SG30390324 Plunger Cylinder Seal Kit $131.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

SG30327966 Swing Lever $850.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500
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LINE PUMPING PARTS FOR SCHWING

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

SG98355486 12v Pilot Valve Assembly w/ Solenoids $450.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

SG98355485 24v Pilot Valve Assembly w/ Solenoids $450.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

SG98373557 Filter Element $10.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

SG98407067 Genuine Hydac 4L Accumulator Bottle $825.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

MS4511000 Genuine Hydac 4L Accumulator Bladder $350.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

SG30394213 Hydraulic Filter $93.00 SP750, SP500

MISCELLANEOUS PARTS FOR SCHWING SP

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

SG10039180 Agitator Motor $499.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

SG30321012 Agitator Motor Seal Kit $75.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

SG10061074 Bearing (Motor Side) $86.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

SG10061077 Bushing (Motor Side) $17.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

SG10061076 Sealing Cone and O-Ring $6.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

SG10011747 Flange Support (Dead End) $75.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

SG10007772 Bushing (Dead End) $16.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

SG10064515 Bar Bushing (Dead End) $125.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

SG10065383
Spring Type Straight Pin 
13mm x 60mm

$9.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

SG10064514 Bushing (Motor Side) $89.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

SG10042338 Agitator Shaft $275.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750, SP500

AGITATOR PARTS FOR SCHWING SP

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

SG10079304 Pumping Cylinder 80/55 x 1400mm $3,995.00 SP1250

SG30392769
Pumping Cylinder 90/50 
x 1000mm (98418221)

$2,995.00 SP1000, SP750-18

SG10040856
Pumping Cylinder 
80/50 x 1000mm

$2,995.00 SP750-15, SP500, SP450

SG10040856SK Seal Kit 80/50 $125.00 SP750-15, SP500, SP450

SG10000517 O-Ring 175mm x 5mm $6.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750-18

SG10000551 O-Ring 185mm x 5mm $5.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750-18

SG10000470 O-Ring 158mm x 5mm $9.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750-18

SG10000559 O-Ring 186mm x 3.5mm $4.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750-18

SG30390491 Material Cylinder 180mm $1,200.00 SP1000, SP750-18

SG30373731 Material Cylinder 150mm $1,750.00 SP1000, SP750. SP500, SP450

SG10066044 Reducing Ring $180.00 SP1250, SP1000, SP750-18

MATERIAL & PUMPING CYLINDERS FOR SCHWING SP

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE LEGEND

SG30397202 A11V0130 Main Pump $5,950.00 SP1000, SP750-18

SG30390206 A11V095 Main Pump $6,400.00 SP500

HYDRAULIC PUMPS FOR SCHWING SP
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PARTS FOR CONCORD & KCP

Alliance Schematic: 1
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OTHER OPTIONS AVAILABLE

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION

1 000540200 50mm Bearing Flange Assembly 

2 000540210 50mm Bushing (Plastic) 

3 000540220 50mm O-Ring

3 J11220104 60mm Wiper Seal

4 000540100 50mm Rubber Cone

5 000510700 50mm Mixer Shaft

5 000510710 50mm Dead End Mixer Shaft

5 000510711 60mm Dead End Mixer Shaft

000540251 60mm Dead End Bearing Flange Assembly

000540250 50mm Dead End Bearing Flange Assembly 

7 PM406795 Auger Paddle Left (Hard Surfaced)

8 PM406796 Auger Paddle Right (Hard Surfaced)

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION

1 000540201 60mm Bearing Flange Assembly 

2 000541211 60mm Bushing (Plastic)

3 000540221 60mm O-Ring 

4 000540101 60mm Rubber Cone

5 000510701 60mm Mixer Shaft

6 000510800 Center Shaft

7 000540600 Auger Paddle Left

8 000540500 Auger Paddle Right

9 000540415 Spacer for Mixer Shaft

10 MBK00100 Auger Paddle Bolt Kit

11 J01220600 Torque Lever

12 000341100 Auger Motor

13 000340190 Auger Motor Seal Kit

14 000500107 Bottom Hopper Door

15 000500123 Hopper Door Wedge Left

16 000500122 Hopper Door Wedge Right

17 000500111 Bottom Hopper Door O-Ring

18 900025030 Bottom Door Bushing

19 BW16045000 Wrench Bolt (4)

20 000500113 Weld on Mounting Bolt

21 000500121 Thread on Mounting Bolt

22 000430100 Hopper Grate Limit Switch

23 J06212600 Seal for Limit Switch

BEARING FLANGE & AUGER

CONCORDE KCP
 Schematic: 1

HOPPER DOOR OPTIONS

WELDING TYPE

BOLTING TYPE
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PARTS FOR CONCORD & KCP

Alliance Schematic: 2
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Big Mouth S-Tube & 90mm Front Housing

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION

1 WPMBK001 Wear Plate Metric Bolt Kit

2 000510211 Carbide Big Mouth Wear Plate

3 000511320 Carbide Big Mouth Cutting Ring

4 000510326 Carbide Big Mouth Thrust Ring

5 000570040 Big Mouth S-Tube Hex Nut

6 000570020 Big Mouth S-Tube Washer

7 000570500 Big Mouth S-Tube

8 000570010 Chrome Sleeve

9 000510910 Large Seal Kit

10 J01241100 Rear Housing

11 000580010 Seal Ring for Transition Door

12 RHMBK001 Rear Housing Metric Bolt Kit

13 TLM0601N0 Rear Housing 90° Grease Fitting

14 PM274889002 Front Bearing Flange

15 PM274884007 Wear Sleeve - Spline Style

16 PM427720 Thrust Washer

17 PM274889002SK Small Seal Kit

18 RB9520200 Bushing (w/Grease Groove) 

19 TCG0601N0 Front Housing Grease Fitting (3)

20 FHMBK001 Front Housing Metric Bolt Kit

OTHER OPTIONS AVAILABLE

2 000510210 Non-Carbide Big Mouth Wear Plate

3 000510320 Non-Carbide Big Mouth Cutting Ring

7 PM434023H Hard Surfaced Big Mouth S-Tube

	

Standard S-Tube & 80mm Front Housing

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION

1 WPMBK001 Wear Plate Metric Bolt Kit

2 000511215 Carbide Wear Plate

3 000511325 Carbide Cutting Ring

4 000510331 Thrust Ring

5 000570040 S-Tube Hex Nut

6 000570020 S-Tube Washer

7 000570000 Standard S-Tube

8 000570010 Chrome Sleeve

9 000510910 Large Seal Kit

10 000580010 Rear Housing

11 000580010 Seal Ring for Transition Door

12 RHMBK001 Rear Housing Metric Bolt Kit

13 TLM0601N0 Rear Housing 90° Grease Fitting 

14 000510500 Front Bearing Flange

15 000510100 Wear Sleeve - Spline Style

16 000510110 Thrust Washer

17 000510920 Small Seal Kit

18 000510520 Bushing (w/Grease Groove) 

19 TCG0601N0 Front Housing Grease Fitting (3)

20 FHMBK001 Front Housing Metric Bolt Kit

OTHER OPTIONS AVAILABLE

2 000510200 Non-Carbide Wear Plate

3 000510300 Non-Carbide Cutting Ring

7 PM406926H Standard S-Tube Hard Surfaced

S-TUBE & SMALL HOUSING
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PARTS FOR CONCORD & KCPAlliance Schematic: 3
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ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION

1 BH12025CZ Hex Bolt (3)

2 WS1200000 Spring Washer (3)

3 TLLM0601W Swing Lever Grease Fitting

4 J01240400 80mm Retainer Plate 

5 000570040 80mm S-Tube Hex Nut

6 000570020 80mm S-Tube Washer

7 000540350 80mm Swing Lever

8 SLMBK001 Swing Lever Metric Bolt Kit

9 M-62000 Swing Lever Grease Line

10 J01241100 Retainer Plate

11 000540400 Ball Socket

12 J01242100 Socket Washer

13 000300600 60mm Plunger Cylinder 

14 001300600 60mm Plunger Cylinder Seal Kit

OTHER OPTIONS AVAILABLE

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION

4 J18240400 90mm Retainer Plate 

5 000570040 90mm S-Tube Hex Nut

6 J18242300 90mm S-Tube Washer

7 PM274877001 90mm Swing Lever

PLUNGER CYLINDER
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PARTS FOR CONCORD & KCP
TRANSITION DOOR

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION

1 000580000 Standard Transition Door

2 000581010 Transition Door O-Ring to High Pressure 90° Elbow

3 RB6000800 6” Wedge Clamp

4 RB6000404 Wedge for 6” Clamp

5 RB36690Z0 6” ZX Male x 6” ZX Female High Pressure 90° Elbow

6 RB6000700 6”-1 Bolt Clamp for ZX Fitting

7 000580060 Mounting Bolt

8 000580050 Wedge for Transition Door

9 000580040 Stud Bolt

10 RB2558000 Rubber Rest for 6” High Pressure 90° Elbow

11 000580030 Pin for Transition Door

12 000580010 Seal Ring for Transition Door

13 000581000 Transition Door w/ Priming Port

14 000581002 Clamp for Priming Port

15 000581015 O-Ring for Priming Port

16 000581001 Cap for Priming Port 

17 J01210800 Guide Rubber

18 J06210300 Hopper Grate

OTHER OPTIONS AVAILABLE

1 PM279856001H Standard Transition Door (Hard Surfaced)

13 PM417730H Transition Door w/ Priming Port (Hard Surfaced)

Alliance Schematic: 4 ALLIANCE TRANSITION DOOR ASSEMBLY
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PRIME PORT OPTION
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PARTS FOR CONCORD & KCP

MIXER SHAFT

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

000510701
60mm Short Mixer Shaft $119.00

BULK PRICING: 6 or more $89.25

000510720 60mm Dead End Mixer Shaft, KCP $131.00

000510711 60mm Dead End Mixer Shaft $125.00

000510700 50mm Short Mixer Shaft $131.00

000510710 50mm Dead End Shaft $131.00

000510800 Center Shaft (Fits 50mm & 
60mm Short Shaft)

$165.00

000540415 Spacer for Mixer Shaft $6.00

AUGER PADDLE

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

000540600 Auger Paddle (Left) $160.00

000540500 Auger Paddle (Right) $160.00

MBK00100 Auger Paddle Metric Bolt Kit $47.00

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

000341100
Auger Motor $495.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $371.25

000340190 Auger Motor Seal Kit $49.50

AUGER MOTER

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

000540201
60mm Bearing Flange Complete Assembly $109.00

BULK PRICING: 6 or more $81.75

000542100 65mm Bearing Flange Assembly, KCP $258.00

000542250 60mm Dead End Bearing Flange, KCP $132.00

000540251 60mm Dead End Bearing Flange Assembly $125.00

J11220104 60mm Wiper Seal $12.00

000540221 60mm O-Ring $2.00

000540101 60mm Rubber Cone $4.25

000541211 60mm Bushing (Plastic) $19.00

000540211 60mm Bushing (Chrome) $11.00

000540200 50mm Bearing Flange Complete Assembly $75.00

000540220 50mm O-Ring $2.00

000540100 50mm Rubber Cone $5.00

000540210 50mm Bushing (Plastic) $13.00

000540250
50mm Dead End Bearing Flange 
Complete Assembly

$121.00

BFMBK001 Bearing Flange Metric Bolt Kit $42.00

BEARING FLANGE ASSEMBLY
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PARTS FOR CONCORD & KCP
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

000570000
S-Tube (8" x 7") 80mm Spline $1,680.00

BULK PRICING: 2 or more $1,260.00

PM406926H Hard Surfaced Standard S-Tube 
(8" x 7") 80mm Spline

$2,520.00

000511215 Carbide Wear Plate $1,725.00

000511325 Carbide Cutting Ring $699.00

000510331 Thrust Ring $50.00

000510200 Non-Carbide Wear Plate $404.00

000510300 Non-Carbide Cutting Ring $142.00

000570040 S-Tube Hex Nut $21.00

000570020 S-Tube Washer $26.00

WPMBK001 Wear Plate Metric Bolt Kit $74.00

STANDARD S-TUBE & WEAR PLATE

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

000510500 Bearing Flange $120.00

000510100 Wear Sleeve-Spline Style $225.00

000510110 Thrust Washer $30.00

000510920 Small Seal Kit $35.00

000510520 Bushing (w/ Grease Groove) $35.00

TCG0601N0 Front Housing Grease Fitting (Requires 3) $9.00

FHMBK001 Front Housing Metric Bolt Kit $13.00

80MM FRONT HOUSING

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

000570500 Big Mouth S-Tube (9" x 7") 80mm Spline $1,850.00

PM434023
Big Mouth S-Tube (9" x 7") 90mm Spline $1,785.00

BULK PRICING: 2 or more $1,338.75

PM434023H Big Mouth S-Tube (9" x 7") 90mm Spline Hard Surfaced $2,888.00

000510210 Non-Carbide Big Mouth Wear Plate $656.00

000510320 Non-Carbide Big Mouth Cutting Ring $236.00

000510326 Big Mouth Thrust Ring $47.00

000510211 Carbide Big Mouth Wear Plate $2,231.00

000511320 Carbide Big Mouth Cutting Ring $893.00

000570040 S-Tube Hex Nut $21.00

000570020 S-Tube Washer $26.00

WPMBK001 Wear Plate Metric Bolt Kit $74.00

BIG MOUTH S-TUBE & WEAR PLATE
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PARTS FOR CONCORD & KCP

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

000510600 Rear Housing $495.00

000510910 Large Seal Kit $125.00

000570010 S-Tube Chrome Sleeve $250.00

TLM0601N0 Rear Housing Grease Fitting (Requires 3) $16.00

RHMBK001 Rear Housing Metric Bolt Kit $21.00

REAR HOUSING

SWING LEVER

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

000540350 Swing Lever 80mm $300.00

PM274877001 Swing Lever 90mm $395.00

000540400 Ball Socket for 80mm & 90mm $34.00

J01242100 Socket Washer $17.00

TLLM0601W Swing Lever Grease Fitting (Requires 2) $20.00

SLMBK001 Swing Lever Metric Bolt Kit $47.00

M-6200000 Swing Lever Grease Line $26.00

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

PM274889002 Bearing Flange $210.00

PM274884007 Wear Sleeve-Spline Style $225.00

PM427720 Thrust Washer $35.00

PM274889002SK Small Seal Kit $35.00

RB9520200 Bushing (w/ Grease Groove) $60.00

TCG0601N0 Front Housing Grease Fitting (Requires 3) $9.00

FHMBK001 Front Housing Metric Bolt Kit $13.00

90MM FRONT HOUSING

PLUNGER CYLINDER
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

0003006000 Plunger Cylinder 60mm $569.00

0001300600 Plunger Cylinder Seal Kit 60mm $62.00

PM254427002 Plunger Cylinder Rod Only 60mm $330.00

950007002 Hydraulic Hose for Plunger Cylinder 650mm $158.00

000301600 Plunger Cylinder 80mm $940.00

0001301600 Plunger Cylinder Seal Kit 80mm $89.00

J01241100 Retainer Plate $32.00
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PARTS FOR CONCORD & KCP

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

005001070 Bottom Hopper Door $350.00

000500111 Bottom Hopper Door O-Ring $20.00

000500113 Weld on Mounting Bolt $58.00

000500121 Thread on Mounting Bolt Kit $58.00

900025030 Bottom Door Bushing $11.00

000500123 Hopper Door Wedge Left $58.00

000500122 Hopper Door Wedge Right $58.00

BOTTOM HOPPER DOOR

TRANSITION DOOR & ACCESSORIES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

000580000
Standard Transition Door $945.00

BULK PRICING: 2 or more $708.75

PM279856001H Standard Transition Door Hard Surfaced $1,680.00

000581000 Transition Door w/ Priming Port $1,049.00

PM417730H Transition Door w/ Priming Port Hard Surfaced $1,785.00

PM583283 Sponge Ball Catcher for Transition Door $350.00

RB36690Z0 6" ZX Male x 6" ZX Female 90° Elbow $325.00

D36690Z0 6" ZX Male x 6" ZX Female 90° Elbow, CCI $825.00

000581001 Cap for Priming Port $63.00

ORKA24400 O-Ring for Priming Port Cap $4.00

000581002 Clamp for Priming Port $89.00

000581015 O-Ring for Transition Door $8.00

000580010 Seal Ring for Transition Door $22.00

000580050 Wedge for Transition Door $37.00

000580060 Mounting Bolt $79.00

000580040 Stud Bolt $42.00

000580030 Pin for Transition Door $68.00

RB2558000 Rubber Rest for 6" High Pressure 90° Elbow $9.00

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

000700390 Hydac Accumulator Charge Kit w/adapter $734.00

000700300 Hydac 4L Accumulator Bottle $825.00

000700400 Hydac 6L Accumulator Bottle $995.00

000700315 Hydac Seal Kit $51.00

000700313 Hydac 4L Accumulator Bladder $350.00

000700413 Hydac 6L Accumulator Bladder $450.00

000700314 Hydac 4L Extreme Weather Accumulator Bladder $536.00

205523800 Hydac 6L Extreme Weather Accumulator Bladder $982.00

MS2722000 Adaptor for 4L | 6L Accumulator Bottle $116.00

ACCUMULATOR



81FOR CURRENT PRICING VISIT: SHOP.ALLIANCECONCRETEPUMPS.COMBULK PRICING AVAILABLE FOR ALL PRODUCTS

PARTS FOR CONCORD & KCP

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

000300100 Main Pumping Cylinder DN130 (16 cell) $4,395.00

J0116ASET Main Pumping Cylinder Seal Kit Front Side (2 Cylinders) $410.00

1300100 Main Pumping Cylinder Seal Kit Complete (1 Cylinder) $341.00

000320400 16 Cell Sensing Valve $290.00

J01150100 Main Pumping Cylinder Rod (2385 x 80mm) $1,440.00

000560800 Turn Buckle $101.00

000560030 Stud Bolt, 30mm x P2 x 600mm $158.00

000560020 Stud Bolt, 30mm x P2 x 1800mm $208.00

000560010 Stud Bolt, 30mm x P2 x 2840mm $284.00

931002031 Hex Nut M30 x P2 $26.00

MAIN PUMPING CYLINDERS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

004360100 Water Pump (21” From Flange) $1,733.00

004361100 Long Water Pump (26” From Flange) $1,969.00

004360110 Water Pump Seal Kit $236.00

000341500 Water Pump Motor $788.00

000310710 Lubrication Block $378.00

SG10011294 Roller Pump (Small) $395.00

SG30301745 Roller Pump (Large) $625.00

900085 Water Pump Repair Kit for SG30301745 $89.00

950000061 25’ Wash Out Hose $55.00

950000062 50’ Wash Out Hose $99.00

950000063 Wash Out Nozzle $22.00

WATER PUMP

MATERIAL CYLINDERS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

000550200 11" x 83" Concrete Cylinder $3,900.00

000550010 9" x 83" Concrete Cylinder $1,800.00

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

000510400 Standard Connecting Ring (9" x 8") $524.00

J61250700 Big Mouth Connecting Ring (9" x 9") $524.00

CONNECTING RINGS
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PARTS FOR CONCORD & KCP

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

000360100 A11VLO260 Main Pump $12,045.00

000360700 A20VLO190 Main Pump $21,175.00

MAIN PUMPS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

000380130
Return Filter/New Style (2004 -Present) $350.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $262.50

000380101
Return Filter/Old Style (2002-2004) $350.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $262.50

000380062 Return Filter O-Ring (Requires 1) $6.00

000380061 Return Filter O-Ring (Requires 1) $6.00

000380101 Return Filter, KCP (00380135) $350.00

000380201
Suction Filter/Old Style (2002-2004) $145.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $108.75

000380212
Suction Filter (2008 - Present) $125.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $93.75

000380213 Suction Filter O-Ring (Requires 1) $5.00

000380301
Boom Filter, Concord & KCP (2002-Present) $145.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $108.75

000380302 Boom Filter Back Up Ring (Requires 1) $6.00

000380303 Boom Filter O-Ring (Requires 1) $6.00

000381312 Boom Filter 0240, KCP $99.00

FILTERS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

000530100 8" One Piece Piston Cup $189.00

PM080794006 8" Piston Guide Ring $39.00

PM080372004 8" Piston Seal $135.00

RB9720000 8" Piston Frame $360.00

000530200
9" One Piece Piston Cup $160.00

BULK PRICING: 10 or more $144.00

000530450 9" Piston Guide Ring $50.00

000530540 9" Piston Seal $130.00

PM085813005 9" Piston Frame Assembly $425.00

000530340 11" Piston Guide Ring $131.00

000530350 11" Piston Seal $209.00

SAM152040 11" Piston Frame Assembly $629.00

PCMBK001 Piston Cup Metric Bolt Kit $69.00

PISTON CUPS
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PARTS FOR CONCORD & KCP

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

001360320 A2F023 Boom Pump $3,190.00

001360300 A2F032 Boom Pump $3,696.00

001360400 A2F045 Boom Pump $3,675.00

001361490 Sleeve For Boom Pump (75mm) $156.00

001360401 Retainer For Boom Pump $156.00

BOOM PUMP

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

000245357 Double Gear Pump (003360200) $730.00

GEAR PUMP

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

000371105 Manifold Valve Inlet Seal Kit $58.00

000371106 Manifold Valve Section Seal Kit $100.00

000371107 Manifold Valve Base Plate Seal Kit $13.00

000371104 12V Boom Stack Valve Coil $404.00

STACK VALVES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

000320900 12V Reversing Valve Complete $473.00

000320980 12V Reversing Valve Coil $368.00

001320900 24V Reversing Valve Complete $473.00

000320911 24V Reversing Valve Coil $368.00

000320800 12V Forwarding Valve Complete $473.00

000320810 12V Forwarding Valve Coil $368.00

000321810 24V Forwarding Valve Complete $473.00

000320812 24V Forwarding Valve Coil $368.00

000451750
LED Din Plug $20.00

BULK PRICING: 10 or more $15.00

000310907 12V Accumulator Dump Valve $293.00

000310530 12V Volume Control Valve $419.00

MANIFOLD BLOCK SOLENOIDS	

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

000310840 Boom Holding Valve $734.00

000310819 Boom Holding Valve $734.00

HOLDING VALVES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

002360100 A10V028DR/31R Accumulator Pump $1,925.00

ACCUMULATOR PUMP



84 BULK PRICING AVAILABLE FOR ALL PRODUCTS

PARTS FOR CONCORD & KCP
OIL COOLER ASSEMBLY

CONTROL PANEL

HOPPER

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

A0256K Radiator for Oil Cooler $3,202.00

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

RB0863700
Clear Relay 12V $20.00

BULK PRICING: 20 or more $15.00

000430100 Hopper Grate Limit Switch $146.00

J06212600 Seal for Limit Switch $25.75

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

J06210300 Steel Hopper Grate  $603.00 

900155 Round Bar Hopper Grate  $1,970.00 

J06210400 Hopper Grate w/ Screen  $1,056.00 

900056 Hopper Grate Pin  $106.00 

J06210302 Hopper Grate Pin (Switch Side)  $106.00 

J03211700 Screen Bracket  $78.00 

J03211800 Screen Bracket Cover  $34.00 

J03211900 Screen Bracket Flat Cover  $28.10 

RB0028300 Absorber for Grate  $91.00 

J01210800 Guide Rubber  $331.00 

HPPRSHELL Hopper Shell  $7,739.00 

202213
440 ft/lb Oli Vibrator 12V  $663.00 

BULK PRICING: 4 or more  $497.25 

TEGART CONCRETE PUMPING | JXRZ 43M
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PARTS FOR CIFA	 CLOSED LOOP

CI
FA

 

S-TUBE & WEAR PLATES (FOR CLOSED LOOP)

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

FAS1024108 S-Tube Detachable $4,420.00

FA238151 S-Tube Shaft $1,465.00

FA1003682 Half Flange for S-Tube (238153 + 2381154) $338.00

FA245214 Ring $72.00

FA245215 Ring $580.00

FA245217 Ring $116.00

FA245218 Compensating Ring S9 $62.00

FA245219 Wear Ring S9 $470.00

FA245220 S9 Collar $277.00

FA245228 Wear Plate $805.00

FA902097 Gasket $6.00

FA905123 Gasket $10.00

FA905158 O-Ring $5.00

FA908139 Key for S-Tube $7.00

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

FA238123 Support $609.00

FA238124 Swing Lever $824.00

FA238158 Spacer $32.00

FA238159 Bushing $536.00

FA238160 Thrust Bearing $509.00

FA238161 Cover $172.00

FA241743 Gasket $138.00

FA243691 Ring $13.00

FA244163 Bronze Bushing $94.00

FA905757 Gasket $4.00

FA905909 O-Ring $6.00

FA906654 Ring Nut $20.00

FA910987 Pin $6.00

FA911000 Ball Joint $100.00

FA912234 Gasket $5.00

FA1014385 Hydraulic Cylinder (K1000703) $1,545.00

WEAR PARTS (FOR CLOSED LOOP)

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

FA1003639 Piston Connector (Dog Bone) $277.00

FA1003640 Half Flange $189.00

FAS1016135 Piston Cups 9" (230mm) $359.00

PISTON CUPS (FOR CLOSED LOOP)
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PARTS FOR CIFA 						         CLOSED LOOPPARTS FOR CIFA	 CLOSED LOOP

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

FA238122 Front Support $720.00

FA238144 Bronze Bushing $189.00

FA238145 Ring $155.00

FA238146 Gasket $27.00

FA238147 Pin $84.00

FA238156 Wedge $85.00

FA238170 Pin $155.00

FA241742 Gasket $172.00

FA245226 Support $1,073.00

FA908981 Gasket $14.00

FA911916 Gasket $8.00

REAR HOUSING ASSEMBLY (FOR CLOSED LOOP)

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

FA238168 230mm x 2215mm Material Cylinder (S1025031) $4,420.00

FA910232 O-Ring $8.00

MATERIAL CYLINDERS (FOR CLOSED LOOP)

CI
FA

 

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

FA238135 Support $260.00

FA238136 Short Shaft (Motor Side) $354.00

FA238138 Short Shaft $233.00

FA238140 Cover $62.00

FA238141 Spacer $62.00

FA243631 Bearing Flange $172.00

FA243632 Gasket $25.00

FA243633 Plate $20.00

FA9001100 Ring $10.00

FAK1011597 Auger Motor $1,465.00

AGITATOR (FOR CLOSED LOOP)

BACK END (FOR CLOSED LOOP)

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

FA1026325 Transition Door w/ Port 7" x 6" S9 $1,100.00

FA1026130 6" x 90" Elbow S9 $970.00

FA234280 Reducer 6" x 5" x 50.67" $770.00

FA907854 Lever Coupling 6" $120.00

FA907856 Lever Coupling 7" $130.00

WATER PUMP (FOR CLOSED LOOP)

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

FAK245233 Water Pump $2,210.00
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PARTS FOR CIFA	 OPEN LOOP

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

FAK1000701 Rotation Cylinder $1,500.00

FAK1000702 Plunger Cylinder Seal Kit $150.00

FA211730 Cylinder Head $110.00

FA215496 Shift Lever $662.00

FA231791 Pin $38.00

FA231794 Pin $27.00

FA231790 Wear Bush $120.00

FA902092 O-Ring $9.00

FA213352 Flange $90.00

FA213353 Spacer $26.00

FA213354 Spacer $31.00

FA906645 Bearing $315.00

FA906654 Ring Nut $20.00

FA240572 Bushing $39.00

FA240573 Cylinder Support $271.00

WEAR PARTS (FOR OPEN LOOP)

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

FA234049 S-Tube (Open Loop) $2,765.00

FA227300H Wear Plate S8 Hard Welded $1,078.00

FA227300 Wear Plate S8 $885.00

FA215498H Wear Ring S8 Hard Welded $360.00

FA215498 Wear Ring S8 $335.00

FA215497 Compensating Ring $28.00

FA215499 Collar $160.00

FA238037 Bushing $370.00

FA211729 Supporting Bushing $215.00

FA211683 Support $230.00

FA903365 Key (10x8x50) $6.00

FA906655 Washer $9.00

S-TUBE & WEAR PLATES (FOR OPEN LOOP)

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

FA237694 Piston Cup 8" (200mm) $295.00

FA237693 Piston Cup 9" (230mm) $366.00

PISTON CUPS (FOR OPEN LOOP)
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PARTS FOR CIFA                      OPEN LOOP
REAR HOUSING ASSEMBLY (FOR OPEN LOOP) 

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

FA211680 Cover $133.00

FA211681 Screw $36.00

FA211688 Spacer Ring $27.00

FA211721 Support Ring $50.00

FA211724 Gasket $26.00

FA211725 Gasket $20.00

FA211726 Seal Support Ring $43.00

FA211731 Bushing $398.00

FA211829 Cover $110.00

FA211830 Seal Ring $89.00

FA213351 Cover $165.00

FA235901 Gasket $43.00

FA235902 Ring $90.00

FA235904 Gasket $22.00

FA235905 Ring $90.00

FA235906 Connection $400.00

FA906643 Bearing $245.00

FA906644 Bearing $620.00

FA906648 Seal Ring $20.00

FA906649 Seal Ring $35.00

FA906652 Ring $45.00

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

FA232735 Auger Motor $1,220.00

FA211747 Flange $100.00

FA232574 Shaft $128.00

FA232575 Shaft $90.00

FA235096 Wear Ring $67.00

FA235265 Gasket $32.00

FA245371 Spacer $32.00

FA900020 Gasket Ring $10.00

FA909997 Gasket Ring $10.00

FA912897 Support $78.00

AGITATOR (FOR OPEN LOOP)
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PARTS FOR CIFA	 OPEN LOOP

JOE MAGGIO CONCRETE PUMPING | JXLRZ 47M

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

FA230763 Transition Door w/ Priming Port (Open Loop) $1,080.00

FA234277 6" x 90° Elbow $990.00

FA234280 Reducer 6" x 5" x 50.67" $775.00

FA235012 5" x 60° Elbow $250.00

FA907854 Lever Coupling 6" $120.00

FA907856 Lever Coupling 7" $130.00

FA903720 Screw $6.00

FA902435 Washer $4.00

BACK END (FOR OPEN LOOP)

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

FA233806 230mm x 2200mm Material Cylinder $4,425.00

FA233808 Ring $83.00

FA233809 Ring $78.00

FA233810 Flange $377.00

FA906605 O-Ring $8.00

MATERIAL CYLINDERS (FOR OPEN LOOP)

WATER PUMP (FOR OPEN LOOP)

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

FA908423 Water Pump $2,210.00
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STAY 
CONNECTED 
DAILY
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SYSTEM

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

CC2HD
2" HD Snap Clamp w/ Gasket $32.00

BULK PRICING: 20 or more $24.00

CC2HD-ACME 2" HD Non-Adjustable ACME Style Clamp $32.00

CC25HD
2.5" HD Snap Clamp w/ Gasket $37.00

BULK PRICING: 20 or more $27.75

CC25HD-
ACME

2.5" HD Non-Adjustable ACME Style Clamp $37.00

CC3HD
3" HD Snap Clamp w/ Gasket $43.00

BULK PRICING: 20 or more $32.25

CC3HD-ACME 3" HD Non-Adjustable ACME Style Clamp $43.00

CC3ADJHD 3" HD Adjustable Snap Clamp w/ Gasket $51.00

CC4HD
4" HD Snap Clamp w/ Gasket $49.00

BULK PRICING: 20 or more $36.75

CC4HD-ACME 4" HD Non-Adjustable ACME Style Clamp $49.00

CC4ADJHD 4" HD Adjustable Snap Clamp w/ Gasket $54.00

CC5HD
5" HD Snap Clamp w/ Gasket $56.00

BULK PRICING: 10 or more $42.00

CC5ADJHD 5" HD Adjustable Snap Clamp w/ Gasket $55.00

RB5000100 5" Metric One Bolt Clamp $65.00

RB5000101 Eye Bolt for 5" Clamp $9.50

RB5000102 Nut for 5" Clamp $8.50

RB5000103 Pin for 5" Clamp $4.00

RB5000200 5" Metric One Bolt Clamp w/ Bracket $97.00

RB5000400
5" Metric Snap Clamp $77.00

BULK PRICING: 10 or more $57.75

RB5003300 5” Metric Strap Clamp w/ Bolts $34.00

RB5003500 5" Metric Snap Clamp w/ Bracket $97.00

RB5003600 5" Metric Four Bolt Clamp $97.00

RB6000800 6" Wedge Clamp $160.00

RB6000404 Wedge for 6” Wedge Clamp $23.00

RB6000405 Wedge Holder for 6" Wedge Clamp $20.00

RB6000500 6" Metric Snap Clamp $121.00

RB6000700 6" ZX One Bolt Clamp $144.00

RB6000704 Eye Bolt for 6" Clamp $23.00

RB6000705 Swivel Cap for 6” Eye Bolt $9.00

RB6000703 Nut for 6" ZX Clamp $15.00

RB5004000 Boom Safety Pin $6.00

202327 Clamp Safety Pins w/Tag $2.00

CLAMPS

SY
ST

EM
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PARTS FOR CIFA 						         CLOSED LOOPSYSTEMSYSTEM
CLAMP GASKETS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

CG2HD
2" HD Gasket $4.00

BULK PRICING: 25 or more $3.00

CG25HD
2.5" HD Gasket $4.00

BULK PRICING: 25 or more $3.00

CG3HD
3" HD Gasket $6.00

BULK PRICING: 25 or more $4.50

CG4HD
4" HD Gasket $6.00

BULK PRICING: 25 or more $4.50

CG5HD
5" HD Gasket $6.60

BULK PRICING: 25 or more $4.95

RB5003800
5" Metric Gasket w/ Lip $6.60

BULK PRICING: 30 or more $4.95

RB5006000
5" Metric Hollow Gasket $6.60

BULK PRICING: 30 or more $4.95

RB6007000 6" Metric Gasket $8.25

SY
ST

EM
  

A
LL

 P
A

RT
S

REDUCERS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

CR25H2H28 2.5" HD x 2" HD x 28" Reducer $93.00

CR3H2H28 3" HD x 2" HD x 28" Reducer $104.00

CR3H25H12 3" HD X 2.5" HD X 12" Reducer $104.00

CR3H25H28 3" HD x 2.5" HD x 28" Reducer $104.00

CR3H25H36 3" HD X 2.5" HD X 36" Reducer $131.00

CR4H25H36 4" HD x 2.5" HD x 36" Reducer $158.00

CR4H25H40 4" HD x 2.5" HD x 40" Reducer $179.00

CR4H3H12 4" HD x 3" HD x 12" Reducer $116.00

CR4H3H36
4" HD x 3" HD x 36" Reducer $135.00

BULK PRICING: 3 or more $101.25

CR4H35H12 4" HD x 3.5" HD x 12" Reducer $116.00

CR4H35H15 4" HD x 3.5" HD x 15" Reducer $131.00

CR4H35H36 4" HD x 3.5" HD x 36" Reducer $158.00

CR5H3H36 5" HD x 3" HD x 36" Reducer $236.00

CR5H4H36 5" HD x 4" HD x 36" Reducer $163.00

CR5M3H36 5" Metric x 3" HD x 36" Reducer $236.00

CR5M4H15 5" Metric x 4" HD x 15" Reducer $110.00

CR5M4H36
5" Metric x 4" HD x 36" Reducer $150.00

BULK PRICING: 3 or more $112.50
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TWIN WALL PIPE & ELBOWS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

CBTW3000 5" Metric x 3000mm Boom Pipe $295.00

CDTW3000 5" Metric x 3000mm Deck Pipe $450.00

CETW5M90 5" Metric x 90° Elbow $225.00

CETW5M45 5" Metric x 45° Elbow $195.00

CETW5M30 5" Metric x 30° Elbow $175.00

PM427190TW 5" Metric x 45° Tangent Elbow $775.00

PM537076TW 5" Metric x 45° Double Tangent Elbow $825.00

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

RB36690Z0 6" ZX Male x 6" ZX Female 90° Elbow $325.00

D36690Z0 6" ZX Male x 6" ZX Female 90° Elbow, CCI $825.00

HIGH PRESSURE ELBOW

REDUCING ELBOWS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

RE605090BL 6" Metric x 5" Metric 90° $399.00

RE605090M-HD 6" Metric x 5" HD 90° $399.00

RE604090BL 6" Metric x 4" HD 90° $399.00

RE605090ZX-M 6" ZX Male x 5" Metric 90° $399.00

RE605090ZX-HD 6" ZX Male x 5" HD 90° $399.00

RE604090ZX-HD 6" ZX Male x 4" HD 90° $399.00

RE504090MH 5" Metric x 4" HD x 90° $325.00

RE503090M-HD 5" Metric x 3" HD x 90° $325.00

RE504090HD 5" HD x 4" HD 90° $160.00

RE503090HD 5" HD x 3" HD 90° $160.00

RE403090HD 4" HD x 3" HD 90° $160.00

SYSTEM

HEAT TREATED PIPE & ELBOWS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

CB5M5M3000 5" Metric x 3000mm Boom Pipe $205.00

CD5M5M3000 5" Metric x 3000mm Deck Pipe $305.00

CE5M90 5" Metric x 90° Elbow $91.00

CE5M45 5" Metric x 45° Elbow $72.00

PM427190 5” Metric x 45° Tangent Elbow $131.00

PM537076 5” Metric x 45° Double Tangent Elbow $152.00

CE5M30 5" Metric x 30° Elbow $72.00

CE5M20 5" Metric x 20° Elbow $72.00

ADDITIONAL ELBOWS ARE AVAILABLE TO FIT 
ALL MAKES OF PUMPS. CALL FOR PRICING!

ADDITIONAL ELBOWS ARE AVAILABLE TO FIT 
ALL MAKES OF PUMPS. CALL FOR PRICING!
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PARTS FOR CIFA 						         CLOSED LOOPSYSTEMSYSTEM
BACK END REDUCER
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

J651200Z0 6" ZX x 5" Metric x 1200mm $499.00

D651200Z3 6" ZX x 5" Metric x 1200mm, CCI $900.00

J651200C0 6" Metric x 5" Metric x 1200mm $524.00

J651100Z0 6" ZX x 5" Metric x 1100mm $578.00

J651100M0 6" Metric x 5" Metric x 1100mm $524.00

J651000Z0 6” ZX x 5” Metric x 1000mm $524.00

J651000C0 6" Metric x 5" Metric x 1000mm $524.00

J651410Z0 6" ZX x 5" Metric x 1410mm $578.00

J651310Z0 6" ZX x 5" Metric x 1310mm $578.00

SG98370297 6" Schwing x 5" Metric x 1600mm $625.00

SG30367816 6" Schwing x 5" Metric x 1650mm $945.00

BACK END KIT FOR SCHWING

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

SG10026159 14° Elbow (Old Style) $378.00

SG30361672 14° Elbow - Hard Surfaced (Old Style) $1,049.00

SG10017547 Transition Elbow 180/150 (Old Style) $683.00

SG10017547H
Transition Elbow 180/150 - 
Hard Surfaced (Old Style)

$1,049.00

SG10069521 6” x 90° Elbow (Old Style) $683.00

SG10069521H 6” x 90° Elbow - Hard Surfaced (Old Style) $1,049.00

SG10210795 Connecting Flange DN180 (New Style) $893.00

SG30100105 Elbow Hinged DN180/150 90°/14°  (Old Style) $945.00

SG30100105H
Elbow Hinged DN180/150 90°/14° 
Hard Welded (New Style)

$2,099.00

SG98372584 Deck Pipe DN150 V-R x 340mm  (New Style) $289.00

SG98372584H
Deck Pipe DN150 V-R x 340mm 
Hard Welded  (New Style)

$578.00

SG98369395 Elbow DN150 V-R 90° (New Style) $394.00

SG98369395H Elbow DN150 V-R 90° HardWelded (New Style) $893.00

WELD ON ENDS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

WE60HP 6" ZX Weld On End $62.00

21701003 6" Metric Weld On End $72.00

CBWE5M 5" Metric Boom Weld On End $30.00

CDWE5M 5" Metric Deck Weld On End $30.00

CWE5HD 5" HD Weld On End $26.00

CWE4HD 4" HD Weld On End $23.00

CWE3HD 3" HD Weld On End $20.00

CWE25HD 2.5" HD Weld On End $17.00

CWE2HD 2" HD Weld On End $17.00
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SYSTEM

WYE'S
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

2HDY 2" HD Wye $305.00

25HDY 2.5" HD Wye $326.00

3HDY 3" HD Wye $347.00

4HDY 4" HD Wye $368.00

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

CE2H90S 2" HD x 90° x 16" Radius $137.00

CE2H45S 2" HD x 45° x 16" Radius $126.00

CE2H22S 2" HD x 22° x 16" Radius $126.00

CE25H90S 2.5" HD x 90° x 16" Radius $137.00

CE3H90SR 3" HD x 90° x 9" Radius $131.00

CE3H90S 3" HD x 90° x 16" Radius $116.00

CE3H4528S 3" HD x 45° x 28" Radius $209.00

CE3H45S 3" HD x 45° x 16" Radius $189.00

CE3H22S 3" HD x 22° x 16" Radius $200.00

CE4H90SR 4" HD x 90° x 9" Radius $158.00

CE4H90S 4" HD x 90° x 18" Radius $221.00

CE4H4528S 4" HD x 45° x 28" Radius $236.00

CE4H45S 4" HD x 45° x 18" Radius $236.00

CE5H90S 5" HD x 90° x 48" Radius $446.00

CE5H18S 5" HD x 45° x 18" Radius $263.00

CE509024 5" HD x 90° x 24" Radius $419.00

CE5H45S 5" HD x 45° x 16" Radius $263.00

CE5H4518S 5" HD x 45° x 18” Radius $263.00

CE5HD90 5" HD x 90° x 16" Radius $158.00

SWEEP ELBOWS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

CS2H2H3000
2" HD x 10' Slick Line $93.00

BULK PRICING: 25 or more $83.70

CS25H25H3000
2.5" HD x 10' Slick Line $104.00

BULK PRICING: 25 or more $93.60

CS3H3H3000
3" HD x 10' Slick Line $116.00

BULK PRICING: 25 or more $104.40

CS4H4H3000
4" HD x 10' Slick Line $129.00

BULK PRICING: 25 or more $116.10

T5011A10D
5" HD x 10' Slick Line $182.00

BULK PRICING: 25 or more $163.80

SLICK LINE
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PARTS FOR CIFA 						         CLOSED LOOPSYSTEMSYSTEM

STOCKING MULTIPLE 
OPTIONS TO SUIT 
YOUR BUSINESS

ZZ BOOM
Z BOOM

RZ BOOM
R-FOLD BOOM

AUTOMATIC
MANUAL

CAB OVER
CONVENTIONAL

HOSE PAN
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

414316
Hose Pan $135.00

BULK PRICING: 6 or more $121.50

900359 Pumper Caddy $35.00

900244 4" Dragon Egg (Plastic) $549.00

HAMMER SHUT OFF

WASHOUT HOOK

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

202395 5" HD Hammer Shut Off $419.00

202431 5" Metric Hammer Shut Off $419.00

202403 4" HD Hammer Shut Off $419.00

900109 3" HD Hammer Shut Off $419.00

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

900203 2" HD Washout Hook w/ 2.5" Pipe $270.00

900171 2.5" HD Washout Hook w/ 3" Pipe $300.00

900262 3" HD Washout Hook w/ 4" Pipe $330.00
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DESCRIPTION PRICE

2" x 25' HD Both Ends $382.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $343.80

2" x 50' HD Both Ends $636.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $572.40

2.5" x12' HD Both Ends $332.00

BULK PRICING: 10 or more $298.80

2.5" x 25' HD Both Ends $482.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $433.80

3" x 10' HD Both Ends $357.00

BULK PRICING: 10 or more $321.30

3”x10’ HD One End $270.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $243.00

3”x12’ HD One End $305.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $274.50

3" x 12' HD Both Ends $395.00

BULK PRICING: 10 or more $355.50

3" x 20' HD Both Ends $534.00

BULK PRICING: 5 or more $480.60

3" x 25' HD Both Ends $623.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $560.70

3.5" x 10' HD Reducing One End $458.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $412.20

3.5” x 12’ HD Reducing One End $495.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $445.50

4" x 10' HD One End $344.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $309.60

4" x 10' HD Both Ends $432.00

BULK PRICING: 10 or more $388.80

4" x 12' HD One End $395.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $355.50

4" x 20' HD Both Ends $686.00

BULK PRICING: 5 or more $617.40

4.5" x 12' Metric One End $875.00

BULK PRICING: 2 or more $787.50

5" x 10' Metric One End $598.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $538.20

OTHER SIZES AVAILABLE

FABRIC - 1233 PSI OR HIGHER STEEL - 1233 PSI OR HIGHER

HO
SE

S

IVG/GREENLINE HOSES

DESCRIPTION PRICE

2" x 25' HD Both Ends $454.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $408.60

2" x 50' HD Both Ends $773.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $695.70

2.5" x 25' HD Both Ends $560.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $504.00

2.5" x 50' HD Both Ends $960.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $864.00

3" x 10' HD Both Ends $427.00

BULK PRICING: 10 or more $384.30

3" x 25' HD Both Ends $816.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $734.00

4" x 10' HD One End $480.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $432.00

4" x 10' HD Both Ends $555.00

BULK PRICING: 10 or more $499.50

4" x 20' HD Both Ends $933.00

BULK PRICING: 5 or more $839.70

4" x 25' HD Both Ends $1,093.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $983.70

5" x 10' HD One End $592.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $532.80

5" X 10' HD Both Ends $629.00

BULK PRICING: 10 or more $566.10

5" x 10' Metric One End $603.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $542.70

5" x 10' Metric Both Ends $704.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $633.60

5" x 12' Metric One End $614.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $552.60

5" x 10' HD One x Metric One End $646.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $581.40

HOSE orders over $5000.00 
throughout the Continental USA (Hose Only)
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PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

303LF15 3" x 15' HD One End $599.00

303LF20 3" x 20' HD One End $799.00

202LF10 4" x 10' HD One End $599.00

202LF15 4" x 15' HD One End $799.00

202LF20 4" x 20' HD One End $1,000.00

202LF25 4" x 25' HD One End $1,200.00

202LF12M 5” x 12' Metric One End $1,025.00

LAY-FLAT TIP HOSE

IVG/GREENLINE HOSES
HO

SE
S

•	 IVG Match-Mate Hose & Fittings
•	 Interlocking Ferrule & Insert System
•	 Barbed Internally & Externally 			 

For Maximum Holding Strength

FABRIC HOSE 1233 PSI

2" & 2 1/2" STEEL BRAID HOSE 1450 PSI

STRAIGHT RUN HOSE AVAILABLE

BURST PRESSURE 2500 PSI

ROCKWELL HARDNESS OF 56 ON 
THE  HOSE ENDS

OTHER SIZES AVAILABLE

IVG HOSE FEATURES:
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HOSES

DESCRIPTION PRICE

2" x 25' HD Both Ends $375.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $337.50

2" x 50' HD Both Ends $625.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $562.50

2.5" x 25' HD Both Ends $495.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $445.50

3" x 10' HD Both Ends $460.00

BULK PRICING: 10 or more $414.00

3”x10’ HD One End $370.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $333.00

3" x 20' HD Both Ends $705.00

BULK PRICING: 5 or more $634.50

3" x 25' HD Both Ends $730.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $657.00

3.5" x 10' HD Reducing One End $660.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $594.00

3.5” x 12’ HD Reducing One End $705.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $634.50

4" x 10' HD One End $340.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $306.00

4" x 10' HD Both Ends $415.00

BULK PRICING: 10 or more $373.50

4" x 12' HD One End $385.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $346.50

4" x 20' HD Both Ends $765.00

BULK PRICING: 5 or more $688.50

4.5" x 12' Metric One End $710.00

BULK PRICING: 2 or more $639.00

5" x 10' Metric One End $585.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $526.50

OTHER SIZES AVAILABLE

FABRIC - 1233 PSI STEEL - 1450 PSI

DESCRIPTION PRICE

2" x 25' HD Both Ends $445.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $400.50

2" x 50' HD Both Ends $730.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $657.00

2.5" x 25' HD Both Ends $555.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $499.50

2.5" x 50' HD Both Ends $950.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $855.00

3" x 10' HD Both Ends $425.00

BULK PRICING: 10 or more $382.50

3" x 25' HD Both Ends $805.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $724.50

4" x 10' HD One End $490.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $441.00

4" x 10' HD Both Ends $550.00

BULK PRICING: 10 or more $495.00

4" x 20' HD Both Ends $950.00

BULK PRICING: 5 or more $855.00

4" x 25' HD Both Ends $1,150.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $1,035.00

5" x 10' HD One End $620.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $558.00

5" X 10' HD Both Ends $715.00

BULK PRICING: 10 or more $643.50

5" x 10' Metric One End $600.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $540.00

5" x 12' Metric One End $615.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $553.50

5" x 10' HD One x Metric One End $705.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $634.50

ASK ABOUT BIGGER BULK 
DISCOUNTS
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LAY-FLAT TIP HOSE

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

H5040RNM1K 5" - 4" Reducing Hose One Metric End $1,750.00

H5035RNM 5" - 3.5" Reducing Hose One Metric End $1,750.00

H4530RNTM1K 5" - 3" Reducing Hose One Metric End $1,875.00

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

H40LF10D1A 4" x 10' Con Forms HD One End $861.00

H40LF15D1A 4" x 15' Con Forms HD One End $1,155.00

H50LF10M1A 5" x 10' Con Forms Metric One End $1,187.00

CON FORMS RUFF-NECK

HOSES

OTHER SIZES AVAILABLE

DESERT CONCRETE PUMPING | JXLZ 38M 
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SYSTEM							      CON FORMS

TW325 BOOM PIPE
Our longest lasting DN125/5 Twin-Wall™ combines our proprietary material chemistry and induction 

hardening process with chrome carbide liner on the ends to protect the pipe against excessive wear.

 

TW275 BOOM PIPE
Con Forms most versatile Twin-Wall™ pipe system combines their proprietary material chemistry and 
induction hardening process with chrome carbide liner on the ends to protect the pipe from excessive wear.
 

ULTRA III BOOM PIPE
Our NUMBER 1 selling pipe in North America is an induction hardened Single Wall that utilizes chrome 
carbide weld ends for added pipe end protection.

TW325 (INCHES)
PIPE 

THICKNESS
PIPE 

WEIGHT 
TW325 (MM)

PIPE 
THICKNESS

PIPE 
WEIGHT 

Boom Pipe (B48TW) 0.177” 9.7 lbs/ft Boom Pipe (B48TW) 4.5mm 14.5 kg/m

Deck Pipe (B5XW) 0.338” 18.9 lbs/ft Deck Pipe (B5XW) 8.6mm 28.1 kg/m

Elbows (265M) Varies 36 lbs Elbows (265M) Varies 16.3 kg

TW275 (INCHES)
PIPE 

THICKNESS
PIPE 

WEIGHT 
TW275 (MM)

PIPE 
THICKNESS

PIPE 
WEIGHT 

Boom Pipe (B48TWL) 0.157” 8.5 lbs/ft Boom Pipe (B48TWL) 4.0mm 12.6 kg/m

Deck Pipe (B5XW) 0.338” 18.9 lbs/ft Deck Pipe (B5XW) 8.6mm 28.1 kg/m

Elbows (275M) Varies 36 lbs Elbows (275M) Varies 16.3 kg

ULTRA III (INCHES)
PIPE 

THICKNESS
PIPE 

WEIGHT 
ULTA III (MM)

PIPE 
THICKNESS

PIPE 
WEIGHT 

Boom Pipe (B487) 0.188” 10.1 lbs/ft Boom Pipe (B487) 4.7mm 15 kg/m

Deck Pipe (B484) 0.261” 14.2 lbs/ft Deck Pipe (B484) 6.6mm 21.1 kg/m

Cast Elbow (127P) Varies 34 lbs Cast Elbow (127P) Varies 15 kg

TW 325 BOOM PIPE TWIN WALL

ULTRA lll BOOM PIPE
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TW 325 BOOM PIPE TWIN WALL

ULTRA lll BOOM PIPE
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CON FORMS PIPE SPEC CHARTS
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N 
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PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

CB20SD 2" HD Clamp Repair Kit $16.00

CB25SD 2.5" HD Clamp Repair Kit $25.00

CB30SD 3" HD Clamp Repair Kit $14.00

CB40SD 4" HD Clamp Repair Kit $15.00

CB50SD 5" HD Clamp Repair Kit $16.00

CB148SM 5" Metric Clamp Repair Kit $16.00

CB50BBD 5" HD 2-Bolt Repair Kit $11.00

CB50BBD-HP 5" HD HP 2-Bolt Repair Kit $17.00

CON FORMS CLAMP REPAIR KITS

CO
N 

FO
RM

S
SYSTEM						     CON FORMS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

C20SG
2" Victaulic Non-Adjustable 
Snap Clamp w/ Gasket

$46.00

C20SD 2" HD Non-Adjustable Clamp w/ Gasket $42.00

C25SD 2.5" HD Non-Adjustable Clamp w/ Gasket $53.00

C30SD 3" HD Adjustable Clamp w/ Gasket $64.00

C40SD 4" HD Adjustable Clamp w/ Gasket $67.00

C50SD 5" HD Adjustable Clamp w/ Gasket $68.00

C30BBD 3" HD 2-Bolt Clamp w/ Gasket $61.00

C40BBD 4" HD 2-Bolt Clamp w/ Gasket $79.00

C148BBM 5" Metric 2-Bolt Clamp w/ Gasket $133.00

C50BBD-220 5" HD 2-Bolt, 220 Bar Clamp w/ Gasket $69.00

C50BBD-HP 5" HD High Pressure 2-Bolt Clamp w/ Gasket $175.00

C148SM 5" Metric Clamp w/ Gasket Adjustable $83.00

C148SML 5" Metric Clamp w/ Gasket Non-Adjustable $85.00

C148SMD 5” Adapter Clamp HD to Metric w/ Gasket $154.00

C60BBD-HP 6" HD High Pressure 2-Bolt Clamp w/ Gasket $271.00

CON FORMS CLAMPS

STRETCH PLACEMENT | JXR 41M
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PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

265-11675 6" ZX Male x 6" ZX Female - 90°, CCI lined $1,107.00

265-16046 6" ZX Male x 6" Metric - 90°, CCI lined $1,436.00

127P11675 6" ZX Male x 6" ZX Female - 90° $434.00

127P11676 6" ZX Male x 6" Metric - 90° $478.00

CON FORMS HIGH PRESSURE ELBOWS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

265-13350 Twin Wall Standard Transition Door $3,579.00

265-13646 Twin Wall Standard Transition Door w/ Priming Port $3,611.00

215-13350H Standard Transition Door $2,549.00

215-13646H Standard Transition Door w/ Priming Port $2,549.00

CON FORMS TRANSITION DOORS

SYSTEM							      CON FORMS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

CG20G 2" Victaulic Gasket $7.00

CG20D 2" HD Gasket $7.00

CG25D 2.5" HD Gasket $8.00

CG30D 3" HD Gasket $9.00

CG40D 4" HD Gasket $8.00

CG50D 5" HD Gasket $8.00

529P09346X 5" Metric Swivel Gasket (Lubed) $22.00

CG148M 5" Metric Gasket w/ Lip $8.00

CG148M-T 5" Metric Gasket w/ Tee Lip (Putzmeister) $9.00

CG148MD 5" Adapter Clamp HD/Metric Gasket $32.00

CVG148M 5" Metric Hollow Gasket $8.00

CG60D 6" HD Gasket $16.00

CON FORMS CLAMP GASKETS

CON FORMS BACK END KIT FOR SCHWING 

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION SCHWING PART NUMBER PRICE

204-17407 Hinge Mount Plate For 7 to 6 Elbow 10210795, 30100104 $791.00

265-17298 Reducing Elbow w/ 14° Offset, CCI 10216466, 30100105, 10211650 $3,220.00

127P17298 Reducing Elbow w/ 14° Offset 10216466, 30100105, 10211650 $933.00

265-17173 Deck Pipe DN150 V-R x 340mm, CCI 30100106, 10198301 $851.00

204-17173H Deck Pipe DN150 V-R x 340mm 30100106, 10198301 $700.00

265-09505 90° Elbow w/ No Tangent
90090009, 10091923, 
10204750, 30100387, 
98356395, 98369838

$943.00

127P09505 90° Elbow w/ No Tangent
90090009, 10091923, 
10204750,30100387, 
98356395, 98369838

$365.00
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SYSTEM						     CON FORMS

CON FORMS PIPE
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

B484B812MH 5" Metric x 3000mm Deck Pipe Ultra III $490.00

B487B812MH
5" Metric x 3000mm Boom Pipe Ultra III $333.00

BULK PRICING: 16 or more $299.70

B48TWLB812M
5” Metric x 3000mm Boom Pipe Twin Wall 275 $387.00

BULK PRICING: 16 or more $348.30

B5XWB812M 5" Metric x 3000mm Deck Pipe Twin Wall 325 $595.00

B48TWB812M
5" Metric x 3000mm Boom Pipe Twin Wall 325 $447.00

BULK PRICING: 16 or more $402.30

B44TWB812M 4.4" Metric x 3000mm Boom Pipe Twin Wall 250 $478.00

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

115-11673H 6" ZX x 5" Metric x 1200mm $674.00

120-11673 6" ZX x 5" Metric x 1200mm, CCI $1,387.00

115-10858H 6” Metric x 5” Metric x 1200mm $779.00

120-10858 6" Metric x 5" Metric x 1200mm, CCI $1,401.00

115-11475H 6" ZX x 5" Metric x 1600mm $792.00

120-11475 6" ZX x 5" Metric x 1600mm, CCI $1,377.00

CON FORMS BACKEND REDUCERS

MADE IN HOUSE

FAST TURN AROUND TIME

HEAT TREATED SINGLE WALL & TWIN WALL 
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SYSTEM							      CON FORMS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

T3011A10D
3" HD x 10' HD Slick Line $138.00

BULK PRICING: 25 or more $124.20

T4011A10D
4" HD x 10' HD Slick Line $163.00

BULK PRICING: 25 or more $146.70

T5011A10D
5" HD x 10' HD Slick Line $182.00

BULK PRICING: 25 or more $163.80

CON FORMS SLICK LINE

LINE PUMPING ADAPTER
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

215ZF32156H 6" ZX Line Pumping Back End Adapter for Hopper $2,415.00

CON FORMS ELBOWS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

127P09166
5" Metric - 90° Cast $112.00

BULK PRICING: 12 or more $100.80

127P11136 5" Metric - 45° Cast $104.00

127P11012 5" Metric - 30° Cast $93.00

127P11123 5" Metric - 20° Cast $72.00

127P09564 5" Metric - 15° Cast $84.00

127P11753 5" Metric - 32.5° Cast $111.00

127P20359
5” Metric 45° Cast Double Tangent 
Elbow (537076, 530217)

$227.00

127P15238 5” Metric 45° Cast Tangent Elbow (427190) $160.00

275M09166
5" Metric - 90° Twin Wall 275 $341.00

BULK PRICING: 12 or more $306.90

275M10491 5" Metric - 45° Twin Wall 275 $273.00

275M11012 5" Metric - 30° Twin Wall 275 $353.00

265M09166
5" Metric - 90° Twin Wall 325 $475.00

BULK PRICING: 12 or more $427.50

265M10491 5" Metric - 45° Twin Wall 325 $355.00

265M11753 5" Metric - 32.5° Twin Wall 325 $410.00

265M20359
5” Metric 45° Twin Wall 325 Double 
Tangent Elbow (537076, 530217)

$796.00

265M15238
5" Metric, 45° Twin Wall 325 
Tangent Elbow (427190)

$845.00

265M11012 5" Metric - 30° Twin Wall 325 $373.00

265M11123 5" Metric - 20° Twin Wall 325 $414.00

265M09564 5" Metric - 15° Twin Wall 325 $436.00

265M12518 5" Metric - 90° Twin Wall 250 4.4" $602.00

265M12522 5" Metric - 45° Twin Wall 250 4.4" $495.00

265M16304 5" Metric - 30° Twin Wall 250 4.4" $491.00
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CUSTOM COLORS
FOR YOUR BOOM KITS

SYSTEM						     CON FORMS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

R252012D 2.5" HD x 2" HD x 12" Reducer $341.00

R252028D 2.5" HD x 2" HD x 28" Reducer $211.00

R252036D 2.5" HD x 2" HD x 36" Reducer $359.00

R302028D 3" HD x 2" HD x 28" Reducer $359.00

R302036D 3 "HD x 2" HD 36" Reducer $291.00

R302512D 3" HD x 2.5" HD x 12" Reducer $273.00

R302528D 3" HD x 2.5" HD x 28" Reducer $219.00

R302536D 3" HD x 2.5"HD x 36" Reducer $243.00

R403012D 4" HD x 3" HD x 12" Reducer $333.00

R403036D 4" HD x 3" HD x 36" Reducer $253.00

R403036DH 4" HD x 3" HD x 36" Reducer, Heat Treated $330.00

R504012MD 5" Metric x 4" HD x 12" Reducer $263.00

R504012MDH 5" Metric x 4" HD x 12" Reducer, Heat Treated $309.00

R503536MDH 5" Metric x 3.5" HD x 36" Reducer Heat Treated $801.00

R504036MD 5" Metric x 4" HD x 36" Reducer $334.00

R504036MDH
5" Metric x 4" HD x 36" 
Reducer Heat Treated

$415.00

R605036DH 6" HD x 5" HD x 36" Reducer Heat Treated $697.00

CON FORMS REDUCERS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

158-11774 5" Metric Ultra III Boom Weld on End $42.00

158-12982 5" Metric Ultra III Deck Weld on End $53.00

158-23854 5" Metric Twin Wall Boom Weld on End $67.00

158-23856 5" Metric Twin Wall Deck Weld on End $84.00

158-15956 4.4" Twin Wall Boom Weld on End $72.00

WE50D125CH 5" HD Pipe Weld On End $39.00

CON FORMS WELD ON ENDS
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PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

T5025A10D 5" HD x 10" 1/4" Wall $367.00

T5025A10DH 5" HD x 10" 1/4" Wall Heat Treated $397.00

50UCXL Hold Down Clamp, 5.5" OD Layline $74.00

170P17969 "U" Hold Down Clamp Support Plate $65.00

169-13601 5" HD x 90° x 48" CLR w/ Mounting Bracket $2,541.00

AD50DMH Adaptor, 5" HD-148mm Hardened $127.00

PB509048D 5" HD x 90° x 48" CLR $596.00

PB509048DH 5" HD x 90° x 48" CLR Heat Treated $1,053.00

PB509024DH 5" HD x 90° x 24" CLR Heat Treated $698.00

PB509009DH 5" HD x 90° x 9" CLR Heat Treated $369.00

PB504548DH 5" HD x 45° x 48" CLR Heat Treated $548.00

PB504524DH 5" HD x 45° x 24" CLR Heat Treated $366.00

PB504518DH 5" HD x 45° x 18" CLR Heat Treated $465.00

PB504514DH 5" HD x 45° x 14.5" CLR Heat Treated $374.00

PB502248DH 5" HD x 22° x 48" CLR Heat Treated $491.00

PB502224DH 5" HD x 22° x 24" CLR Heat Treated $288.00

PB501124DH 5" HD x 11° x 24" CLR Heat Treated $307.00

SG10038880 5" Pipe Saddle for Placing Boom Tower $8.00

SG30301108 U-Bolt - 5" Pipe for Placing Boom Tower $23.00

V50HYD 5" HD Diversion Valve $19,635.00

V50HYDDD 5" HD Double Diversion Valve $24,762.00

CON FORMS PLACING BOOM

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

V50FAC-12R Fabric Air Cuff with Remote Kit, 12v $3,507.00

V50FAC-24R Fabric Air Cuff with Remote Kit, 24v $3,507.00

V50FAC-A Fabric Air Cuff Only w/ valve $1,259.00

V50KIT Air Cuff Installation Kit $525.00

V50ASIM-12R Inline Air Cuff with Remote Kit $3,876.00

V50ASIM-A Replacement Inline Air Cuff $1,628.00

147-22531 Blade-Style Shut Off with Remote Kit $4,389.00

V50ASC-RC12 Control Kit for Air Cuff $2,248.00

V50FAC-
REBUILD

Fabric Rebuild Kit $162.00

900076 Air Cuff System for Alliance Placing Boom $5,513.00

051P13596 Air Cuff Remote Transmitter 12V $398.00

051P17714 Belt Clip for Air Cuff Remote $33.00

V50FAC-AVA Air Cuff Valve $208.00

CON FORMS AIR CUFF

11°, 22°, 30°, 45° & 90° 
DEGREE BENDS ARE 

AVAILABLE IN MULTIPLE 
DIMENSIONS.

 
CALL FOR AVAILABILITY

SYSTEM							      CON FORMS



BULK PRICING AVAILABLE FOR ALL PRODUCTS

The Alliance Starter Kit 
is a great way to protect 
yourself from unexpected 
downtime and unnecessary 
emergency expenses.

LACK OF FORESIGHT 
IS  GUARANTEED
TO CREATE AN 
EMERGENCY! 

WHAT'S IN THE KIT...
2 6" Safety Strap

2 60mm Bushing (Plastic)

2 60mm Wiper Seal

2 60mm Rubber Cone

1 Wedge for Transition Door

1 Stud Bolt

1 Mounting Bolt

1 Large Seal Kit

2 Piston Cups

2 Auger Motor Seal Kit

1 Air Regulator

2 Scanreco Battery

6 5" Sponge Balls

1 90º Cast Elbow

2 Hopper Door O-Ring

2 Transition Elbow O-Ring

1 5" Metric Tip Clamp

10 5" Metric Boom Gaskets

1 Wedge for 6" Clamp

10 Clamp Safety Pins

1 Fitting Kit

4 LED Din Plug

1 20ft Grease Line, 4mm ID (Reusable)

10 Nut, 6L Metric Din Grease Line

10 Ferrule, 6mm Grease Line

10 Reusable 6mm Straight Male 4mm

25 Metric Grease Nipples

1 5" Metric Blow Out Cap 

1 PrimeALL Pump Primer 

1 Concrete Dissolver 

1 XL Pump Bag Lined

1 Transition Door Cover

1 Hopper Splash Protector 

1 7' Boom Strap

1 Emergency O-Ring Kit

1 5" Metric Snap Clamp

$4,999
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AC
CE

SS
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S

ACCESSORIES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE EA. 50 QTY 100 QTY

CS2 2" Sponge Ball $3.00 $2.70 $2.25

CS25 2.5" Sponge Ball $3.60 $3.24 $2.70

CS3 3" Sponge Ball $4.00 $3.60 $3.00

CS4 4" Sponge Ball $5.00 $4.50 $3.75

CS5 5" Sponge Ball $6.00 $5.40 $4.50

CS5-H 5" Sponge Ball Hard Density $7.00 $6.30 $5.25

CS5-C 5" Sponge Cylinder $12.00 $10.80 $9.00

CS6 6" Sponge Ball $8.00 $7.20 $6.00

SPONGE SQUARE 9" x 9" x 9" Sponge Square $10.00 $9.00 $7.50

SPONGE BALLS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

BOC2HD 2" HD Blow Out Cap $236.00

BOC25HD 2.5" HD Blow Out Cap $236.00

BOC3HD 3" HD Blow Out Cap $236.00

BOC4HD 4" HD Blow Out Cap $236.00

BOC5HD 5" HD Blow Out Cap $314.00

BOC50DA-GAUGE 5" HD Blow Out Cap w/ Gauge, Con Forms $770.00

BOC5M 5" Metric Blow Out Cap $314.00

900389 Blowout Cap Gauge Install Kit $25.00

BLOW OUT CAPS

PRIMER 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

SUPERLUBE
Liquid Primer Super Lube 100 
(1.75 fl/oz per bottle) 21 bottles per box

$95.00

PRIMEALL

Pump Primer Bucket (60 sacks 8oz) $180.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $153.00

PALLET PRICING: 36 Buckets ($180.75 each) $4,860.00

SLOW-BX Slow Willy (Box: 20 each/16oz Bags) $87.00

SLICK2: BX Slick Willy 2 (Box: 50 each/4oz Bags) $228.00

97136 Slick Pak II (60 sacks 8oz) $480.00

CLEAN OUT
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

202394 S-Tube Scraper $74.00

215-18672 Ball Catcher w/ Cap for Priming Port $531.00

DC50D 5" HD Go Devil Catcher $525.00

BGO-D50 Go Devil for 5" Boom Pipe (blue) $99.00

GO-D50 Go Devil for 5" Slickline (black) $99.00

PM583283 Sponge Ball Catcher for Transition Door $350.00

900395 2" HD Sponge Ball Catcher $110.00

900396 2.5" HD Sponge Ball Catcher $110.00

900394 3" HD Sponge Ball Catcher $110.00

900379 4" HD Sponge Ball Catcher $110.00
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ACCESSORIES
AC

CE
SS

OR
IE

S

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

CONDIS-5
ALLParts Premium Concrete 
Dissolver - 5 Gallon Pail

$152.00

CONDIS-55

ALLParts Premium Concrete 
Dissolver - 55 Gallon Drum

$1,049.00

BULK PRICING: 2 or more $786.75

QUICK 
REPAIR KIT

Alliance Emergency Quick Patch Repair Kit $173.00

ALLIANCE SPECIALTY PRODUCTS

CONCRETE WASHOUT

CONCRETE WASHOUTPART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

XLPBL

Extra-Large Pump Bag Lined 
(W:43" x L:67" x H:17")

$47.00

PALLET PRICING: 105 BAGS ($53.55 EACH) $4,194.75

MEDPBL Medium Pump Bag Lined (W:43" x L:43" x H:19") $36.00

900066 Washout Pan - Trailer Pump (62"x55"x12") $604.00

900140 Washout Pan - Boom Pump (67"x61"x16") $950.00

900070

Freestanding Fiberboard Washout 
Containment w/ Liner (6'x6'x12")

$105.60

PALLET PRICING: 30 Qty ($127.80 each) $2,851.20

900238 Concrete Containment Tray (60" x 60" x 6") $309.00

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

900050
Transition Door Cover - Standard No Priming Port $314.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $282.60

900053
Transition Door Cover - Standard w/ Priming Port $314.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $282.60

900052
Transition Door Cover - Schwing Boom Pump $314.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $282.60

900051
Transition Door Cover - Line Pump $314.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $282.60

900110 Pipe Protection Cover - Straight Pipe (10' Slip Over) $446.00

TRANSITION DOOR COVERS
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ACCESSORIES
WOOD OUTRIGGER PADS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

HWP-20 20" Square Hard Wood Pad $125.00

HWP-24
24" Square Hard Wood Pad $139.00

BULK PRICING: 8 or more $118.15

HWP-30
30" Square Hard Wood Pad $209.00

BULK PRICING: 8 or more $177.65

HWP-28 28" Octagon Hard Wood Pad $199.00

CUSTOM SIZE PADS & HANDLES AVAILABLE

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

RB2150600 Plastic Pad 20" x 20" Square $167.00

RB2150900
Plastic Pad 24" x 24" Square $175.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $148.75

PLASTIC OUTRIGGER PADS

COMPOSITE OUTRIGGER PADS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

RED2424 Composite Pad 24" x 24" x 1.5" $314.00

RED3030 Composite Pad 30" x 30" x 1.5" $473.00

RED3636 Composite Pad 36" x 36" x 1.5" $629.00

RED3036 Composite Pad 30"x 36" x 1.5" $524.00

D2424-2 DICA Composite Pad 24" x 24" x 2" $330.00

D3030-2 DICA Composite Pad 30" x 30" x 2" $535.00

D2448-1.5-RH DICA Composite Pad 30" x 48" x 1.5" $465.00

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

24361DR 24" x 36" Checkerplate Toolbox $629.00

24361DR-S 24" x 36" Aluminum Toolbox (Smooth) $683.00

202423 Toolbox Mounting Bar (Requires 2) $104.00

900010 Toolbox Backer Bar (Requires 2) $37.00

TOOLBOX

OUTRIGGER PAD & DUNNAGE RACKS		
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

J403304 24" JunJin Pad Rack $173.00

900013 24" Pad Rack $473.00

900014 30" Pad Rack $492.00

900016 36" Pad Rack $551.00

900031 36" x 31" Pad Rack $551.00

900018 55" Dunnage Rack $2,099.00

900287 48" Dunnage Rack $2,099.00
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PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

202213
440 ft/lb Oli Vibrator 12V $495.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $371.25

202326
440 ft/lb Oli Vibrator 24V $495.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $371.25

202216 110 ft/lb Line Pump Vibrator 12V $400.00

202217 110 ft/lb Line Pump Vibrator 24V $400.00

HPV008 Vibrator Mounting Plate (Bolt On) $55.00

PM253374004 Vibrator Plug For Putzmeister $50.00

PM065018008 Vibrator Plug - Electrical Panel Side $30.00

VIBRATORS & MOUNTING PLATES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

NS-11-4-T3
4' Safety Strap $13.00

BULK PRICING: 10 or more $12.00

NS-11-6-T3
6' Safety Strap $19.00

BULK PRICING: 10 or more $14.25

900347
4' Double Choker Safety Strap $19.00

BULK PRICING: 10 or more $16.15

WA-2
1/4" Cable Safety Strap $30.00

BULK PRICING: 10 or more $22.50

2222015BL 15' Boom Strap $39.00

222207BL 7' Boom Strap $29.00

100362 Ratchet for Boom Strap $39.00

BOOM STRAPS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

MS3067000 Lincoln Greaser 12V (Square Plug) $893.00

MS3060000 Lincoln Greaser 24V (Square Plug) $998.00

94012 Lincoln Greaser 12V (Round Plug) $1,103.00

94024 Lincoln Greaser 24V (Round Plug) $1,103.00

202176 Reusable Crimp-On Grease Line (Per Foot) $13.00

5816 Reusable Male Grease Fitting (Straight) (Requires Ferrule & Nut) $12.00

9516 Reusable Grease Fitting (90°) (Requires Ferrule & Nut) $13.00

TS0600000 6L Ferrule for Grease Line $3.00

TN0600000 6L Nut for Grease Line $3.00

JF0048000 Grease Nipple Metric (Straight) $2.00

JF0049000 Grease Nipple Metric (90°) $2.00

900079 Lid w/ Screw on Cap $310.00

900080 Lid w/o Screw on Cap $236.00

900081 Quick Fill Kit $163.00

900082 Grease Pressure Relief Valve $156.00

900083 Pump Element Kit $156.00

RB8260000 Grease Distribution Block $368.00

TCG0601N0 Fitting (Connecting Grease Line to Distribution Block) $9.00

AUTOMATIC GREASER & GREASER PARTS

ACCESSORIES
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ACCESSORIES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

900033
Short Aluminum Splashguard $473.00

BULK PRICING: 2 or more $354.75

900034
Tall Aluminum Splashguard $473.00

BULK PRICING: 2 or more $354.75

JSTSPLGRD-S Short Steel Splashguard $261.00

JSTSPLGRD-T Tall Steel Splashguard $366.00

SPLASHGUARDS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

202398 2" HD Shotcrete Nozzle - Econo $125.00

900348 2" Victaulic Shotcrete Nozzle - Econo $125.00

194D29842 2" HD Con Forms Shotcrete Nozzle, ACME Style $155.00

194-10499D 2" HD Con Forms Shotcrete Nozzle $364.00

900152 2" Shotcrete Tip - Econo $15.00

202400 2" Shotcrete Tip - Con Forms $27.00

194-15264D 2.5" HD Con Forms Shotcrete Nozzle $649.00

202401 2.5" Shotcrete Tip - Con Forms $47.00

SHOTCRETE

HOPPER COVERS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

MS8360000 Fold Down Aluminum Hopper Cover (Smooth) $1,365.00

KS2010000 Fold Down Aluminum Hopper Cover for JMP-60 $1,365.00

KS011BSET Hopper Cover Latch $419.00

SA9210000 Hopper Cover Shock (Requires 2) $104.00

J21210600 Hopper Cover Rubber Backsplash $200.00

RUB001 Rubber Hopper Cover $500.00

HOPPER SPLASH COVER
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

900074
Hopper Splash Protector for Boom 
Pumps w/ Fold Down Hopper Cover

$473.00

900075
Hopper Splash Protector for Schwing 
Boom Pumps & All Trailer Pumps & 
Splashguard Style Boom Pumps

$473.00

HYDRAULIC PRESSURE WASHER
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

4030 Hydraulic Pressure Washer $3,149.00

303-HPWKIT Hydraulic Pressure Washer Install Kit w/ Bracket $578.00
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PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

RB2000320

"Tool Box Complete 
Hammer
10mm to 32mm Combination Wrenches
12” Crescent Wrench
21mm/26mm Ratchet Wrench
Knife & Chisel
Ball Wrench Set
60mm & 65mm Open Ended Wrench"

$551.00

JEJA1GG61 Blue Tool Box w/ No Tools $131.00

TOOL KIT

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

MS055ASET Emergency O-Ring Kit $173.00

O-RING KIT

S-TUBE WRENCH & RATCHET
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

STW850000 S-Tube (Big Mouth) Wrench (85mm) $165.00

STW650000 S-Tube Wrench (65mm) $145.00

JEJA2RC01 21 x 26 mm Ratchet Wrench $79.00

JEJA2RC22 26 x 32 mm Ratchet Wrench $104.00

ACCESSORIES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

SA7200000

Metric Fitting Kit
• Heavy duty carrying case
• Common metric fittings
• 2 test gauges for setting volume
control & pressure

$734.00

METRIC FITTING KIT

SPARE FUSE & RELAY KIT
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

ST3280000 Spare Fuse & Relay Kit $473.00
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ACCESSORIES

FILTER CART & FILTERS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

300010 Filter Cart $2,625.00

F4E070ECB 10 Micron Water Suction Filter $83.00

F4E070HCB 6 Micron Oil Filter $131.00

300011 Filter Cart Quick Connects $184.00

300002 Filter Cart Install Kit for Truck $314.00

WATER TANK PARTS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

DJ022701-S Steel Water Tank $3,413.00

900011 Aluminum Water Tank $3,675.00

DJ0127120 Water Tank Rubber Cushion $20.00

MS9950000 500L Composite Water Tank 500L/US 132 Gal $2,888.00

RS2100000 800L Composite Water Tank 800L/US 211 Gal $3,780.00

202448 Chrome Water Tank Protection Plate (Requires 2) $315.00

25-1588 8" Heater, Water or Hydraulic Oil Tank $683.00

25-1587 20" Heater, Water or Hydraulic Oil Tank $839.00

300004 Water Tank Heater Installation Kit $104.00

RB2990400 Water Tank Level Gauge $37.00

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

900279 Digital Caliper (For Measuring Twin Wall) $152.00

202245 UltraSonic Thickness Gauge $350.00

•	 Digital display provides exact readings 
without guessing or errors

•	 Measures the thickness of steel, cast iron,
•	 aluminum, red copper, zinc, pvc and more!

PIPE THICKNESS GAUGE

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

900032 Aluminum Step $419.00

J30341500 Steel Step Bracket (38-5M Pump) $314.00

J39340600 Steel Step Bracket (All Size Pumps) $314.00

RS3930100 Black Plastic Step Tread $58.00

RS3930100BK Plastic Step Bolt Kit $8.00

40725 Light Box $58.00

4RKIT-1 4" Red Panel Tail Light $47.00

STEPS
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MACK TRUCK ACCESSORIES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

202CMB Chrome Mack Bumper MACK MR/MRU $1,049.00

Aftermarket Mack 3 pcs Trunion Stand
3 pcs Trunion allows for installation with pump or mixer 
mounted on frame. Available on all Mack models.

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

SM-21R-R 2" Round Red Clearance Light $16.00

SM-21R-A 2" Round Amber Clearance Light $16.00

IDB-21R-R 2" Round Red Light Bar $68.00

RB2000870 12V Working Spotlight Mounted on Stake $131.00

RB8509600 12V Magnetic Work Light $131.00

80394 Boom Light $47.00

4RKIT-1 4" Red Round LED Tail Light $47.00

64931 Back Up Light $16.00

81360 LED Round Back Up Light $131.00

RS17023AS LED Square Back Up Light $110.00

RS1702200 LED Round Back Up Light $110.00

LIGHTING

ACCESSORIES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

PM901B Black Plastic Fender (Rear Axles) $299.00

PM2481B Black Plastic Fender (Front Axle) $368.00

PMTA53 Black Plastic Fender, Straight (Tri-Axle Addition) $263.00

PB501026A Fender Bracket $79.00

PB5019A Chassis Bracket $89.00

202PFB Bracket for Straight Fender $61.00

70NF12054SS Stainless Steel Fender 101" x 24" $524.00

900022
Driver Side Style Fender Bracket 
for Stainless Steel Fender

$95.00

900023
Passenger Side New Style Fender 
Bracket for Stainless Steel Fender

$95.00

B-2418 18” Short Mud Flap $26.00

B-2436 36" Tall Mud Flap $53.00

TRUCK FENDERS
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ACCESSORIES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

202388 2" HD Wall Hook $209.00

202389 2.5" HD Wall Hook $209.00

202390 3" HD Wall Hook $263.00

900203 2" HD Washout Hook w/ 2.5" Pipe $270.00

900171 2.5" HD Washout Hook w/ 3" Pipe $300.00

900262 3" HD Washout Hook w/ 4" Pipe $330.00

WALL HOOKS & WASHOUT HOOK

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

ST0564000 33m - 38m Spare Hose Kit $683.00

ST0573000 40m Spare Hose Kit $761.00

ST0594000 47m - 50m Spare Hose Kit $840.00

ST0602000 55m - 63m Spare Hose Kit $998.00

HYDRAULIC HOSE KITS & FITTINGS

Alliance stocks a huge variety of hose and fittings and can make custom hose 
lengths by request. 		
1000 psi – 6000 psi  /  2 wire and 4 wire  /  M6 – M52 female fittings
Code 61 & 62 straight and 90°  PLUS MANY MORE!

TOY MODEL
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

X-AS08RED Junjin Concrete Pump, Red $210.00

HATS
ITEM PRICE

Alliance Trucker Hat $12.99

Alliance Hat $19.99

Alliance Beenie | Toque $12.99

CLOTHING

ITEM PRICE

T-Shirt (Sizes M-2XL) $14.99

Hoodie (Sizes M-2XL) $39.99
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VIDEO TIPS & TRICKS RELEASED EVERY 
TUESDAY ON OUR SOCIAL MEDIA PAGES, 
FEATURING THE BEST SERVICE TECHS 
IN THE INDUSTRY! 

WATCH MORE THEN 200 VIDEOS TODAY
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RADIO REMOTES

SCANRECO REMOTE ACCESSORIES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

593
Battery (98384265) $166.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $124.50

437 Battery Charger, Hardwire (98384266) $229.00

437-120 Battery Charger, Wall Plug $243.00

437-12 Battery Charger, Cig Adaptor $219.00

695 Battery, Extended Life $325.00

438 Battery Charger, Cig Adaptor for 695 Battery $300.00

44513 Waist Belt (98357764) $114.00

44512 Shoulder Belt $103.00

48060 Shoulder Vest (98362772) $176.00

46847 Joystick, Mini XY (3 Stick) $534.00

51612 Joystick, Mini XYZ (2 Stick) $838.00

45852 Joystick, Maxi XYZ (2 Stick) $959.00

47545-30M Pendent Interface Cable, 30m (98357763) $203.00

46685 Antenna Extension, 2.5m $168.00

47938 Antenna $81.00

49802 External Antenna Bracket 2M, Rocket $168.00

50250 Antenna Extension, Rocket $81.00

46486 Button, Emergency Stop, Mini (98362757) $164.00

46982 Button, Emergency Stop, Maxi $164.00

45447 Switch, Boom & Outrigger $295.00

44509 Switch, Forward & Reverse $41.00

44507 Switch, Pump On, RPM, Engine Start, Stop (98362748) $41.00

SDC0029 Dial, Volume Control (98362756) $127.00

45006 Push Button (98362751) $16.00

45007 Boot, Push Button (98362753) $27.00

44510 Boot, Toggle Switch (98362750) $27.00

47860 Lower Housing, Transmitter (98362742) $300.00

47382 Gasket, Transmitter Housing $28.00

47846 Protective Frame, Transmitter (98362736) $195.00

SG98362749 Switch, Toggle 1-0-1 Maintained, Schwing $17.00

SG98362753 Push Button Cap, Green, Schwing $17.00

SG98362754 Push Button Cap, Yellow, Schwing $17.00

49812 Transmitter Protection Cover, Rocket Flex  (98419671) $122.00

SCANRECO REMOTE
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

SYS-3011-07 4/5-Section Remote System 3 Joystick, XY $7,900.00

SYS-3011-10 4/5-Section Remote System 2 Joystick, XYZ $8,400.00

SYS-5013-02 Line Pump Remote System, Rocket Flex $4,000.00

PCU-MINI-17 Mini Transmitter 3 Joystick, XY $4,000.00

PCU-MINI-28 Mini Transmitter 2 Joystick, XYZ $4,100.00

SYS-MAXI-TRANS Maxi Transmitter 2 Joystick, XYZ $4,410.00

SDC0011 Transmitter, Rocket Flex, 12v (98377423) $660.00

CU-3011-15 Receiver 3 Stick, XY $3,000.00

CU-3011-23 Receiver 2 Stick, XYZ $3,000.00
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RADIO REMOTES
RA
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REMOTE TRADE IN PROGRAM???

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

BA21302 Extended Life Battery (Large) (471560) $140.00

RB1570500-AP
Aftermarket Battery for BA21302 (Large) (471560) $110.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $82.50

RB8771400 Battery Charger (Large) $584.00

BA225030 Extended Life Battery (Small) $191.00

QD109300 Battery Charger (Small) $335.00

BA223030 Extended Life Battery (Mini) $166.00

AS000600 Shoulder Vest $191.00

RB1581800 Waist Belt (Plastic Clips) $160.00

KS4072500 Battery, (2nd Generation, 2 Stick 
Transmitter) (BA405131)

$578.00

KS3932500 Battery, (2nd Generation, 3 Stick Transmitter) (BA406130) $840.00

KS3932600 Battery Charger, 2nd Generation $882.00

RB1570490 Antenna $360.00

AA020007 Antenna Cable, 3m $104.00

AA020008 Antenna Cable, 5m $127.00

AA02001 Coax Cable $104.00

RB1010100 Switch, Pump On, RPM $173.00

RB1010200 Switch, Reverse Pump, On/Off $127.00

RB1581200 Switch, Horn, Outrigger $160.00

RB1581000 Button, Emergency Stop $180.00

RB1580800 Bellow, XY Joystick $53.00

AET004400 Bellow, XYZ Joystick $61.00

RB1010900 Boot, Toggle Switch $26.00

RB1580300 Plastic Handle $53.00

RB1580400 Aluminum Pipe w/ Eyes $58.00

RB1580500 Aluminum Pipe w/o Eyes $49.00

HBC REMOTE ACCESSORIES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

KS4010000 727, 2nd Generation, 5-Section Remote System, 3 Joystick, XY $8,900.00

KS4080000 727, 2nd Generation, 5-Section Remote 
System, 2 Joystick, XYZ

$9,800.00

KS4020000 727, 2nd Generation, 4-Section Remote System, 3 Joystick, XY $8,900.00

KS4070000 727, 2nd Generation, 4-Section Remote 
System, 2 Joystick, XYZ

$9,800.00

HBC REMOTE
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RADIO REMOTES
HBC REMOTE ACCESSORIES FOR PUTZMEISTER

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

PM496070 Battery, Teletech $420.00

PM471560 Battery, Extended Life $140.00

RB1570500-AP
Aftermarket Battery for 471560 $110.00

BULK PRICING: 4 or more $82.50

PM288778002 Waist Belt, Ergo $152.00

PM288778002-AP Waist Belt, Ergo, Aftermarket $104.00

PM291273002 Joystick, 3 Function $1,415.00

PM487160 Joystick, 3- Axis $1,550.00

PM487161 Joystick, 2 - Axis $1,550.00

PM466329 Joystick Knob $25.00

PM406519 Antenna $104.00

PM241401002 Button, Emergency Stop $126.00

PM241504006 Switch, Transmitter Power $110.00

PM295755005 Switch, Pump On $131.00

PM241412004 Switch, + /- and Horn/Changeover $67.00

PM418164 Switch, Boom/Outrigger - Snail-Rabbit $158.00

PM241502008 Switch, Motor Stop $126.00

PM249791002 Potentiometer, Volume Control $74.00

PM255255008 Dial, Volume Control $16.00

PM292129003 Bellow, Joystick $37.00

PM249520008 Boot, Rubber Cap, Flip Switch $26.00

PM241416000 Boot, Water Protection Cap $12.00

PM292461004 Belt Loop $4.00

PM043088005 Nut For Belt Loop $2.00

PMA611340 Transmitter Lower Housing $400.00

PM495536 Battery Compartment $74.00

PM639802 Joysitck Function Sign, Ergonic 2, Left Side $50.00

PM639775 Joysitck Function Sign, Ergonic 2, Right Side $39.00

PM595017 Side Button, Ergonic 2 $39.00

PM595010 Display Screen, Ergonic 2 $735.00

PM595012 Press-Button Switch, Ergonic 2 $42.00

PM595016 Rotary Switch, Ergonic 2 $110.00

PM650885 Board, Ergonic 2 $75.00

PM595011 Joystick, Left & Right, Ergonic 2 $1,250.00

PM661384 Joystick Knob, Ergonic 2 $13.00

PM661385 Joystick Clamping Plate, Ergonic 2 $3.00

PM661386 Joystick Bellow, Ergonic 2 $25.00
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RADIO REMOTES

OMNEX REMOTE ACCESSORIES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

B0001 Omnex T42 Battery (30344463) $120.00

B0007 Omnex T42 Battery Charger (30351669) $390.00

B0007-CIG Omnex T42 Battery Charger - Cig Adaptor $390.00

FMEC-1102-01 T42 4-Point Shoulder Harness (30343945) $122.00

FMEC-2791-01 T42 Wasit Belt (10154293) $328.00

FMEC-2709-01 T300 Tear Away Shoulder Strap $129.00

FMEC-1248-02 T300 Waist Belt $79.00

AKIT-9071-01 Joystick, Dual Axis XY, T300 $475.00

AKIT-9070-01 Joystick, Single Axis, T300 $275.00

AKIT-9033-01 Joystick, Dual Axis XY, 4-Section, T42 $549.00

AKIT-9075-01 Joystick, XYZ, 5-Section, T42 $1,652.00

AKIT-9033-22 Joystick, Single Axis, T42 $525.00

AKIT-9033-24 Joystick, Dual Axis XY, 5-Section, T42 $832.00

AKIT-9033-03
Omnex T46 Dual Axis Joystick 
w/ Button (30344875)

$1,028.00

ACAB-3132-01 Antenna, 10ft $399.00

ACAB-3132-03 Antenna, 15ft $491.00

ACAB-3132-04 Antenna, 20ft $578.00

ACAB-2455-01 Pendant Interface Cable $491.00

ASSM-2802-01 Dial, Volume Control, T300 $122.00

ASUB-1413-04 Dial, Volume Control, T42 $133.00

OMNEX REMOTE

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

ASYS-3200-07 T300 4-Section Remote System $8,270.00

ASYS-3200-02 T300 5-Section Remote System $8,270.00

T300-000349 T300 4-Section Transmitter $3,650.00

T300-000350 T300 5-Section Transmitter $3,650.00

ASSY-3146-07 T300 Receiver $4,134.00

ASYS-2489-96 T110 Remote System (Line Pump) $2,310.00

ASYS-2286-24 T110 Transmitter (Line Pump) $636.00
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ENDNOTES
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RADIO REMOTES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

983091
Remote System, Pump Boss II,
Putzmeister TK , 2004 & Newer

$1,508.00

983090
Remote System, Pump Boss II,
Schwing and Older Putzmeister

$1,076.00

982033 Remote System, Pump Boss II, Olin $1,508.00

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

SKT-30114043 Remote System, Alliance, Line Pump $3,675.00

SKT-7884545 Remote System, Aarcomm, Putzmeister Line Pump $3,675.00

SKT-90351-00
Remote System, Schwing Line Pump,
Momentary, 2012 to 2018

$3,675.00

SKT-90351-01
Remote System, Schwing Line Pump,
Latching, 1980-2011/2012

$3,675.00

PHF-00033-01 Transmitter Protection Cover $75.00

PAT-87000-02 Wireless Charging Cradle $300.00

PST-00010-00 Charging Cables $40.00

PHF-10050-00 Aarcomm Belt Clip $125.00

PHF-00060-00 Black Shoulder Strap w/ Breakaway Clips $50.00

AARCOMM REMOTE & ACCESSORIES

PUMP BOSS REMOTE

OMNEX REMOTE ACCESSORIES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

AKIT-1504-04 Switch, Pump On, Horn, RPM, T300, T42 $78.00

AKIT-1504-09 Switch, Remote Power On, T300, T42 $98.00

AKIT-1504-16 Switch (Lift), Boom, Outrigger, T300, T42 $145.00

AKIT-1504-02 Switch (Lift), Pump Forward, Reverse , T300, T42 $69.00

AKIT-1504-13 Switch, Engine Start, Stop, T42 $153.00

AKIT-1821-01 Button, Emergency Stop, T42 $147.00

AKIT-1821-07 Button, Emergency Stop, T300 $364.00

AKIT-9033-02 Bellow, XY Joystick, T42 (30344463) $49.00

AMEC-1093-01 Battery Door, T42 $110.00

AKIT-1498-01 Mounting Kit, Receiver $40.00

FMEC-2558-02 Transmitter Protection Cover, T110 $38.00

FMEC-2336-01 Button Membrane, T110 $38.00
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APPLY ONLINE
QUICK CREDIT APPLICATION

FINANCING YOUR 
EQUIPMENT HAS 
NEVER BEEN SO EASY 

 (236) 888-8951 | info@concretefinance.com
 C a n a d i a n  &  A m e r i c a n  C l i e n t s  A c c e p t e d

WHO WE ARE
Alliance Concrete Pumps
preferred financing source 
We provide the best 
available market terms
for ALL OF YOUR EQUIPMENT 
USA and Canadian coverage with
cross-border financing

WHO WE HELP
Small, medium and large
sized businesses purchasing ALL 
types of NEW and USED equipment 
Unlike banks, we understand the 
equipment, and make the process
simple and easy.

WHAT WE OFFER
• Terms up to 84 months

• Loan, Capital Lease, 		

   FMV Lease, TRAC Lease

• Up to 100% Financing

• No limit on age of equipment

• Pre-Approvals
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CANADA OFFICE: 26162 30A Avenue, Aldergrove, BC V4W 2W5
Toll Free 1.888.870.0908 | Phone 604.607.0908 | Fax 604.607.0903

USA OFFICE: 800 West Ridge Road, Linwood, PA 19061
Toll Free 1.888.584.7231 | Phone 610.584.7231 | Fax 610.584.7251


